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MP/890/62/Adv MAHAVIR PRASAD MISHRA1.
NEAR POWER HOUSE,  SANICHARI SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9713075246

MP/891/62/Adv RAMESH KUMAR CHOWDA2.
CHAMELI CHOWK, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827014001

MP/389/63/Adv KUNJ BIHARI LAL SIRVIYA3.
10, SIRVIYA ROAD,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9301044550

MP/508/63/Adv CHATUR BHUJ SINGH4.
RAMPURA, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8109493090

MP/37/67/Adv VIJENDRA KUMAR DEOLIA5.
NEAR STADIUM, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425655073

MP/141/67/Adv SATISH CHANDRA RAWAT6.
2/92, SADAR BAZAR,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8224900038

MP/239/67/Adv MIR ASHRAF ALI KHAN7.
C/O QUDRATALI ADV. RAMPURA SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9406569399

MP/302/68/Adv KRISHNA KANT SILAKARI8.
C/O R.L.SILKARI CHAKRAGHAT SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9424409209

MP/527/68/Adv NIRMAL KUMAR SINGHAI9.
NEAR JAIN TEMPLE’S PATHA BADA BAZAR, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9893743187

MP/976/68/Adv ASHOK KUMAR FUSKELAY10.
RUKMANI COMLEX,NAMAK MANDI,9-KATRA 
WARD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 07582-243419,9329615200

MP/527/69/Adv BAL KRISHNA PUROHIT11.
CHAMELI CHOWK, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425663329

MP/27/71/Adv VINOD KUMAR SINGHAI12.
C/O SUBHASH STORE,  KATRA BAZAR 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9406557114

MP/497/71/Adv P0ORAN LAL BADONIA13.
20, CHAKRA GHAT, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. (07582)400874,9340560745

MP/533/71/Adv NISAR AHMED KHAN14.
MOHAN NAGAR,  NEAR SAREVIJ AKHADA, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9179128371

MP/547/71/Adv NARENDRA KUMAR PATHAK15.
3, JAWAHAR GANJ,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9424437681

MP/114/72/Adv MOHAMMAD ELIYAS USMANI16.
8/75, SADAR BAZAR,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9926341199

MP/288/72/Adv NAND LAL CHAUDHARY17.
BHAGWANGANJ WARD,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425655414

MP/350/72/Adv BALA RAM PATHAKAR18.
C/O C.L.PATHAKAR,  BARIYA GHAT, 73, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425691280

MP/468/72/Adv RAM PRASAD CHOUBEY19.
INFRONT OF LAXMI NARAYAN TEMPLE, 
CHAKRAGHAT WARD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9406517760

MP/481/72/Adv RAJ KUMAR PATERIYA20.
PURBAIAU TORI,  GANESH GHAT SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9329871113

MP/506/72/Adv KALI CHARAN ATHIYA21.
1238, SHREEKRISHNA NAGAR, JABALPUR 
ROAD, MAKRONIA, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9302910438

MP/256/73/Adv RAM KUMAR PYASI22.
3/5 SADAR BAZAR,  JHANSI ROAD, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425451396

MP/666/73/Adv BIRDHI CHAND JAIN23.
C/O PARAS STORES,  GOPALGANJ SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8085250515

MP/85/74/Adv BABU LAL THAKUR (DEAD)24.
C/O S.K.SHRIVASTAVA,  ADV.,  SADAR 
BAZAR, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9617194228

MP/105/74/Adv MUNNA LAL JADIA25.
BADA BAZAR, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425171626

MP/246/74/Adv NAND LAL CHHABLANI26.
CIVIL LINES,  QR. 14-A,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827678761

MP/270/74/Adv DULI CHAND CHANDERIA27.
131, BARIYAGHAT, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9630063620

MP/4/75/Adv JAGDEO MITTER VERMA28.
364, MOHAN NAGAR WARD,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425171018

MP/153/75/Adv SUBHASH CHANDRA ADAITYA29.
C/O HANUMAN PRASAD ADAITYA,  6/24 
SADAR BAZAR, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425172397

MP/183/75/Adv ROOP SINGH YADAV30.
SUBHASH NAGAR,SINDHI COLONY SAGAR

Ph./Mo. (07582)266622,9424437782

MP/235/75/Adv NARENDRA KUMAR BHANDARI31.
C/O BHANDARI BHAWAN TEEN BATTI, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827255406

MP/310/75/Adv DINESH KUMAR JAIN32.
CHAMELI CHOWK, BEHIND HOSPITAL 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. (07582)249903,8989403158

MP/456/75/Adv SHIV KUMAR TAMRAKAR33.
ITWARI TORI, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827731412

MP/650/75/Adv RAM CHARAN SINGH THAKUR34.
SANICHARI TORI,  JAIN TEMPLE,  SAGA 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9926928075

MP/347/76/Adv VIJAY KUMAR OSWAL35.
C/O MILAN CORPORATION RAHATGARH BUS 
STAND, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9753762691

MP/365/76/Adv RAJ KUMAR JAIN36.
BESIDES RISHAV TRANSPORT,BAHUBALI 
COLONY, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. (07582)224957,9424709853

MP/639/76/Adv MANI PRABHA JAIN37.
Civil Court Bar Association SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9893743187

MP/671/76/Adv CHOUDHARY RAJKUMAR JAIN38.
INFRONT OF VIJAY TALKIES, MOTI NAGA R 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425437181

MP/676/76/Adv SURESH KUMAR SONI39.
PIPALWALE SARAFA BAZAR SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425895757

MP/754/76/Adv GIRJESH KUMAR MISHRA40.
C/O G.K.MISHRA,  VILL & POST, 
SATTADHANA, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425451291
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MP/815/76/Adv SUDHA JAIN41.
SEINIOR MIG PADMAKAR NAGAR COLONY , 
RAJAKHEDI MARKONIYA SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9584459012

MP/8/77/Adv KESHAV PRASAD DUBEY42.
NEAR VTI COLLEGE,NURSINGPUR 
ROAD,VILL KHAIJRARA BAG SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9302910616

MP/15/77/Adv LAKHAN LAL PANDEY43.
NEAR LAL SCHOOL,GOPALGANJ SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9981942095

MP/70/77/Adv PRAKASH CHANDRA JAIN44.
BARIAGHAT WARD,MORAJI ROAD, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. (07582)229743,8349142383

MP/261/77/Adv MAQSOOD ALI SHAH      DADR.N.2597845.
OPP. PUTRI SHALA CHAKRAGHAT, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9302390383

MP/490/77/Adv BHAGWAN DAS PATEL46.
LAMBARDAR BHAWAN PIPRIA,  NEAR THE 
KAKAGANJ, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8269345942

MP/514/77/Adv BHAGWAN DAS NAMDEO47.
C/O SETH ASHARAM SAHU, SHUKRAWARI 
TORI, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9407265266

MP/555/77/Adv RAJENDRA KUMAR PANDEY48.
10,CIVIL LINES, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827536792

MP/613/77/Adv VIJAY KUMAR SARWATE49.
LAXMIPURA, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. (07582)268583,9977828815

MP/843/78/Adv RAM KUMAR DUBEY50.
H-209,SHANTI VIHAR COLONY,
RAJAKHEDI,MAKRONIYA SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9179737622

MP/854/78/Adv ASHOK KUMAR JAIN51.
KATRA BAZAR, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425671953

MP/988/78/Adv DEVENDRA KUMAR PANDEY52.
NEAR FOREST REST HOUSE, GOPALGANJ, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8305639233

MP/197/79/Adv MANI SHANKER CHOUBE53.
C/O SHRI RAM NARAYAN CHOUBE, RETD. 
D.H.O. TILLI HOSPITAL SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8109241814

MP/296/79/Adv KRISHNA VEER SINGH THAKUR54.
H.NO.9,GAU GHAT, PARKOTA HILLS SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425170530

MP/980/79/Adv VILAS HARDIKAR55.
HARDIKAR WADA,  LAXMIPURA SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9522207702

MP/248/80/Adv ISHWAR LAL SAHU56.
RAJEEV NAGAR WARD SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9826997191

MP/451/80/Adv ANANT PRAKASH SARKAR57.
EKTA COLONY,  VRANDAWAN WARD SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827232184

MP/538/80/Adv KISHORE AGRAWAL58.
CIVIL LINES, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827269144

MP/688/80/Adv DEVENDRA KUMAR TAMRAKAR59.
MOHAN NAGAR WARD PRIMARY SCHOOL 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9826852418

MP/760/80/Adv DEVENDRA KUMAR CHOUDHA60.
CHAMELI CHOWK, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827268514

MP/125/81/Adv SUNDER LAL SHRIVASTAVA61.
KHANDEKAR CHOWK, GOPAL GANJ SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 07582403272,9827368206

MP/162/81/Adv VINOO SHUMSHERE JUNG BAHADUR RANA62.
4, CIVIL LINES, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 07582-223108,226060,9406920022

MP/163-B/81/AdvSUNITA YADAV63.
W/O R.N.YADAV,  DPL. OF CHEMISTRY, 
UNIVERSITY OF SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9993004114

MP/185/81/Adv SHIV KANT CHOUBEY64.
LAJPAT PURA, WARD SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425626064

MP/388/81/Adv JAGESHWAR PRASAD SHRIVASTAVA65.
POST JAISINAGAR,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425452391

MP/391/81/Adv RAKESH KUMAR HAZARI66.
5, CIVIL LINES, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 07582-223385,9300409379

MP/550/81/Adv RAJEEV KACKER67.
5/25, SADAR BAZAR SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9302910108

MP/588/81/Adv SITA RAM KATARE68.
C/O T.N KATARE,GANDHI CHOWK BADA 
BAZAR SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425655987

MP/637/81/Adv RAM SEWAK THAKUR69.
GOPAL GANJ, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9752568716

MP/775/81/Adv MOHAMMAD MUSHTAQUE70.
C/O A.ZAKI,  81,  CIVIL LINES-1 SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9993670252

MP/887/81/Adv ANIL KUMAR JAIN71.
JHANDA CHOWK, GOPALGANJ SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8120045577

MP/928/81/Adv RAMESH KUMAR PUROHIT72.
CHAMELI CHOWK, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 07582-406415,9424445145

MP/1050/81/AdvVIJAY KUMAR JAIN73.
JAWAHAR GANJ ,CENTRAL BANK KE SAMNE  
NAMAK MANDI SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7470322612

MP/1054/81/AdvRAJENDRA KUMAR SWARNKAR74.
194,GANDHI CHOWK, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. (07582) 233788,9826377842

MP/112/82/Adv NARENDRA KUMAR SAHU75.
MOHAN NAGAR SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 07582248784,9425172284

MP/212/82/Adv ANIL SINGH76.
LAXMIPURA, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827202673

MP/490/82/Adv SHYAM BIHARI PANDA77.
GANDHI CHOWK SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425172325

MP/496/82/Adv MUNNA LAL GOLANDAZ78.
BAISA MOHALLA,  CHAMELI CHOWK SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9926348392

MP/544/82/Adv KAMAL KISHORE DUBEY79.
SHUKARWARI HILLS,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425655142

MP/560/82/Adv AJAY KUMAR CHOURASIA80.
288, GANESHGHAT,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8269353913
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MP/579/82/Adv MAHENDRA KUMAR TIWARI81.
GOPALGANJ SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8085024420

MP/911/82/Adv SURESH KUMAR SEN82.
SHUKARWARI HILLS SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9144930549

MP/984/82/Adv PRAMOD CHANDRA NAYAK83.
TAX CONSULTANT,11, MOTINAGAR,  VIJA 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 07582-244447,9425452388

MP/1066/82/AdvMAHESH KUMAR CHOURASIA84.
PURBAYATORI, NEAR KALIJI SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 7803053583

MP/1086/82/AdvHEMLATA SIRVYA         DADR.N.2599285.
10, SIRVYA MARG,  SAGAR-2

Ph./Mo. 9301044550

MP/1093/82/AdvLAKHAN LAL RATHORE86.
VALLABH NAGAR SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9301316166

MP/178/83/Adv PRAKASH CHAND GUPTA87.
NEAR GOPALGANJ POST OFFICE, 
GOPALGANJ SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827066913

MP/205/83/Adv RAM SHARAN SINGH88.
63/A, GOPALGANJ , VRINDAWAN WARD 6 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9407590574

MP/270/83/Adv KRISHNA MURARI DUBEY89.
GAYATRI NAGAR, NEAR PANCHVATI 
MARRIGE HALL, MAKRONIA SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9826433506

MP/292/83/Adv VISHWANATH TIWARI90.
TILI WARD SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8964962492

MP/376/83/Adv SHYAMLAL THAKKAR91.
SUBHASH NAGAR SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425015584

MP/1000/83/AdvRAVINDRA NARAYAN SILAKARI92.
JAI JANTANTRA,  NEAR KOTWALI SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425171060

MP/24/84/Adv GANESH PRASAD SAINI93.
PATERIYA FURSH,GOPAL GANJ SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 7000071279

MP/47/84/Adv AJAY KUMAR GHAI94.
NEAR TOWN HALL, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9165804488

MP/60/84/Adv RAJENDRA PRASAD KHARE95.
GOPALGANJ, KRISHNAKUTI SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827373214

MP/177/84/Adv VASUDEV PRASAD CHANDEL96.
21, NARYAWALI NAKA WARD SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425663775

MP/193/84/Adv KAMAL NAYAN AGRAWAL97.
BARRISTER BUILDING,  JAWAHARGANJ 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9981205535

MP/207/84/Adv RAJNI SINGH THAKUR98.
NEAR MORARJI SCHOOL,  LAXMIPURA 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9713514319

MP/274/84/Adv PRATIBHA JAIN99.
LAXMIPURA SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9074765566

MP/291/84/Adv PUSHPENDRA SINGH GOUR100.
BADA JEENA, PARKOTA SAGAR

Ph./Mo. (07582)243057,7747958444

MP/355/84/Adv GOVIND SINGH THAKUR101.
VILL-KARRAPUR,  DISTT-SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9826063242

MP/427/84/Adv ASHOK KUMAR SAHU102.
RAHATGARH, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8657057527,7828576701

MP/460/84/Adv ABDUL SAYEED QURESHI103.
563, MOTI NAGAR WARD SAGAR

Ph./Mo. (07582)244097,9753029922

MP/462/84/Adv SURESH KUMAR JAIN104.
SANTOSH HOTEL,  VIJAY TALKIES ROAD 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9713788789

MP/505/84/Adv RAJENDRA SHRIVASTAVA105.
5,BHUTESHWAR ROAD SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 248035,9826837129

MP/514/84/Adv LAXMI NARAYAN SONAKIA106.
KAKAGANJ, JHANDA CHOWK SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8982541054

MP/566/84/Adv DINESH KUMAR SONI107.
NEAR PURBIYAYU SCHOOL,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9424443794

MP/612/84/Adv PRABHAT CHAND JAIN108.
CHANDRA SHEKHAR WARD SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9406948916

MP/846/84/Adv SHARAD KUMAR TIWARI109.
POST-DHANA,  NEAR SURYA MANDIR SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9617209703

MP/870/84/Adv ANIRUDDHA KUMAR TIWARI110.
60, GOPALGANJ SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9617012723

MP/946/84/Adv SHIV PRAKASH TIWARI111.
VILL-BHUJAWALI,  TAH-KHURAI SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8109241893

MP/156/85/Adv RAJESH KUMAR TRIVEDI112.
VILL & POST AMARMAU,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9300846450

MP/233/85/Adv KAMAL SODHIA113.
203. BHAGWANGANJ, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425451068

MP/257/85/Adv KUSUM LATA KOUSHIK114.
H.NO. 3, NEAR NAND KISHORE HOTEL, 
SANICHARI, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9294591227

MP/297/85/Adv SUDAMA PRASAD CHOURASIA115.
PPURVIYAU TOTI, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827785066

MP/304/85/Adv FRANCIS XZVIER JAMES116.
CIRCLE OFFICE,  P.W.D. SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827544483,9827544483

MP/448/85/Adv DEEP CHAND PATEL117.
SEMRABAG, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9424488071

MP/461/85/Adv VISHWA BHUSHAN RAWAT118.
198,SHUKRAWARI TOURI,NEAR 
NANDKISHORE HOTEL SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9993073033

MP/851/85/Adv DEVENDRA KUMAR JAIN119.
126, PARKOTA WARD SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9977223181

MP/901/85/Adv ONKAR SINGH RANA120.
BAGICHA MOTI MAHARAJ LAXMIPURA 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9406920395
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MP/997/85/Adv JAGDISH PRASAD SONI121.
VIDYA PEETH SCHOOL,VIVEKANAND WARD 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9302653699

MP/998/85/Adv SUNITA DUBEY122.
F/3, NEW COLONY SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9926103319

MP/1154/85/AdvVINOD KUMAR SHUKLA123.
MALI KA BAGICHA, PANDAPURA, BHAGRAJ 
WARD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9753338786,9479866283

MP/1165/85/AdvRADHA KRISHNA VYAS124.
KHARAKUAAN, RAMPURA SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9669253052

MP/132/86/Adv SURESH KAPOOR125.
131, INDIRA COLONY,  CIVIL LINES SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9329698442

MP/157/86/Adv AZAD KUMAR MALLAH126.
CANST NO.472,  POLICE LINES,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827391580,9827391580

MP/230/86/Adv RAGHUVIR PRASAD SONI127.
92, CHAKRAGHAT SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9302245290

MP/263/86/Adv RAKESH KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA128.
S/O LB SHRIVASTAVA, ADARSH COLONY, 
GARHA ROAD JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9425451360

MP/341/86/Adv BRAJESHWAR PRASAD DUBEY129.
110, GOPALGANJ SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9926103319

MP/545/86/Adv VINOD KUMAR AHIRWAL130.
AMBEDKER WARD SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9685261723

MP/853/86/Adv PRAKASH CHAND CHOUDHARY131.
SHANICHARI TORI,  BARISTOR KA 
FURSHPUR SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9893188396

MP/919/86/Adv SATYENDRA SARAF132.
LAXMIPURA, SARAF KUTIR SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827217109

MP/1091/86/AdvSANJEEV KUMAR JAIN        DADR.N.26339133.
BADA BAZAR, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827269152

MP/183/87/Adv RAJESH KUMAR MISHRA134.
SHANICHARI SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9165812682

MP/201/87/Adv SURENDRA SUHANEY135.
181/322, RAVI SHANKER WARD SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425146750

MP/420/87/Adv SHAILENDRA SHRIVASTAVA136.
19,ITWARI HILLS SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 7049154274

MP/491/87/Adv SHIV SHANKER UPADHYAY137.
VILL-RAJAKHEDI,  MAKRONIYA SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9329220837

MP/680/87/Adv NASIR MUSTAFA SIDDIQUI138.
172, SANICHARI HILL SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9302911960

MP/685/87/Adv RAJENDRA KUMAR DUBEY139.
NEAR MATA MADHIAY,  SHUKRAWARI TORI 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827226733

MP/730/87/Adv RAMESH KUMAR RAJAK140.
233, LAXMIPURA, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827521292

MP/808/87/Adv ANIL KUMAR KOTHARI141.
H.NO.13,INDRA NAGAR WARD,5,CIVIL 
LINES, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. (07582)221976,9039685010

MP/948/87/Adv MAHESH KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA142.
110, KRISHNAGANJ SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9981323528

MP/29/88/Adv SITA RAM PATEL143.
C/O B.D.PATEL,  ADV. PIPAIA,  NANA SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9770911640

MP/52/88/Adv SYED NAZIR UDDIN144.
OPP. S.P.SHUKLA "S" HOUSE NO.235 
KRISHNAGANJ SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9826419826

MP/113/88/Adv RAMAKANT MISHRA145.
RAVISHANKER WARD SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9300232894

MP/135/88/Adv DEEPAK KUMAR DUBEY146.
302, BHAGWANGANJ SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827006499

MP/145/88/Adv PETRIS KUMAR FUSKELAY147.
9,NAMAK MANDI,KATRA BAZAR, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. (07582)243328,7489880817

MP/188/88/Adv SHOBHA PANCHAL148.
1, RIVER SIDE ROAD,  INDORE-7

Ph./Mo. 9617423077

MP/218/88/Adv RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY149.
PARKOTA, CHATURBHUJ GAHT SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9452671382,9827531716

MP/221/88/Adv BANKE BIHARI DUBEY150.
ITWARI TORI, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9039793131

MP/222/88/Adv PRADEEP KUMAR SARAF151.
MORAJI ROAD, LAXMIPURA SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9981207600

MP/303/88/Adv DEVENDRA KUMAR JAIN152.
56, KATRA BAZAR SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9329647897

MP/659/88/Adv BHOGRAJ YADAV153.
61, KRISHNA GUNJ WAR SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 7582858391

MP/679/88/Adv MAHESH KUMAR NEMA154.
NEAR BUS STAND KARROPUR SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827399658

MP/711/88/Adv JAGDISH PRASAD SEN155.
C/O M/SJYOTI CYCL SHOP KATRA BAZAR, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425437225

MP/924/88/Adv MAHESH PRASAD TIWARI156.
C/O U.S.TIWARI 16TH BN S.A.F.SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827365453

MP/963/88/Adv MOHAMMAD RIZWAN USMANI157.
8/75, SADAR BAZAR,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9826382166

MP/1039/88/AdvANIL KUMAR TANEJA158.
BEHIND CANTT HOSPITAL VITTHAL NAGAR 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827261033

MP/1042/88/AdvSHREE RAM CHOURASIA159.
TILLI WARD, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. (07582)201549,9827521219

MP/1062/88/AdvVINOD KUMAR TIWARI160.
RAJ COLONY, GOPAL GANJ, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. (07582)403566,9827276798
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MP/1144/88/AdvRAMA DUBEY              DADR.N.25375161.
CIVIL LINES, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8989402878

MP/1151/88/AdvMEER RAIS ALI162.
238, KRISHNAGANJ,  WARD SAGR SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8959512162

MP/1166/88/AdvPRAMOD KUMAR JAIN163.
12/2, KATRA WARD SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425614077

MP/1249/88/AdvRAJESH TUTEJA164.
3/47, SAGAR BAZAR,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827521219

MP/104/89/Adv PREMLATA AGRAWAL165.
30, JAWAHARGANJ,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9144930549

MP/172/89/Adv ANIL KUMAR MISHRA166.
RAVI SHANKER WARD, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. (07582)406012,9755198980

MP/257/89/Adv JUGAL KISHORE SHRIVASTAVA167.
BANDA, BELAI SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9981073337

MP/262/89/Adv MAHENDRA SINGH THAKUR168.
SUBEDAR WARD, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8120113462

MP/295/89/Adv KOUSHAL KUMAR169.
BEHIND CHITRAGUPTA,  MANDIR PARKOTA 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9981438401

MP/424/89/Adv BANSIDHAR BANSAL KHATIK170.
SANICHARI TORI, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9993818830

MP/494/89/Adv UDAY HARDIKAR171.
HARDIKAR BADA LAXMIPURA, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827348698

MP/497/89/Adv PRAKASH CHAND PATEL172.
GRMA & POST CHANDAMAU ,  DISTT.SAGA 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9926965848

MP/998/89/Adv MAHESH DUTT DUBEY173.
VILL SAMANAPUR KALA VIA BHANA TAH 
REHLI SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9826544098

MP/1014/89/AdvKAMLENDRA KUMAR JAIN174.
C/O AJIT KUMAR JAIN 11/1,  KATRA NAMAK 
MANDI, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425170554

MP/1285/89/AdvRAJESH KUMAR MISHRA175.
MINING OFFCER,  KRISHNA KUTI, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425663329

MP/1303/89/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR AGRAWAL176.
INFRONT OF CHAITLAYA TEMPLE ITWARI, 
HILLS, BADA BAZAR, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8982946964

MP/1308/89/AdvBIJENDRA KUMAR SURELIA177.
BEHIND KALPANA KUTI,  GOPALGANJ 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9424404672

MP/1317/89/AdvSUBHASH KUMAR SHUKLA178.
BADA MAHADEO MANDIR,  JAISI NAGAR 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9893931824

MP/1319/89/AdvLAKHAN KUMAR TAMRAKAR179.
335 NAPIER TOWN JABALPUR

Ph./Mo. 9826777073

MP/1372/89/AdvRAKESH KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA180.
C/O DR.P.K.TAMRAKAR GANDHI CHOWK 
WARD, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827724332

MP/1377/89/AdvMAN MOHAN KUSHWAHA181.
VILL PATKUI,  POST BAIRARA,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9926228434

MP/1401/89/AdvRAVI SHANKER SHARMA182.
SHRI KRISHNA DAIRY,  KATRA BAZAR 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7440592927

MP/1663/89/AdvLAXMAN SINGH LADIYA183.
CHARMASHIR AMBADKAR WARD, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9753718975

MP/1737/89/AdvSVITA DUBEY184.
C/O H.C. DUBEY,CINE CITY TALKIES 
SHANKAR GARH, MAKRONIA SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425171074

MP/338/90/Adv RACHNA PATHAK185.
CHAKRA GHAT, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. (07582)225900,9302927608

MP/465/90/Adv RAKESH KUMAR JAIN186.
C/O STUDENT TRAVELS,  RAMPURA SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9302912043

MP/478/90/Adv RAKESH KUMAR TIWARI187.
GRAM PAMAKHEDI POST CONTONEMENT 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9685491699

MP/587/90/Adv AJAY KUMAR GUPTA188.
SHARDA MAA TRADERS,  CHAKRAGHAT 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8827769796

MP/806/90/Adv RAM RATAN GUPTA189.
LIG 13, PADMAKAR NAGA,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8959763413

MP/836/90/Adv MAHENDRA KUMAR PATHAK190.
CHOUGNAWALA   HOUSE SANICHARI TORI 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9302910349

MP/1003/90/AdvMAHESH KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA191.
TILAKGANJ, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9479386437

MP/1021/90/AdvRAJESH KUMAR BIDDOLIYA192.
PURWYAU TORI,  KALI TIGADDA SAGAR,

Ph./Mo. 9300299019

MP/1126/90/AdvGAJENDRA GUPTA193.
65, KATRA WARD,  GALLA MANDI,  SAGA 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425635690

MP/1127/90/AdvVINIT KUMAR TAMRAKAR194.
CHAMELI CHOWK, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9826093340

MP/1141/90/AdvASHOK KUMAR JAIN195.
95, DAYANAND WARD,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827202727

MP/1157/90/AdvSANJAY KUMAR AWASTHI196.
RAVI SHANKER NAGAR,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425452188

MP/1187/90/AdvSANJAY GUPTA197.
NEAR VIJAY TALKIES, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827249349

MP/1201/90/AdvANIL KUMAR CHOWDA198.
CHAMELI CHOWK , SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425314000

MP/1232/90/AdvSUDHIR KUMAR JAIN199.
CHANDRA SHEKHAR WARD,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425437276

MP/1286/90/AdvGEETA GUPTA200.
MOHAN NAGAR WARD, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 233175,9074934988



District : SAGAR Place :SAGAR

S. N.Enroll No. Name & Address

PROVISIONAL ELECTORAL ROLL/M.P./2026

6
6

Name & AddressEnroll No.S. N.

Sr. No. 1 to 1556 enclosed

MP/1303/90/AdvAHILYA BHATT201.
8/69,  SADAR BAZAR SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9144930549

MP/1321/90/AdvBIRENDRA KUMAR TIWARI202.
VIJAY TALKIES,  GATE KEEPER SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9300674465

MP/1485/90/AdvRAJ MANOHAR PANDEY203.
BEHIND LABOUR COURT,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9174653144

MP/1515/90/AdvSHAILENDRA KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA(DEAD)204.
BADA CHOURAHA BANDA

Ph./Mo. 07583-252401,9425626718

MP/1517/90/AdvTHAKUR DAS MANDAL205.
SEED FORM,  BAMORI-BHOPAL ROAD, 
AT-RAJPURA, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9685538128

MP/1656/90/AdvPRABHU DAYAL VISHWAKARMA206.
PANT NAGAR, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8120057211

MP/1830/90/AdvUSHA SINGHAI207.
BAR ASSOCIATION SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9617539765

MP/165/91/Adv RAKESH KUMAR CHANDEL208.
ITWARI TORI,  H.NO.21,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9179011665

MP/276/91/Adv RAMDEEN SONI209.
C/O GANESHI BAI PATEL, TILI WARD SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9303116122

MP/448/91/Adv ATUL BHAI PANDYA210.
291, BARYAGHAT WARD SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9179748196,9179748196

MP/466/91/Adv MUKESH BORWANKAR211.
69, RAMPURA WARD,  SABULAL MARKET 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9893212571

MP/467/91/Adv ANIL KUMAR JAIN212.
POOJA ELECTRIC STORES,  BADA BAZAR, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7046639491

MP/475/91/Adv RAJ KUMAR SHARMA213.
H.NO. 4/102,SADAR BAZAR SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9685528856,9826460824

MP/604/91/Adv PURSHOTTAM LAL SEN214.
H.NO.342,  ITWARI HILLS,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9981422019

MP/688/91/Adv ANIL KUMAR PATHAK215.
BAR ASSOCIATION LAUNDI

Ph./Mo. 9826847400

MP/705/91/Adv SUNIL SAGAR MAITHIL216.
312, TILAKGANJ,  SAGAR-2

Ph./Mo. 9826295872

MP/759/91/Adv HARI OM NAMDEO217.
PARKOTA, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9893456685

MP/925/91/Adv HARISH KUMAR SAXENA218.
CIVIL COURT BAR ASSOCIATION SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9826296128

MP/947/91/Adv SHIROMANI JAIN219.
223, CHAKRA GHAT SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9893641728

MP/950/91/Adv RAM GOPAL KATARE220.
NEAR LAL SCHOOL,  GOPALGANJ SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425637071

MP/993/91/Adv KRISHNA KUMAR SHRIVAS221.
1/167, BUNGLOW K.P.SINGH SADAR BAZAR, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9691582225

MP/998/91/Adv GYANENDRA SHRIVASTAVA222.
171, CHOUDHARY BUILD.,  SANICHARI 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9826589650

MP/1055/91/AdvBAL KRISHNA YADAV223.
2/23, SADAR BAZAR,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425171670

MP/1294/91/AdvRAJESH KUMAR UPADHYAY224.
C/O R.K.BHURIA,  323,  NEAR WARE HOUSE, 
GOPALGANJ SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9685726480

MP/1355/91/AdvMANORAMA GOUR225.
KESHAV GANJ, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9424415317

MP/1408/91/AdvPUSHPA DEVI SAXENA226.
GOPALGANJ, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9329049494

MP/1422/91/AdvMOHD. ISRAIL QURESHI227.
JANTA CUTPIECE CENTER,  MANOHAR 
TALKIES, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9009932881

MP/1489/91/AdvLAXMI PATEL228.
CHANDRA SHEKHAR WARD VIJAY TALKIES 
ROAD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827232219

MP/1514/91/AdvNEERAJ KUMAR JAIN229.
22, JHANDA CHOWK,  GOPALGANJ, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827326750

MP/1591/91/AdvPURAN LAL LAHORIA230.
H.NO.20, LAJPATPURA WARD, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. (07582)406377,9893435223

MP/1626/91/AdvRAJENDRA KUMAR PATHAK231.
SANICHARI, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9977330525

MP/1634/91/AdvHARENDRA PRAKASH TIWARI232.
103, RAMPURA WARD,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9826777073

MP/1649/91/AdvPRABHAT KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA233.
LAXMIPURA, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9826997356

MP/1682/91/AdvANIL SINGH BHADORIA234.
F/8, CIVIL LINES,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9329744308

MP/1690/91/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR SAHU235.
SHASTRI WARD,  17,  BADA KARILA, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9993018254

MP/41/92/Adv SUNIL KUMAR PANDEY236.
GURU BHAWAN PARKOTA,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8517014693

MP/44/92/Adv GOVIND SINGH YADAV237.
CHAMELI CHOWK,  INFRONT OF BIHARIJI 
MANDIR SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9993825681

MP/57/92/Adv INDRAJEET DUBEY238.
ITWARI TORI, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9907048267

MP/60/92/Adv RAJESH KUMAR JAIN239.
BHAGAT SINGH WARD,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8103372333

MP/66/92/Adv YESHWANT KUMAR UPADHYAY240.
VILL-BARTHUMA,  POST-PAMAKHEDI SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8109924508
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MP/95/92/Adv RAM AWATAR TIWARI241.
MADHUKAR SHAH WARD SAGAR

Ph./Mo. (07582)220966,9827390601

MP/96/92/Adv VINOD KUMAR KESHARWANI242.
8/49, SADAR BAZAR SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8109955331

MP/122/92/Adv SURENDRA KUMAR CHOUDHARY243.
NEAR GANESH MANDIR,  BHAGWAN GANJ, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9329744308

MP/132/92/Adv PEEYUSH KUMAR BALAIYA244.
CHHOTA JEENA PARKOTA SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 7000046750,9826246615

MP/178/92/Adv AJAY KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA245.
26, TIWARI HILLS,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827213308

MP/202/92/Adv PRADEEP KUMAR TRIPATHI246.
C/O S.N.TRIPATHI,  JR.M.I.G.-2 HOUSING 
BOARD COLONY, TILLI, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425620045

MP/590/92/Adv JAY NARAYAN247.
SHANKAR GARH COLONY,  PADMAKAR NAGA 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9826607168

MP/707/92/Adv RAM KUMAR VYAS248.
STADIUM COLONY, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9993381629

MP/715/92/Adv RAJESH JAIN249.
NIRMAL STORES,  NAMAK MANDI SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425437201

MP/811/92/Adv SATYA NARAYAN SHUKLA250.
NAKHARE GALI,GOPALGANJ SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827276798

MP/852/92/Adv RAMAKANT BADONIYA251.
PADMAKA NAGAR,  J/18,  MAKRONIA SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9406520670

MP/948/92/Adv PREM NARAYAN CHOURASIA252.
NEAR CHOURASIA TEMPLE ITWARI WARD, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827544523

MP/980/92/Adv UMESH KUMAR PANDEY253.
VIRNDAVAN BAGH GOPALGANJ,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9424445085

MP/1039/92/AdvSANJAY KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA254.
157, SANICHARI WARD,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8357082046

MP/1534/92/AdvMANJU JAIN255.
172, PARKOTA WARD,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9926347271

MP/1542/92/AdvBANSHI DHAR SONI256.
CIVIL LINES, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 7828762275

MP/1565/92/AdvMAHESWAR DATT AWASTHI257.
3/38, SADAR BAZAR, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9406538547

MP/1581/92/AdvDEVENDRA KUMAR JAIN258.
TEEN BATTI,  GAUR MURTI ,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9754584834

MP/1650/92/AdvRAJNI SUNARIA259.
ITWARI TORI, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827141505

MP/1940/92/AdvRASHMI TANEJA260.
GRGOVIND SINGH WARD,  NEW COLONY, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9685727266

MP/110/93/Adv UMESH KUMAR GUPTA261.
9/12, SADAR BAZAR,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425662117

MP/160/93/Adv RAM DAS RATHORE262.
AT KARRAPUR, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9300658074

MP/459/93/Adv GOPAL PRASAD SEN263.
GOPALGANJ,  NEAR LAXMI BAI CHOUPDA 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9893197650

MP/490/93/Adv BHARAT KUMAR MISHRA264.
KHURI ROAD,CHHOTA KARIYA SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827006685

MP/513/93/Adv NETRAJ SINGH PATEL265.
C/O TULSI RAM PATEL VIJAY TALKIES 
ROAD, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827232219

MP/387/93/Adv HARI SINGH YADAV266.
AT BUDTUMA POST KHEDI,  SAGAR 459

Ph./Mo. 9098385922

MP/936/93/Adv SURENDRA KUMAR BOHARE267.
4/18, SADAR BAZAR,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9300232857

MP/1133/93/AdvSUNIT VERMA268.
33, CANTT SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9424459191

MP/1142/93/AdvGANESH PRASAD NAMDEO269.
83, BARIYA GHAT WARD,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8109241814

MP/1147/93/AdvRAJENDRA KUMAR JAIN270.
289, VIVEKANAND WARD,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827278436

MP/1241/93/AdvBRIJ BIHARI CHORASIA271.
C/O SHREE DEVRAHA BUILDERS,  MATA 
MADIA TIRAHA, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425452318

MP/1329/93/AdvMANOJ KUMAR JAIN272.
JAWAHAR BUILDING,  GUJARATI BAZAR 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9926377382

MP/1577/93/AdvKAMLESH KUMAR  PARASHAR273.
282, TILI WARD, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9098141006

MP/1846/93/AdvRAJ KUMAR JAIN SATBHAIYA274.
UPON NAGRIK APURTI NIGAM GOPALGANJ 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9098999124

MP/1994/93/AdvRAMAKANT PATEL275.
DISTRICT COURT, BAR ASSOCIATION 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9301196355

MP/2022/93/AdvMOHAMMAD MAHMOOD KHAN276.
58,BASANT VIHAR COLONY TILI HOSPITAL 
KE PASS SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8120489786

MP/2108/93/AdvPREM NATRAYAN VISHWAKARMA277.
BAR ASSOCIATION, RAVI SHANKAR WARD, 
SAAR SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9826983660

MP/2609/93/AdvCHANDRA SHEKHAR MORYA278.
PURANI SADAR,  NEAR RLY GATE N.28 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827740465

MP/66/94/Adv BHAGWAN DAS CHOURASIA279.
B.ED.COLLEGE,  TILLI WARD, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9098279581

MP/98/94/Adv KAMLESH KUMAR NAYAK280.
NEAR JAIN TEMPLE, TIPATTA BAZAR, 
RAISEN
Ph./Mo. 9826489782
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MP/133/94/Adv DINESH KUMAR CHOURASIA281.
P.G.V.T.COLLEGE,TILI WARD, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 260537,9302398020

MP/288/94/Adv DINESH KUMAR TIWARI282.
31, ITWARI TOURI,  NEAR WATER TANK 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9977484887

MP/519/94/Adv SHAILENDRA KUMAR DUBEY283.
C/O MANOJ STUDIO,  PARKOTA,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425450909

MP/622/94/Adv ALOK JAIN284.
NEAR JAN JAN PUKAR PRESS BARIYAGHAT 
WARD, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9407542165

MP/736/94/Adv GAJENDRA SINGH RAJPUR285.
VILL SAMADHANA POST SATTANDHANA 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9300672742

MP/821/94/Adv JAGDISH PRASAD VISHWAKARMA286.
LAXMIPURA WARD,  NEAR GOLAKUWA 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425671381

MP/948/94/Adv RAM NARAYAN BHATT287.
BUNGLOW NO.19,  CANTT. SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9755668983

MP/1066/94/AdvGOVIND PRASAD YADAV288.
5,CIVIL LINES, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9300205594

MP/1068/94/AdvNARESH KUAMR PATERIYA289.
GOPALGANJ, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9713107916

MP/1075/94/AdvVISHWAS RANJAN SHRIVASTAV290.
104/6, CIVIL LINES,  INDRA COLONY SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8989867382

MP/1084/94/AdvTEJ PRATAP NARAYAN TIWARI291.
SADBHAWANA NAGAR, MAKRONIA, 
SADBHAVNA NAGAR, MAKRONIA SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9300549791

MP/1120/94/AdvSURESH KUMAR SAHU292.
CHANDRA SHEKHAR WARD, NEAR PRAKASH 
DAL MILLS,SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9630089114

MP/1126/94/AdvMOHAMMAD MASOOM ALAM293.
ALAM HOUSE, MUHAL NO.10/50.SDAR 
BAZAR,SAGAR.
Ph./Mo. 9425172205

MP/1268/94/AdvSANJAY KUMAR TIWARI294.
C/O SARVIYA BUNGLOW, NO.34, CANTT, 
SAGAR.
Ph./Mo. 9827247313

MP/1272/94/AdvRAKESH KUMAR MISHRA295.
ASHRAM FARSH, SANICHARI TORI, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8827318897

MP/1352/94/AdvRAKESH KUMAR SHRAMA296.
JIMA PARKOTA,SAGAR.

Ph./Mo. 9981983306

MP/1383/94/AdvGOPAL PRASED SHRIVASTAVA297.
H.NO.145, SHUKARWARI WARD SAGAR.

Ph./Mo. 9993394116

MP/1387/94/AdvRISHABH KUMAR OSWAL298.
SANICHARA BAZAR WARD 
NO.5.RAHATGARH SAGAR.
Ph./Mo. 9300614772

MP/1563/94/AdvARADHANA JAIN299.
F-21 BAN SAGAR COLONY REWA

Ph./Mo. 9424702207

MP/1636/94/AdvRAJESH KUMAR MISHRA300.
B/H CENTRAL JAIL,MADHUKAR SHAH WARD 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827367610,9827367610

MP/1696/94/AdvPRADEEP KUMAR TIWARI301.
CR.MODEL SCHOOL BEHIND POLI CLINIK 
CHAMELI CHOWK,SAGAR.
Ph./Mo. 7772055418

MP/1785/94/AdvRAJU SARAF302.
110,BADA BAZAR KAJI MUHAL NEAR SHYAM 
BHADAR SAGAR.
Ph./Mo. 9827210504

MP/2096/94/AdvPRAVEEN KUMAR GUPTA303.
BHOPAL ROAD, M/S, DEVENDRA KUMAR JA 
NEAR PETROL PUMP AMBEDKAR WARD 
Ph./Mo. 9329787811

MP/2114/94/AdvMAHESH PRASED SONI304.
PURBYAU TORI, NEAR POLICE LINE. SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8435737422

MP/2170/94/AdvGIRISH KANT TIWARI305.
65/A CHARASAL KI GHATI, ITWARI TORI 
SAGAR.
Ph./Mo. 9754367499

MP/2172/94/AdvSANJAY KUMAR MISHRA306.
GOPAL GANJ SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8889278564

MP/2230/94/AdvRAMEHWAR PRASED PETAL307.
VARMADHAN WARD AMAR SINGH PATEL KA 
BAGUICHA. SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9407286331

MP/2231/94/AdvHARISH CHANDRA DUBEY308.
SHANKAR GARH, MAKRONIA, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425171073

MP/2250/94/AdvSANDEEP KUMAR RAWAT309.
9/22,SADAR BAZAR. SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8989154416

MP/2378/94/AdvDHNNA LAL AHIRWAR310.
C/O BALMUKUND CHOUDHARY, NEAR 
GANES TEMPLE. SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9165773379

MP/2392/94/AdvNEK SINGH THAKUR311.
AT-KARRAPUR SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9329224621

MP/2435/94/AdvANIL SAMIYA312.
45,GANDHI CHOWK, BADA BAZAR. SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425451176

MP/2458/94/AdvVINOD KUMAR CHOUDHARY313.
WARD-20, VALLABH NAGAR, NEAR WATER 
TANK SAGAR.
Ph./Mo. 9424487619

MP/2508/94/AdvBAL KIRHAN AHIRWAR314.
LEHDARA NAKA RAJIV NAGAR WARD. 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8720014232

MP/2523/94/AdvBRIJ KISOR YADAV315.
C/O ANURAG CYCLEBADA BADA BAZAR 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9752399306

MP/2602/94/AdvSITA RAM TIWARI316.
C/O J.P.TIWARI, GAU GHAT, PARKOTA H LS 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9407543818,9407543818

MP/2608/94/AdvMANOJ MISHRA317.
OPP.PRIVATE BUS STAND, KRISHANGANJ, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9009730763

MP/2637/94/AdvPUSHPENDRA SINGH RAJPUT318.
VILL-DUDHARA, POST-TADA SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9893481823

MP/2694/94/AdvJITENDRA SINGH RAJPUT319.
VILL- HANOTA PATKOI SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425172186

MP/2696/94/AdvSUSHIL KUMAR AGNIHOTRI320.
222,VARMNAN WARD AHEMED BAGICHA 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9993394116
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MP/2707/94/AdvLAL SINGH THAKAR321.
VILL,BANNAD POST BAMHORE SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9424437552

MP/2708/94/AdvRAJENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN322.
BAR ASSOCIATION SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9406519350

MP/2753/94/AdvSANJU TRIPATHI323.
216, MAHABALI NAGAR, KOLAR ROAD, 
BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9827521219

MP/2781/94/AdvMANOJ KUMAR BHATNAGAR324.
SHREE GANESH BHAWAN, NEAR 
KANCHGHAR SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9926436015

MP/2782/94/AdvPOORAN SINGH THAKUR325.
C/O MOHAN SINGH THAKUR NEAR 
HOSPITAL,RAVI SHANKAR WARD. SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9754269856

MP/2880/94/AdvYOGESH KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA326.
C/O MAGAN LAL SHRIVASTAVA, BEHIND 
DAFRIN HOSPITAL SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9424445376

MP/2907/94/AdvVIJAY AGRAWAL327.
BARRISTER KI DANT JAWAHARGANJ WARD 
KATRA BAZAR,SAGAR.
Ph./Mo. 9425437410

MP/652/95/Adv RAVIKANT SARAF328.
GANESH GHAT, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. (07582)228740,9039470426

MP/663/95/Adv RAJENDRA KUMAR BHARDWAJ329.
RAJIV NAGAR WARD SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9301380158

MP/837/95/Adv RITU RAJ THAKUR330.
12/13 SADAR BAZAR SAGAR.

Ph./Mo. 9111667687

MP/846/95/Adv ABDUL RAJJAK331.
NEAR WATER TANK,SHUKRAWARI TORI 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. (07582)243364,224352,9893180587

MP/849/95/Adv RAJ KUMAR CHOUBEY332.
NEAR WARA HOUSE H.NO.330 GOPALGANJ 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8109516190

MP/1172/95/AdvRAM NARAYAN YADAV333.
PRIYANKA ENTERPRIZES, GOPALGANJ 
SADAR. SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9165551116

MP/1194/95/AdvMUKESH RAJAK334.
OLD BUS STAND KATRA BAZAR. SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425655344

MP/1208/95/AdvTHAKUR RAVINDRA SINGH335.
ARTI ACID PARKOT, SAGAR.

Ph./Mo. 7999322548

MP/1222/95/AdvRAJESH KUMAR JADIYA336.
MOHAN NAGAR WARD, BADA SAGAR.

Ph./Mo. 9993772501

MP/1227/95/AdvRATNESH KUMAR RAWAT337.
231,VIVEKA NAND WARD, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. (07582)233167,9425626161

MP/1234/95/AdvKRISHNA KUMAR DUBEY338.
SHREERAM COLONY, HERBAI KA BAGICHA 
GOPALGANJ,SAGAR.
Ph./Mo. 9826069548

MP/1283/95/AdvMANISH KUMAR JAIN339.
299,VIVEKANAND WARD SAGAR.

Ph./Mo. 9893530305

MP/1287/95/AdvRAJNISH SHRIVASTAVA340.
JANKI NIWA, 246, PARKOTA SAGAR.

Ph./Mo. 9111667687

MP/1657/95/AdvDR.BALBIR SINGH RAJPUT341.
C/O CHOUDHARI RAMSEWAK, VIL-CHHINDL 
POST-BIJORA (DEORI-KALAR),DIS-SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9907283699

MP/1688/95/AdvDEVENDRA KUMAR UPADHYAY342.
POST-DHANA, DISTT-SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8889651321

MP/1771/95/AdvPRADEEP KUMAR MISHRA343.
SHREE MANOKAMNA SIDDH HANUMAN 
MANDIR, KADAMGHAT, BUS STAND,SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8085614130

MP/1857/95/AdvRAM KUMAR PANDEY344.
POST-DHANA, DISTT-SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9754432337

MP/2065/95/AdvKRISHNA KUMAR GURU345.
C/O ANIL KUMAR JAIN,  ADVOCATE, 
JHANDA CHOWK, GOPALGANJ, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9893976438

MP/2094/95/AdvYOGENDRA KUMAR SWAMI346.
NEAR BIJASEN MANDIR, GARHA KOTA, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9826051278

MP/2119/95/AdvAMIT KUMAR AGRAWAL347.
213, JAWAHARGANJ,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9302912612

MP/2190/95/AdvARVIND KUMAR JAIN348.
GANDHI SMARAK,  VILL-RAMTORIYA 
DISTT-CHHATARPUR
Ph./Mo. 9424445174

MP/2242/95/AdvRAJESH PRASAD DUBEY349.
GOPALGANJ, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9589529968

MP/2246/95/AdvSANJAY KHARE350.
MADHU-CHHAYA, 37, VAISHALI NAGAR, 
SHIVAJI WARD, BEHIND DR.N.S.MOURYA 
Ph./Mo. 9425437189

MP/2247/95/AdvSANJAY KUMAR SAINI351.
PATERIYA FURSH,GOPAL GANJ, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9926047803

MP/2297/95/AdvASMAT KHAN352.
WARD NO.15,  GURUGOVIND WARD, 
H.NO.244/B, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9300655869

MP/2556/95/AdvJYOTI GUPTA353.
W/O P.C.GUPTA,  ADVOCATE,  160, 
GOPALGANJ, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827066913

MP/2596/95/AdvMANOJ KUMAR PATEL354.
AZAD WARD, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9303375478

MP/2613/95/AdvUMA SHANKAR MISHRA355.
C/O C.B.TIWARI,  ADVOCATE, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9039573105

MP/2617/95/AdvSHYAM LAL YADAV356.
VILL-HIRAPUR,  POST-NARYAWALI, 
DISTT-SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9424438162

MP/2641/95/AdvRAM KUMAR AGRAWAL357.
BARRISTER BUILDING,  JAWAHARGANJ, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425171836

MP/2720/95/AdvRASHMI RITU JAIN358.
23/123,"VEER BHAWAN"SABZI MANDI 
ROAD, VARNI COLONY, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 07582223576,9826472619

MP/2728/95/AdvRANJANA JAIN359.
LUHARWALI GALI,  BADA BAZAR,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9260977986

MP/105/96/Adv SUNIL KUMAR JAIN360.
133, BARIYAGHAT,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9329427639
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MP/273/96/Adv SHAILENDRA K. SHANDILYA361.
GANDHI WARD, DEORI

Ph./Mo. (07586)250395,7804053988

MP/282/96/Adv KRIPA SHANKAR VISHWAKARMA362.
VILL-PARSORIYA,  DISTT-SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9981471758

MP/427/96/Adv BALCHANDRA SAHU363.
VILL-PATHARIYA JAT,  POST-BAMHORI 
BEEKA, DISTT-SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9993004006

MP/474/96/Adv UMA SHUKLA364.
182, BAISA MUHAL,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9301554733

MP/730/96/Adv RAMANUJ PANDEY365.
NEAR WARE HOUSE,SIDDHA SADAN, GOPAL 
GANJ, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9926324813

MP/818/96/Adv YASHWANT KUMAR JAIN366.
217,MOHAN NAGAR,ITWARA BAZAR, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 07582-233544,9827795344

MP/838/96/Adv PREM NARAYAN YADAV367.
KRISHNAGANJ WARD,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9301821556

MP/868/96/Adv MOHIT SHRIVASTAVA368.
HIG/3,  DEEN DAYAL NAGAR,  MAKRONIA 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425172185

MP/1001/96/AdvKHEM CHAND SHRIVASTAVA369.
NEAR BHUTESHWAR MANDIR,  SANT 
RAVIDAS WARD, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9926398218

MP/1052/96/AdvMADHU KESHRWANI370.
247, JAWAHAR GANJ, SHEETLA MATA 
MANDIR KE PASS KATRA, BHITAR BAZAR 
Ph./Mo. 0758- 2403404,9302376704

MP/1797/96/AdvDEEPA RAWAT371.
136, MADHUKAR SHAH WARD,  YADAV 
COLONY, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9752593359

MP/2179/96/AdvRAJU PRAJAPATI372.
264, NEAR KAKAGANJ,  MARGHAT,  SAGA 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827271299

MP/2201/96/AdvREETA DUBEY373.
C/O NARESH BAJPAI, QR.NO.100, ANAND 
NAGAR ADHARTAL,JABALPUR.
Ph./Mo. 8085804900

MP/2510/96/AdvAJAY KUMAR SINGH374.
458, SANKATHA BHAWAN,  MANORAMA 
COLONY, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425626023

MP/2593/96/AdvJITENDRA SHRIVASTAVA375.
NEAR KHADI GRAM UDYOG RAJAKHARI, 
MAKRONIA, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827633156

MP/2640/96/AdvABDUL ASLEEM QURESHI376.
NEAR CHUNE KI DANT,  LAJPATPUR SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9753720530

MP/2701/96/AdvYOGENDRA SINGH THAKUR377.
(TEELAWALA) NEAR BRINDAWAN BAG 
MANDIR, GOPALGANJ, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9406526067

MP/622/97/Adv AMBIKA PRASAD MISHRA378.
AT-POST-CHITORA,  VIA-MILHARA RAJA, 
DISTT-SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827089522

MP/959/97/Adv RAJENDRA RAO VAIDYA379.
15, RAMA BHAWAN,  GOPALGANJ,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9589713366

MP/994/97/Adv ABHAY KUMAR TIWARI380.
SUNDER PRESS,  KOTWALI ROAD,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9753506660

MP/1032/97/AdvKHEM CHAND SAHU381.
DULHA DEO PHARSH,  RAVISHANKAR 
WARD, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9406532229

MP/1045/97/AdvKAMLESH KUMAR BHATT382.
4/102, SADAR BAZAR,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9685528856

MP/1054/97/AdvPRAMOD PATEL383.
17/30, SADAR BAZAR,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425170675

MP/1072/97/AdvVIJYA DIXIT384.
15, RAMA BHAVAN OLD POST OFFICE KE 
PECHHE , GOPALGANJ SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9755731805,9179736183

MP/1073/97/AdvSANDEEP KUMAR JAIN385.
BABULAL DULICHAND & CAMPONY GUJRATI 
BAZAR, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. (0782)222346,9827269017

MP/1081/97/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR SHARMA386.
427, BEHIND J.H.S.SCHOOL,  NEAR SHIV 
MANDIR, GOPALGANJ, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9303478136

MP/1139/97/AdvRAKESH SINGH NEGI387.
S.A.F. ROAD,  MAKRONIA, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 7415860401

MP/1321/97/AdvJAGDISH PRASAD CHOUBEY388.
SANICHARI CHOGANA,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9981306846

MP/1379/97/AdvARVIND JHA389.
LIG/23,  TILLI HOUSING BOARD COLONY 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9826306810

MP/1391/97/AdvMAHENDRA SINGH THAKUR390.
VILL-POLICE THANA SANODHA, 
DISTT-SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9229999683

MP/1419/97/AdvRAKESH KUMAR GUPTA391.
BEHIND NOBLE COLLAGE,H.NO.01,    RA 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 07582-240707,9424437556

MP/1452/97/AdvRAJESH SEN392.
126, MAHARISHI DAYANAND WARD, 
SANICHARI TOURI, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9926675153

MP/1597/97/AdvVISHNUKANT SHRIVASTAVA393.
C/O NARENDRA AMIT STUDIO GOPALGANJ, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9584472921

MP/2374/97/AdvMAHENDRA SINGH THAKUR394.
GURU GOVIND SINGH WARD,  SADAR, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8982004020

MP/2485/97/AdvMANISHA SHRIVASTAVA395.
BADKUL BUILDING,  KESHAVGANJ,  SAGA 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9926585399

MP/2540/97/AdvHEMANT KUMAR RAIKWAR396.
C/O M.L.RAIKWAR, NEAR SURENDRA SUHA 
NE, CHAMELI CHOWK, BAISA MOHALLA 
Ph./Mo. 9303472427

MP/2622/97/AdvDHARNENDRA KUMAR JAIN397.
PARISHRAM BHAWAN,  INF.OF MATA MADI 
SC.SHEKHAR WARD, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8871331008

MP/113/98/Adv AJAY KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA398.
RAJAKHERI,  NEAR SUNDERLAL HIGH 
SCHOOL, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9893901567

MP/260/98/Adv JAIRAM SINGH RAJPUT399.
AT-GHOSIPATTI,  POST-GURJHAMAR 
TAH-DEORI, DISTT-SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827467315

MP/433/98/Adv BHARAT KUMAR PATHAK400.
NEW HARYANA HANDLOOM HOUSE, KATRA 
BAZAR, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9893011394
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MP/507/98/Adv NARESH CHANDRA NAMDEO401.
ITWARI TORI,  NAMDEO KA BADA,  SAGA 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8358964120

MP/829/98/Adv KALLU SINGH YADAV402.
C/O J.N.YADAV,  P.T.C.GROUND, POLIC 
AKADAMY, QR.23, GOPALGANJ, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9174644078

MP/1720/98/AdvBADRI VISHAL SHRIVASTAVA403.
241, PARKOTA, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9977576638

MP/2082/98/AdvAMIT ANAND DUBEY404.
7, CIVIL LINES, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8989402878

MP/2171/98/AdvDEEPAK KUMAR JAIN405.
ITWARI TAURI, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9926352688

MP/2213/98/AdvKALI CHARAN MISHRA406.
NEAR MISSION SCHOOL,NEPAL PLACE, 
GOUR WARD, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 236551,9827078355

MP/2364/98/AdvNAWAL KISHOR YADAV407.
RAJKUMAR BHAWAN,  YADAV COLONY, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9407540419

MP/2411/98/AdvKAMLESH KUMAR THAKUR408.
10TH BN.S.A.F. CAMPS, MAKRONIA, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9406948170

MP/2414/98/AdvCHANDRA BHAN RAJPUT409.
RAMJI BABA KA BAGICHHA,  GOPAL GANJ 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827207107

MP/2456/98/AdvABDUL HAMID KHAN410.
GURU GOVIND WARD,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9826735538

MP/2473/98/AdvMUKESH MISHRA411.
BEHIND SHIVA S.T.D. TAHSILI,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9301196038

MP/2570/98/AdvBHARAT SINGH THAKUR412.
C/O RAZUL MISHRA,  GOPALGANJ, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9907048267

MP/2586/98/AdvANAND SHANKAR KESHARWANI413.
5/35, SHASTRI CHOWK,  SADAR BAZAR, 
SADAR SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9617736513

MP/2640/98/AdvSHYAM SUNDER MISHRA414.
MOTI NAGAR,  LINK ROAD,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9713449952

MP/2691/98/AdvHARISH RAJORIYA415.
AT-KAREIYA,  POST-SURKHI,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827318812

MP/2924/98/AdvSHANKAR LAL SAHU416.
AT-SHIVAJI WARD NO.10,  GARHAKOTA 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9893530223

MP/2947/98/AdvATUL TAMRAKAR417.
READYMADE STORE,  NEAR BUS STAND, 
RAHATGARH, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9300699585

MP/3010/98/AdvNEELU TUTEJA418.
3,SADAR BAZAR SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9826378986

MP/3015/98/AdvMANOJ KUMAR SONI419.
SHASTRI WARD,NEAR MINI CINEMA, DEORI

Ph./Mo. 9926510010

MP/3055/98/AdvKAUSHALIYA GOHIYA420.
C/O TULSI RAM CHADAR, QR.NO.P-20/1, 
M.E.S. COLONY, NEAR PARET MANDIR, 
Ph./Mo. 6265016135

MP/3117/98/AdvNAGENDRA KUMAR GUPTA421.
BALAJI JWELLERS,  PRINCE MARKET, 
MAKRONIA, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9300707154

MP/69/99/Adv CHANDRABHAN SINGH PARIHAR422.
 BAR ASSOCIATION SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9993607426

MP/136/99/Adv NAVAL KISHOR PARASHAR423.
TILLI HOSPITAL COLONY,  QR.NO.20/I 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827278647

MP/367/99/Adv DEVESH KUMAR BACHKAINYA424.
NEAR B.S.JAIN GARDEN,  RAJIV NAGAR 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7415747115

MP/475/99/Adv AMIT KUMAR DUBEY425.
C/O N.K.DUBEY,  KRISHNAGANJ,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9406557818

MP/507/99/Adv MOHD. SHAKIR HUSSAIN426.
GOVT. ENGG. COLLEGE,  BAHERIA,  SAG 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9826614860

MP/543/99/Adv BHAGWAT NARAYAN TIWARI427.
KIRAN PHOTO STATE,  R.T.O. OFFICE 6, 
CANTT. SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425437291

MP/616/99/Adv BALRAM PRAJAPATI428.
SUBEDAR WARD, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9300075844

MP/646/99/Adv MAHIPAL SINGH THAKUR429.
KRISHNAGANJ, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9926928075

MP/780/99/Adv ARVIND SINGH RAJPUT430.
BAR ASSOCIATION SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9893660225

MP/783/99/Adv NARESH KUMAR MALI431.
  BAR ASSOCIATION SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9302275556

MP/856/99/Adv NARENDRA KUMAR PANDEY432.
  BAR ASSOCIATION SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 7509292855

MP/981/99/Adv SHYAM BIHARI RAJORIA433.
 BAR ASSOCIATION SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9893434666

MP/1051/99/AdvVIKAS SARAF434.
NEAR PARAS TALKIES,  BADA BAZAR SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8109604808

MP/1401/99/AdvPRAMOD KUMAR SINGHAI435.
NEAR DIGAMBAR PATHA JAIN MANDIR 
BADA BAZAR, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425451724

MP/1410/99/AdvANKLESHWAR DUBEY436.
110 GOPAL GUNJ SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425170766

MP/1607/99/AdvNIDHISH KUMAR TIWARI437.
C/O ASHISH TIWARI,  AT-DHANA, 
DISTT-SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9329644794

MP/1693/99/AdvRAJENDRA KUMAR NAMDEO438.
SANICHARI,  NEAR NANDKISHORE HOTEL 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9179773001

MP/1748/99/AdvDAULAT SINGH JATAV439.
AT-BICHUAA (BHAWATRA) POST-DONGAR 
SALAIYA, DEORIKALA, DISTT-SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9893686702

MP/1791/99/AdvHAR GOVIND DHENKLA440.
222/5,MADHUKAR SHAH WARD,SEEMA 
NAGAR SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9300648244
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MP/1903/99/AdvRAJESH PATEL441.
SAI SADAN,  MOTI NAGAR WARD,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9302920940

MP/1944/99/AdvRAM SHANKAR PANTH442.
KAKAGANJ, BAZARIA,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9993965191

MP/1959/99/AdvSANJAY DWIVEDI443.
297 MANORAMA COLONY,MADHUKAR SHAH 
WARD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8085250100

MP/2074/99/AdvSUBHASHINEE BHARGAVA444.
SARDAR BHAGAT SINGH WARD, GARHA 
KOTA SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9755622994

MP/2219/99/AdvMOHD. IRPHAN USMANI445.
VITTHAL NAGAR, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9329427589

MP/2259/99/AdvPRATEEK JAIN446.
BAHUWALI COLONY,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9406520430

MP/2353/99/AdvROOFAT BANO447.
GOPALGANJ, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9826192260

MP/2383/99/AdvPRAVIN LOKRAS448.
17, CANTT. SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8225885700

MP/2402/99/AdvMANISH KUMAR PANDEY449.
SATYAM NAGAR, TILI WARD SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9039448821

MP/2433/99/AdvSATYENDRA KUMAR JAIN450.
SARAFA WARD, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827226352

MP/2646/99/AdvRAJESH GAUTAM451.
WERE HOUSE ROAD,GOPAL GANJ, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425456077

MP/2675/99/AdvRAGHVENDRA SINGH THAKUR452.
NEAR PARED HANUMAN MANDIR, CANTT. 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9300846408

MP/3399/99/AdvKRISHNA KUMAR PRAJAPATI453.
C/O RAJU PRAJAPATI,  ADV.,  KAKAGAN 
INFRONT OF MARGHAT, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9907048198

MP/3493/99/AdvVINOD KUMAR TIWARI454.
KARRAPUR, DISTT-SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8982946648

MP/3628/99/AdvBAHADUR HUSSAIN455.
PARKOTA CHOURAHA,  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9826192260

MP/3756/99/AdvPRAYAG NARAYAN TIWARI456.
D/8, UNIVERSITY CAMPUS,  U.T.D. SAGAR 
NAWGAON
Ph./Mo. 9424345229

MP/3855/99/AdvVINEET KUMAR MISHRA457.
152, MISHRA BHAWAN,  YADAV COLONY, 
MADHUKAR SHAH WARD, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9826590970

MP/94/00/Adv PRAKASH KURMI (PATEL)458.
 BHAGWANGANJ, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9977196625

MP/515/00/Adv YASHWANT SINGH DANGI459.
C/O ANIL JAIN,   ADV.,   JHANDA CHO 
GOPALGANJ, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9981794003

MP/541/00/Adv RAJESH KUMAR JAIN460.
MAIN ROAD,   KARRAPUR,   DISTT-SAGA 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425172124

MP/914/00/Adv SHAILESH KUMAR VERMA461.
301, MANORAMA COLONY,   TILLI ROAD 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9754070600

MP/1094/00/AdvROOP KISHORE SHARMA462.
NEAR WARE HOUSE,   GOPALGANJ,   SAG 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9893889353

MP/1162/00/AdvNARAYAN PRASAD PATEL463.
BABAJI KA BAGICHHA,   TILAKGANJ, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9300814955

MP/1937/00/AdvSANJAY KUMAR YADAV464.
AWADH BIHARI NIKUNJ,   ITWARI WARD 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9754177269

MP/2202/00/AdvDURGA PRASAD RAJAK465.
TILLI WARD, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827512523

MP/2205/00/AdvRAJENDRA PATERIYA466.
AT-PARASARIKALAN,   DISTT-SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425451002

MP/2273/00/AdvGOKUL PRASAD PATEL467.
PANDAPURA,   BAJRANG WARD,   TILI, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9826254604

MP/2293/00/AdvHARI SHANKAR VISHWAKARMA468.
AT-PARASARIKALAN,   DISTT-SAGAR.

Ph./Mo. 9424437603

MP/2473/00/AdvKHEMCHAND PATEL469.
AT-KERBANA, DISTT-SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827602311

MP/2492/00/AdvMAHENDRA KUMAR SONI470.
BLOCK COLONY,   RAHATGANJ,   SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8349974054

MP/2559/00/AdvSHIV CHARAN AHIRWAL471.
AT-POST-DUNDASARA,   DISTT-SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9826459817

MP/2618/00/AdvVAIBHAV MULEY472.
NEAR DR.VAKHLE,   LAXMIPURA,   SAGA 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9926341749

MP/2783/00/AdvKALYAN SINGH DANGI473.
VILL-RAMPUR,   POST-SIHORA, 
DISTT-SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7771828627

MP/3119/00/AdvSANJEEV KUMAR SAHU474.
SAHU KIRANA BHANDAR,   BAISA MUHAL, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9826659332

MP/3206/00/AdvAKASH SHUKLA475.
16/4, BRANDAVAN WARD,   BESIDE 
VAIBHAV STUDIO, GOPALGANJ, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827731684

MP/3214/00/AdvSHIV SHANKAR SONI476.
ITWARI TOURI,   GANDHI CHOWK WARD, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9584676739

MP/3480/00/AdvVINOD KUMAR CHOURASIA477.
10/13/C, SADAR, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9826887440

MP/3525/00/AdvRAMDAS RATHORE478.
POST-KARRAPUR,   DISTT-SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9302910438

MP/3665/00/AdvAKHILESH KESHERWANI479.
JAWAHARGANJ WARD,   SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425170797

MP/3623-A/00/AdvANIL PRASAD SHIVHARE480.
VILL-SEMADHANA,POST-SATTADHANA 
PS.JAISHINAGAR SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9826117349,9754962146



District : SAGAR Place :SAGAR

S. N.Enroll No. Name & Address

PROVISIONAL ELECTORAL ROLL/M.P./2026

13
13

Name & AddressEnroll No.S. N.

Sr. No. 1 to 1556 enclosed

MP/4165/00/AdvBHAGIRATH DUBEY481.
C/O G.C.DUBEY,   B/6,   GANPATI, 
SHIVALAYA COMPLEX-II, TILI,SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8349097778

MP/4331/00/AdvNANDLAL PATEL482.
C/O V.K.PATEL,   JAY PHOTO STUDIO 
SADAR BAZAR, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827555966

MP/4522/00/AdvRAJEEV KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA483.
C/O J.P.TIWARI,   MARGHAT ROAD, 
SHREERAM COLONY SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9300614702

MP/4894/00/AdvVINEET SARAF484.
GANDHI CHOWK, BADA BAZAR SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9039604654

MP/5069/00/AdvSHARAD MOHAN DUBEY485.
28, SHIVALAYA, BASANT VIHAR COLONY, 
SHIVAJI WARD, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9131791970,9425451300

MP/5204/00/AdvKHALID HUSAIN KHAN486.
C/O JAVED SIDDIQUE,  AKTA COLONY, 
GANJBASODA
Ph./Mo. 9926818134

MP/5316/00/AdvNITEESH JAISWAL487.
BAHERIA CHOURAHA,   SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9826854396

MP/83/01/Adv SANJAY PUROHIT488.
JAN JAN PUKAR PRESS, BARIYAGHAT, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827363164

MP/117/01/Adv NISHI KANT SILAKARI489.
13  CHAKRAGHAT SAGAZR SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425171658

MP/161/01/Adv PRASHANT KUMAR PATEL490.
WARD NO.3 REHLI RAGHUKUNJ SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425468347

MP/547/01/Adv RAM GOPAL SONI491.
VILL & POST- NARYAWALI, DISTT-SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9009444635

MP/645/01/Adv ASHOK KUMAR  BUDHWANI492.
5/3, SADAR BAZAR, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425451281

MP/927/01/Adv PUSHPENDRA KUMAR JAIN493.
BILHARA RAJA, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9009189924

MP/958/01/Adv RAJESH SINGH RAJPOOT494.
270, NEAR OLD POST OFFICE, GOPALGAN J 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9424451372

MP/1068/01/AdvBRAJ KISHORE RAI495.
BEHIND RAJ MANDIR BANDA

Ph./Mo. 9300659276

MP/1076/01/AdvCHANDRA BHAN CHOUBEY496.
NEW BUS STAND GOURJHAMAR SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 7869797474

MP/1088/01/AdvKULDEEP MISHRA497.
C/O R.C. MISHRA SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425693212

MP/1111/01/AdvMANOJ KUMAR TIWARI498.
MAHAKALI CHAURAHA GHUSYANA MOHALLA 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9893450896

MP/1112/01/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR DUBEY499.
33, MP NCC,  HEAD QUR. NEAR ENCLAVE 
MAKRONIYA SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425172091

MP/1132/01/AdvSANDEEP KUMAR SEN500.
AMARMAU  SHAHGARH SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425626519,9425626519

MP/1138/01/AdvPUSHPENDRA KUMAR TIWARI501.
H.N. 144,  SHANJCHARI WARD, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9424422413

MP/1142/01/AdvSUNIL DUTT PANDEY502.
VILL KHARJRABAG,  PO BAMHORI BIKA 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9977103203

MP/1168/01/AdvPOORAN SINGH LODHI503.
TAGORE HOSTEL ROOM NO 166,  UTD 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7697858785,9300688225

MP/1213/01/AdvANURAG MISHRA504.
86, BARIYAGAHAT WARD,NEAR MADTH 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9039435269

MP/1225/01/AdvAMIT KUMAR BHATT505.
SHRI RAM COLONY,  GOPALGANJ SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425451238

MP/1228/01/AdvMANISH KUMAR JAIN506.
BESIDES RISHAV TRANSPORT, BAHUBALI 
COLONY SAGAR
Ph./Mo. (07582)224957,9425838656

MP/1229/01/AdvSHIRISH KUMAR YADAV507.
H-17/3,  G.A.D. COLONY GOPALGANJ SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827544698

MP/1238/01/AdvAMIT DUBEY508.
NEAR POST OFFICE GOPAL GANJ SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9111667687

MP/1239/01/AdvMANISH KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA509.
346,  SEEMANAGAR COLONY,  MADHUKARS 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425626700

MP/1241/01/AdvRADHA GUPTA510.
7/124,  MAHAJANI MOHALLA SADAR BAZA 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9926352688

MP/1263/01/AdvGAURAV RAWAT511.
60, RAISA MOHALLA SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425663680

MP/1380/01/AdvOM PRAKASH PATERIYA512.
NEAR JAN-JAN PUKAR PRESS BARIYA GHAT 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425452155

MP/1402/01/AdvMAQBOOL AHMAD  QURESHI513.
BARISTERKA FARSH LAJPAT PURA WARD 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827678689

MP/1437/01/AdvDHARMENDRA KUMAR RAJAK514.
576,CHOPRA LAXMIPURA, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827262628

MP/1456/01/AdvKRISHNA  KUMAR SEN515.
C/O SHRI D.N. SAKWAR SAGAR NIKUNJ T

Ph./Mo. 9575367789

MP/1458/01/AdvKESHAV PRASAD PATEL516.
HANUMANPURA WARD NO 10, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9340294218,8435602228

MP/1467/01/AdvNIRDESH KUMAR FUSHKELAY517.
75, GANDHI WARD PIPAL LINE BADA BAZ 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9301157435

MP/1468/01/AdvVINEET KUMAR CHOUBEY518.
YADAV COLONY TEHSILY SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9617118299

MP/1469/01/AdvARIF KHAN519.
C/O ABDUL REHMAN TAILO MASTER SHITL 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9993073034

MP/1476/01/AdvKALPANA PAWALYA520.
SNEHA NAGAR  SHIVAJI WARD SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 7566433040
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MP/1488/01/AdvRAM KUMAR YADAV521.
2/14, B, SADAR BAZAR SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8120440777

MP/1504/01/AdvJITENDRA KUMAR SONI522.
KOTWALI  ROAD CHAKRAGHAT SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425437330

MP/1505/01/AdvBHOOPENDRA NATH PATHAK523.
259, PURVIOU TORI  GANESH GHAT SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9753120700

MP/1520/01/AdvRAJESH KUMAR  RATHORE524.
H.NO. 11/3, SADAR BAZAR, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9926738996

MP/1564/01/AdvPRAMOD DUBEY525.
AT  OIST TENDUKHEDA NARSINGHPUR

Ph./Mo. 9300468825

MP/1661/01/AdvUMA SHANKAR KORI526.
NEAR GOPALGANJ MASZID SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827046588

MP/1672/01/AdvSHIV DAYAL BADONIYA527.
JAISNAGAR SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9424450004

MP/1678/01/AdvBHAGWAT SHARAN BANVARIYA528.
BAR ASSOCIATION SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9907379491

MP/1783/01/AdvPRAVEEN SARAF529.
NEAR MORAJI JAIN MANDIR,  LAXMIPURA 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8109883477

MP/1858/01/AdvBABOO LAL JAIN530.
C/O ABHISHEK HARD-WARE,  MOKRONIA 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9179255487

MP/1906/01/AdvKIRAN JAIN531.
INFRONT  OF NEEMTAL GANDHI MURTI 
VIDISHA
Ph./Mo. 230164,507258,9826264515

MP/2777/01/AdvOMPRAKASH  SONI532.
294, PURVIYOU WARD SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9926535174

MP/2855/01/AdvRAKESH PANDEY533.
221, YADAVCOLONY  ,  WARD NO 4, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9981231149

MP/2952/01/AdvGIRJANANDAN  SAXENA534.
NEAR JANKI RAMAN MANDIR  RAJAKHEDI 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9893678215

MP/3251/01/AdvPAWAN TIWARI535.
H.NO.28,5,CIVIL LINES SAGAR

Ph./Mo. (07582)235512,9993662327

MP/19/02/Adv KAILASH CHAND JAIN536.
75, MAHARISHI DAYANADN WARD SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827253656

MP/235/02/Adv NITIN JAIN537.
MINI AUTO MOBIELS, GOPALGANJ SAGAR

Ph./Mo. (07582)220535,9009204895

MP/293/02/Adv SANJAY SINGH CHOUHAN538.
289,  CE,EMT FLOOR   NEAR  ODL POST 
GOPALGANJ SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9300084803

MP/319/02/Adv RAJU SHRIVASTAVA539.
C/O SHRI SUNDER LAL SHRIVASTAVA 
ADVOCATE GOPAL GANJ   CHANDA  CHOWK 
Ph./Mo. 9827390629

MP/498/02/Adv SHAILENDRA  BAJAJ540.
BAJAJ AGRO AGENDY ,MAIN ROAD,POST- 
SHAHPURA, SAGAR ROAD,BHOPAL
Ph./Mo. 9926102884

MP/806/02/Adv HARSHVARDHAN  DIWAKAR541.
BAHUWALI COLONY  MOTINAGAR  WARD 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827211928

MP/872/02/Adv SUSHIL KUMAR BAJPAI542.
MIG-876 PT. DEENDAYAL NAGAR 
GAMBHIRIYA SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9406529509

MP/1071/02/AdvMOHAMMED IRSHAD KHAN543.
MATA TEMPLE  GALI  H.N. 240, 
SHANICHARI SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9826341093

MP/1416/02/AdvUTTAM  PRASAD  AHIRWAR544.
VILL POST  GAMBHIRIYA PURANA  PANI 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9575731614

MP/1637/02/AdvSACHAENDRA  BHATT545.
NEAR WATER TANK, MOTI NAGAR SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9977285152

MP/1645/02/AdvVIVEK JAIN546.
311, VAIBHAV CHAMBER,7/1, USHAGANJ 
CHHAWNI, INDORE
Ph./Mo. 8989714114

MP/1679/02/AdvGOVIND PRASAD547.
NEAR DR.K.K.TIWARI  BRIAGHAT BARD 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9826529475

MP/1684/02/AdvRAVI SHANKER  ATHIYA548.
KRISHAN GANJ WARD BAGIYA SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9981176302

MP/1686/02/AdvMAHENDAR SINGH  KOURAV549.
C/O SHRI ANIL JAIN ADV.  JHANDA CHOWK 
GAOPAL GANJ SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8889278585

MP/1696/02/AdvARUN KUMAR  VISHWAKARMA550.
AHMED NAGAR, BRANDAVAN WARD, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425656155

MP/1748/02/AdvDEEPAK TIWARI551.
17/31-A, SADAR BAZAR, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9826476510

MP/1775/02/AdvMANUJ KUMAR SILAKARI552.
C/O  SHRI J.AGNIHOTRI, CHAMELI CHOWK,  
RAVISHANKAR WARD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8989617817

MP/1809/02/AdvSANJAY KUMAR JAIN553.
MOTI NAGAR SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9826321046

MP/1847/02/AdvPRADEEP  RAJORIYA554.
BHAGAT SINGH WARD BAISA MUHALLA 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8839228958

MP/1876/02/AdvAJIT KUMAR  JAIN555.
TEEM  BATTI  KOTWALI ROAD  SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8989888822

MP/1893/02/AdvAJAY KUMAR SHUKLA556.
WARE HOUSE ROAD   GOPALGANJ SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9753519993

MP/1894/02/AdvKAMLESH KUMAR  PATEL557.
BAHERIA  GADGAD, MADHUVAN NAGAR, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9406538634

MP/1952/02/AdvRAJESH KUMAR   SAHU558.
BHITAR BAZAR,  JAWAHAR GANJ  WARD 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9907047722

MP/1967/02/AdvRAM JI NEMA559.
BHAGAT SINGH  WARD,  KASAI  MANDI 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9329415034

MP/2106/02/AdvSHELANDERA KUMAR YADAV560.
KAMARYA FRASH KESHAV GANJ WARD 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8965009866
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MP/2380/02/AdvNARAYAN  PRASAD SAHU561.
134, KESHAVA GANJ WARD SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9993018233

MP/2393/02/AdvRAJU CHOUDHARY562.
NEAR GANESH MANDIR , BHAGWAN GANJ 
WARD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. (07582)247993,9407525927

MP/2429/02/AdvNARENDRA KUMAR  KORI563.
MADIHYA  VITHALLA NAGAR SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9981789675

MP/2538/02/AdvHARDAS KURMI564.
VILL RAPAU POST CHANDAMAW SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827377212

MP/2627/02/AdvDEVENDRA KUMAR  SEN565.
NEAR SHITLA MATA MANDIR FLOUR MILL 
ITAVARI HILLS SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827653226

MP/2679/02/AdvUTKARSH  SHRIVASTAVA566.
565, SOORAJ KA BAGICHA  MAHENDRA MILL 
ROAD BEHIND  SARVODAYA SCHOOL  T 
Ph./Mo. 9425655761

MP/2753/02/AdvRAM KUMAR  PANDEY567.
BEHIND   OF RAI  TIMBER  INDERSTRY  
RAJAKHEDI SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9479741931

MP/3033/02/AdvMUKESH BABU SONI568.
NEAR VIDHYA PEEH SCHOOL, KARNEL 
DUBEYS WADA, VIVAKAND WARD, BADA 
Ph./Mo. 8959056089

MP/3127/02/AdvMANOJ KUMAR PANDEY569.
PODDAR COLONY, SHIVAJI WARD, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9826419444

MP/413/03/Adv VISHNU  KUMAR  TANTUWAY570.
RAVISHANKAR  WARD NEAR AURVADICK  H 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8120062441

MP/626/03/Adv ASHISH  KUMAR RAIKWAR571.
SHRI RAM NAGAR,  TILI HOSPITAL  RAO 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8349333504

MP/874/03/Adv KASHI RAM JAT572.
VILL PATHRIYA  JAT POST BIKA BAMOHA 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9926533929

MP/1336/03/AdvMAHENDRA KUMAR  TIWARI573.
GULAB PATEL KI PLOTING ,  PARAR ROA 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9685905112

MP/1644/03/AdvMAHENDRA KUMAR  SEN574.
NEAR THE OLD POST OFFICE,  GOPALGAN 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827731266

MP/1684/03/AdvVIKRAMADITYA  SHARMA575.
NEAR PARAS TALKIES,  BADA BAZAR SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425171373

MP/1724/03/AdvANIL KUMAR JAIN576.
RAMPURA WARD N.N. 53-54 PANCHKAMAL 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9300792350

MP/1734/03/AdvGOPAL KRISHNA TIWARI577.
PARKOTA WARD SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827092582

MP/1748/03/AdvARJUN PATEL578.
C/O SHRI C.P. GARG ANKUR COLONY RAJ 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827250877

MP/1750/03/AdvKAMAL KUMAR  AHIRWAR579.
22, SANT RAVIDAS WARD, UDASI MUHAL, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9713275975

MP/1755/03/AdvMANMOHAN  AHIRWAR580.
SUBEDAR WARD, BHARKA LAXMIPURA 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9826997385

MP/1800/03/AdvIKBAL JAVED USMANI581.
VITHAL NAGAR WARD  SADAR BAZAR 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9713702107

MP/1812/03/AdvAKASH  GODRE582.
GODRE AGENCIES GDRE BUILDING KATRA 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425655613

MP/1825/03/AdvBALVEER SINGH RAJPUT583.
KOTWALI ROAD, 9, CHAKRA GHAT SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9754139539

MP/1846/03/AdvBRAHM DATT  PANDEY584.
NERA HIGH SCHOOL  KHIMLASA SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9424679893

MP/1849/03/AdvNITENDRA JAIN585.
PARAS TALKIES ROAD BADA  BAZAR SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9893743187

MP/1856/03/AdvRAKESH PATEL586.
268, BHAGAT SINGH WARD  MOTI NAGAR 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9893975184

MP/1861/03/AdvKESHAB PRASAD  PANDEY587.
T-33/3,  10TH  BT. S.A.P.  POST MAK SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8962564883

MP/1874/03/AdvSHIV KUMAR  UPADHYAY588.
VILL POST  SANODHA SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9893498177

MP/1875/03/AdvKAVITA  YADAV589.
C/O SHRI BHOGRAJ YADAV ADV. KRISHNA 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7582858391

MP/1908/03/AdvVISHVAS KUMAR  KESHARWANI590.
6/32,  SADAR BAZAR SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9111667687

MP/1920/03/AdvVIBHUTI JAIN591.
C/O SHRI P.C. JAIN ADV. 439, RAMPUR 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8989867852

MP/1930/03/AdvBHARAT KUMAR  KESHARWANI592.
130,  KESHARI  NAGAR JAWAHAR GANJ W 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9300245613

MP/1957/03/AdvPRAKASH  SINGH CHOUHAN593.
C/O  SHRI D.S. RATHI M.P.E.N. COLON 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9300674067

MP/1961/03/AdvSANGITA JAIN594.
LAJPATPURA  JAIN DHARMSHALA SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827262860

MP/1979/03/AdvDILIP KUMAR  PASI595.
PEAPAL MUHAL  SEMRA BAG POST BARARU 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9753356589

MP/2034/03/AdvDILEEP KUMAR  GOSWAMI596.
SANT RAVI DAS WARD NEAR BHUTESHWAR 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827432531

MP/2171/03/AdvKISHAN LAL RATHORE597.
SHRI SIDDH  DURGA PEETH ,  BALLABH 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9424488209

MP/2214/03/AdvHALLU PRASAD AHIRWAR598.
VIL JAGTNER TH BANDA BALAI SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9301320144

MP/2483/03/AdvKUBER DAS SONI599.
NEAR DEVENDAR PETROL PUMP,  BHOPAL 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9770004656

MP/2486/03/AdvDOULAT SINGH RAHTOR600.
1OTH BN.  MAKRONIYA SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8966080326



District : SAGAR Place :SAGAR

S. N.Enroll No. Name & Address

PROVISIONAL ELECTORAL ROLL/M.P./2026

16
16

Name & AddressEnroll No.S. N.

Sr. No. 1 to 1556 enclosed

MP/2523/03/AdvRAM RAJ SINGH LODHI601.
VILL GANSRA POST SAMNAPUR SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9981590122

MP/2606/03/AdvVINAY KUMAR  AHIRWAR602.
VITTHAL WARD  NAGAR MADIA SADAR BAZ 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827632883

MP/2719/03/AdvANEESH KHAN603.
GOPAL GANJ, JHANDA CHOWK,  BEHIND M 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9302927608

MP/2734/03/AdvSATYENDRA PANDEY604.
GWARIGHAT ROAD, RAILWAY PHATAK 
ROAD, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 8319759353

MP/2847/03/AdvDAULAT SINGH605.
KRISHNA GANJ WARD,  NEAR BIJASEN MA 
H.N. 112 SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9144930549

MP/2892/03/AdvVINOD KUMAR  VISHWAKARMA606.
C/O SHRI B.M.  VISHWAKARMA,  OFFICE 
COLONY, TEH- KHURAI SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827328935

MP/3028/03/AdvHEMANT KUMAR  SARAF607.
SADBHAWANA  NAGAR,  MAKRONIYA SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827514175

MP/3054/03/AdvRUPA  TRIVEDI608.
BADIYA KHEDI, NADIPURA, WARD NO.1, 
SEHORE
Ph./Mo. 7987299366,8959197835

MP/3072/03/AdvNEERAJ KUMAR MISHRA609.
UPER  MORAJI SCHOOL, LAXMIPURA SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827586580

MP/3144/03/AdvANURAG  YADAV610.
H-27, SHRI DWARKAPURI  SNEHNAGAR CO 
BEHIND CENTRAL JAIL SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425656024

MP/3239/03/AdvPRAMOD KUMAR  VERMA611.
9, LAXMI STATIONARY NR. JAIN MANDIR 
GOPAL GANJ SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8818889621

MP/3428/03/AdvNEELESH  KUMAR NEMA612.
PIPAL  WALI GALI BADA BAZAR, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9039966257

MP/3500/03/AdvMOTILAL  PATEL613.
SHIVAJI WARD TILI ROAD,  RIMJHIRIYA 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9981271777

MP/3624/03/AdvBHARAT SINGH614.
VILL MAJHAGUWAN POT SANODHA SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9300614725

MP/34/04/Adv BALRAM TIWARI615.
48,  PRABHU NIWAS  NEAR KABIRPANTHI  , 
PARKOTH WARD, ARKOTH WARD, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9755146676

MP/46/04/Adv KAMLESH KUAMR  RAJORIYA616.
VILL- KARIYA POST MOKALPUR SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9424437833

MP/118/04/Adv RITU RAI617.
81, SANCHAR NAGAR, SAI COLONY, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 7389554647

MP/298/04/Adv SANJAY KUAMR  CHOUDHARI618.
16/186, CHATTRASHALL COLONY , BAISHA 
RODD, CANT D, CANT SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8827132831

MP/530/04/Adv JAGDISH KUAMR SHRIVASTAVA619.
CRITCHEYEN COLONY, CIVIL WARD,  
BEHIND COMUNITY HALL, DAMOH
Ph./Mo. 9826222089

MP/572/04/Adv BHUPENDER KUMAR ARYA620.
ANAND NAGAR,  ROAD NO 2, NEAR 
RAILWAY LINE,  MAKRONIA SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9584533782

MP/885/04/Adv AMIT KUMAR DUBEY621.
EWS/61,  RAJIV NAGAR,  TILLI WARD, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7746031577

MP/945/04/Adv NAND KISHORE  SHUKLA622.
163,  LINK ROAD, MOTI NAGAR WARD, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425437386

MP/1038/04/AdvSUDHANSHU SHRIVASTAVA623.
PILI KOTHI, 38,  CHNTT, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425613543

MP/1077/04/AdvRAJNI  GUPTA624.
DEEN DAYAL NAGAR,MAKRONIYA SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8989446812

MP/1086/04/AdvSHYAM JI DUBEY625.
GOUR MURTI , TEEN BATTI, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9826843937

MP/1096/04/AdvBRAJ BIHARI  TIWARI626.
VILL - BANNAD, POST BAMHORI(BIKA), 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8871123996

MP/1167/04/AdvAJEET SINGH  JAT627.
VILL JALLANDAR, POST  JAILANDAR, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9826860309

MP/1352/04/AdvANIL SHRIVASTAVA628.
107,  INDIRA COLONY,  CIVIL LINE, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425171944

MP/1373/04/AdvMAHESH KUMAR JHA629.
C/O SHRI SUNDER LAL SHRIVASTAVA, 
JHANDA CHOWK, GOPAL GANJ, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9301310822

MP/1622/04/AdvNEERENDRA  SINGHAI630.
F/2, J.N.P.A. PARISAR,MAKRONIA
CAMP SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425022446

MP/1670/04/AdvRAJEEV KUMAR JAIN631.
RAJIV KIRANA,  BARYATHA ROAD, BANDA 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425663366

MP/1751/04/AdvDINESH KUMAR  GOLANDAJ632.
SHANTI NAGAR  BANDA SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425475417

MP/1759/04/AdvDINESH   KUMAR  CHIRWARIYA633.
JHANKU WARD ,  DEORI KALA, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9893402644

MP/1767/04/AdvSACHIN KUMAR  SHRIVASTAVA634.
JHANDA CHOWK,  GOPAL  GANJ SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827263019

MP/1919/04/AdvRAJIV  KUMAR  AGNIHOTRI635.
9,  RAVI SHANKAR WARD. SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9301879707

MP/1951/04/AdvVIRENDRA KUMAR  SAINI636.
BAMBAY BUILDING, BRINDRAVAN WARD, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827645655

MP/1963/04/AdvASHISH KUMAR  PATERIYA637.
WARD NO 2, KHAMARIYA POST REHLI 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9754156891

MP/1985/04/AdvKALPANA  AWASTHI638.
3/38, SADAR BAZAR, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9300779520

MP/1989/04/AdvGOVIND  PRASAD SAINI639.
NEAR WEAR HOUSE . GOPAL GANJ, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425436683

MP/2037/04/AdvAFSANA  BHISTI640.
NEAR AIR TAL TOWAR ,GURU GOVIND 
SINGH WARD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8889278151
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MP/2081/04/AdvAMIT KUMAR  MISHRA641.
JHANDA CHOWK, GOPALGANJ, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9826830039

MP/2138/04/AdvMATHURA PRASAD PATEL642.
VILL JHILLA POST JHILLA SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9329881078

MP/2140/04/AdvGANESH  KESHARWANI643.
GAJENDRA  TRADERS,  OPP. GURUDWARA, 
SUBHASHNAGAR, SUBHASHNAGAR, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9826485049

MP/2147/04/AdvATUL MISHRA644.
NEAR WEAR HOUSE,  SUSHIL 
SADAN,GOPALGANJ GOPALGANJ SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9165101777

MP/2227/04/AdvRAVINDRA KUMAR  AWASTHI645.
3/38,  SADAR BAZAR, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827597737

MP/2361/04/AdvARVIND KUMAR  SONI646.
ITWARI  HILLS,  BADA BAZAR,GANDHI 
CHOWK, DISTT- SAGAR JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9981054541

MP/2378/04/AdvAMIT SHARMA647.
VILL POST JHILA, RAHATGARH, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9977838375

MP/2382/04/AdvNITIN JAIN648.
BEHIND  BEAR HOUSE,  GOPALGANJ, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827439506

MP/2419/04/AdvUDAY SINGH  RAJPUT649.
RAM JI BABA KA BAGICHA, MADHUKARSHAH 
WARD, GOPAL GANJ, SHAH WARD, GOPAL 
Ph./Mo. 9755333380

MP/2446/04/AdvDINESH KUMAR  ROHIT650.
VILL  SEMRA BAGH POST  BARARU 
CANTTTHANA, THANA, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827632903

MP/2466/04/AdvSUDHIR KUMAR TIWARI651.
BHAGAT SINGH WARD, GARHAKOTA,

Ph./Mo. 8827004499

MP/2469/04/AdvRAHUL SAMAIYA652.
C/O AMAN  COLLECTION, KOTWALI ROAD, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425655762

MP/2480/04/AdvVEERENDRA SINGH RAJPOOT653.
VILL DATPUR, POST MARDANPUR SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9406569543

MP/2483/04/AdvSUJIT KUMAR  CHOBEY654.
H.NO.211, NEAR VIJAY MEMORIAL SCHOOL, 
RAJA-KHEDI, SAGAR 470 004
Ph./Mo. 9425655610

MP/2560/04/AdvSHIV RAJ YADAV655.
MADHUKAR SHAH WARD , YADAV COLONY, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827276823

MP/2575/04/AdvHEMANT KUMAR  NAMDEO656.
K-12, BASANT VIHAR COLONY, TILI ROAD, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9993421637

MP/2851/04/AdvABDUL BASIT657.
229, SHANICHARI  WARD, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9752578151

MP/2905/04/AdvROHIT  THAKUR658.
C/O SHRI S.S. THAKUR,PARKOTA BADA 
JEENA PARKOTA BADA JEENA SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9752030220

MP/2983/04/AdvKAMLESH KUMAR NEMA659.
413, SWAMI VEVEKANAD WARD, 
ITWARABAZAR, BAZAR, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827765797

MP/3091/04/AdvABHINAWA  SHRIVASTAVA660.
JAYA BHAWAN,OPP BSANT VIHAR  
COLONY,TILI ROAD, TILI ROAD, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8878029440

MP/3096/04/AdvPRADEEP KUMAR TIWARI661.
C/O SHRI ALOK  GOUTAM M.I,G, 15,RAJIV 
NAGAR, TILI RAJIV NAGAR, TILI SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9981613160

MP/3302/04/AdvDHEERAJ KUMAR  TAMRAKAR662.
MATA MADIYA ROAD, MOTI NAGAR WARD, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827731412

MP/3313/04/AdvYOGENDRA SINGH  THAKUR663.
VILL POST  PADRAI, JAISINAGAR, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8349068924

MP/3333/04/AdvDHARMENDRA SEN664.
G.A.D. COLONY, H-15/7, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9584350153

MP/3486/04/AdvNEETA TOMAR665.
81,  KRISHNAGANJ   WARD SHANICHRI 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9303272166

MP/3522/04/AdvJASPAL SINGH  SURI666.
5/2, SADAR BAZAR, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9826306772

MP/3715/04/AdvBADRI PRASAD  CHOUDHARY667.
48, GURUDWARA ROAD, OPP 
TATACOMERCIAL AUTOMOBILES, 
Ph./Mo. 8349140532

MP/3726/04/AdvMOHD. AKEEL SIDDIQUE668.
36, MAHARISH DAYA NAND  WARD SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8878862789

MP/3730/04/AdvOM PRAKASH SONI669.
OPP DEEPAK  HOTEL,5, CIVIL LINE, 5, CIVIL 
LINE, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9479744188

MP/3739/04/AdvBRIJMOHAN  NIRMALKAR670.
KANCHMANDIR ,MACHARHAI VIVEKANAD 
WARD, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8269620288

MP/3740/04/AdvNARENDRA KUMAR  SONI671.
217,  RAJEEV  NAGAR WARD,POST BADA 
BAZAR, POST BADA BAZAR, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9302911547

MP/3794/04/AdvSANTOSH  KUMAR SONI672.
PEEPAL WALI GALI,NEAR MAHAKALI 
MANDIR,BADA BAZAR, BADA BAZAR, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8982343225

MP/3799/04/AdvRAKESH  YADAV673.
LIG-27, PADMAKAR NAGAR 
COLONY,MAKRONIYA, MAKRONIYA, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827089494

MP/3809/04/AdvASHUTOSH YADAV674.
VILL- PATHARIYA PAT, POST-BAMHOURI 
BIKA, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9926313889

MP/3812/04/AdvMANISH KUMAR  JAIN675.
AT POST  KADDI PIPARIYA,TAH-RAHLI, 
TAH-RAHLI, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9301554486

MP/3913/04/AdvCHANDRA PRAKASH  PATEL676.
VILL PATKU;I,POST  BARARU, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9754073774

MP/3918/04/AdvDEEPTI DUBEY677.
228,  ASHAN NIKUNJ, SHANICHARI SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9479398673

MP/3927/04/AdvSATISH KUMAR SEN678.
4/44,  SADAR BAZAR, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 7898277330

MP/199/05/Adv RAM PRATAP SINGH  RAJPUT679.
VILL POST  MAHUAKHEDA, BILHARA RAJA, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9406538655

MP/437/05/Adv MANIKANT SHARMA680.
CHHATRA SHALL AKHADA, ITWARI WARD, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9926232134
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MP/554/05/Adv KAPIL  SINGH KUSHWAH681.
M-9, SHANTI VIHAR COLONY,  RAJAKHEDI, 
MAKRONIYA, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425192524

MP/623/05/Adv RAMA SHANKAR SAXENA682.
SHRI RAM NAGAR,  TILI HOSPITAL ROAD, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9560074206

MP/819/05/Adv AMIT RAJ  TIWARI683.
BEHIND DWARIKA VIHAR COLONY,
NEAR KELA MATA MANDIR,TILLI WARD 
Ph./Mo. 9827518556,9806173313

MP/821/05/Adv SHAHNAJ KHAN684.
GOPAL GANJ,  WEAR HOUSE ROAD, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8251861773

MP/826/05/Adv SARITA JAIN685.
BOMBAY AUTO MOBILES,GOPAL GUNJ 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 07582220535,7693873475

MP/924/05/Adv BHARAT KUMAR JAIN686.
BUDHWARA  BAZAR,  AT POST   
BAQSWAHA, CHHATARPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993833866

MP/1003/05/AdvNARENDRA  KUAMR  CHOUDHARY687.
NEAR KHANDEKAR  STATUE  154,  GOPAL 
GANJ, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8349967963

MP/1111/05/AdvMANISH VERMA688.
SR. MIG-1, SANTIPURAM , MAKRONIYA, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9300282102

MP/1142/05/AdvNISHANT PARASHAR689.
214 RAMPURA WARD SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827071822

MP/1209/05/AdvATINESH KUMAR JAIN690.
C/O SHUBHAN GARMENTS , GHARA BAZAR,  
BHAIRAV MANDIR, SABZI MANDI, JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9993360559

MP/1226/05/AdvREENA  RAI691.
RAI TIMBER , RAJAKHEDI, MAKRONIYA, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9303375478

MP/1237/05/AdvMAHENDRA  YADAV692.
WARE HOUSE RAOD, GOPAL GANJ, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9584459012

MP/1242/05/AdvPREETI  BALA TIWARI693.
BEHIND  LOKPRIYA  HOSPITAL, SHIVAJI 
WARD, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9977610617

MP/1573/05/AdvSHAILESH GUPTA694.
H.N. 287/D, MANORAMA  COLONY SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425437332

MP/1586/05/AdvINDRAPAL SINGH RAJPUT695.
GRAM  SEMADHA NA  POST SIHORA SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827791964

MP/1623/05/AdvMAHENDRA KUMAR MISHRA696.
NEAR WEAR HOUSE, GOPALGANJ, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9617027464

MP/1642/05/AdvSHAYAM AGRAWAL697.
NEAR PRAKASH DALL MILL,  VIJAY TALKIES  
ROAD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8305393825

MP/1869/05/AdvPRAKASH CHAND KORI698.
NEAR PRIMARY  BOYS KAKAGANJ SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 7389554647

MP/1963/05/AdvBRIJENDRA KHATIK699.
CHAKRAGHAT WARD SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9826281814

MP/1968/05/AdvIMRAT  LAL CHOUDHARY700.
BAR ASSOCIATION SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8085457591

MP/1972/05/AdvRAGHVENDA DUBEY701.
WEAR HOUSE ROAD GOPAL GANJ SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827370281

MP/1977/05/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR SEN702.
NEAR DOCTOR HARI SINGH GOUR  
VISHWAVIDYALAY HOSPITAL SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9111522813

MP/2002/05/AdvNARENDRA KUMAR  AHIRWAR703.
POST OFFICE  BADA BAZAR  SUBEDAR 
WARD (BHARKA) SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9826629447

MP/2004/05/AdvRAMESH KUMAR KORI704.
PANTH NAGAR JAHANDA CHOWK NEAR 
RAVI HOTAL SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9981741015

MP/2038/05/AdvABHISHEK KUMAR JAIN705.
VILL POSTH DHANA  MAIN MARKET SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9926436313

MP/2044/05/AdvOM NARAYAN TIWARI706.
BEHIND SHIVA ST.D. YADAV COLONY 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9685630021

MP/2048/05/AdvAVADESH KUMAR  DUBEY707.
VILL HILGAN SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8878915726

MP/2067/05/AdvGANESH PRASAD PATEL708.
TILI BHADHRAJ WARD  OPP  OLD PRIMARY 
SCHOOL SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8717876368

MP/2070/05/AdvFEEROJ KHAN709.
VILL DHANA SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9300726685

MP/2123/05/AdvRAKESH KUMAR SONI710.
PATEL WARD  DEORI KALAN SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9329505318

MP/2146/05/AdvMOHD.  IBTESHAM USMANI711.
8/75, SADAR  BAZAR SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9424450615

MP/2211/05/AdvASHISH CHAURASIA712.
VILL PSOT PATNA  TAMOLI  THANA SALEHA,       
TAH 0 GUNNOR PANNA
Ph./Mo. 9893908939

MP/2292/05/AdvPAWAN KUMAR KURMI713.
PATEL  MASINERY STORES MAKRONIA, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8965092192

MP/2325/05/AdvMANOJ SAHU714.
PUMMA SAHU COMPLEX  5 CIVIL  LINES 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827514131

MP/2343/05/AdvRAM NARESH  SINGH  RAJPOOT715.
VILL SAGONI PUREENA  [PST AGARIYA 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9575168321

MP/2366/05/AdvCHANDAN  KUMAR PATEL716.
DR. HARI SINGH GOUR UNIVERSITY, NEAR 
D TYPE SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8959772332

MP/2403/05/AdvJALAJ SONI717.
MARARI PATEL KA BAGHICHA SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9407542513

MP/2417/05/AdvAMIT  GOSWAMI718.
C/O SHRI ASHOK KUMAR GOSWAMI, 
BEHIND SHUBHAM HOTEL  JHUNKU WARD  
Ph./Mo. 9752899743

MP/2424/05/AdvPRATIKSHA  TAMRAKAR719.
ITWARA BAZAR KESHWGANJ WARD SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9329487160

MP/2541/05/AdvSHYAM TIWARI720.
SHRI RAM  NEWAS  MADHUKAR SHA WARD 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425437378
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MP/2713/05/AdvANSHUMAN AGARWAL721.
AGRAWAL NIWAS  BHAGWAN GANJ SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9826544934

MP/2976/05/AdvMANOJ KUMAR SEN722.
NEAR OLD WIRELESS OFFICE  DRP LINE 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9926437769

MP/3004/05/AdvRUPALI JAIN723.
NER OLD PLICE STATION  RAHATGARH 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9713113043

MP/3055/05/AdvSANTOSH MEHRA724.
HANUMAN PAYGA  ITWARI WARD SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8889426613

MP/3070/05/AdvMANJULATA  DIXIT725.
C/O SHRI D.R. MISHRA  , VADIYA KI 
GALI,RAMPURA SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8827080805

MP/3076/05/AdvHARISH KUMAR  DUBEY726.
VILL POST  SIDGUNWA SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9893490547

MP/3131/05/AdvVIJAY SINGH  RAJPUT727.
H.N. 2/24, MISHRA  MARG  NEAR KABOOLA 
BRIDGE SADAR BAZAR, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9893424125

MP/3147/05/AdvSANDEEP CHOUBEY728.
327, TILAKGANJ SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827555877

MP/3366/05/AdvRAM KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA729.
C/O PURNA STATIONRY JHANDA CHOWK 
GOPAL  GANJ SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9406558320

MP/3395/05/AdvKRISHNA KUMAR GARG730.
RAJIVNAGAR SHIVAJI WARD , TILLI , SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9826741186

MP/3439/05/AdvASHISH JYOTISHI731.
77, DAYANAN WARD SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425171583

MP/3524/05/AdvPRASHANT KUMAR  MISHRA732.
HIG-100, PT. DEEN DAYAL  NAGAR SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8839644261

MP/3535/05/AdvPADMESH  KAUSHAL733.
SHITLA MANIR SUBEDAR,  WARD,  ROSHAN 
MARG, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9893504015

MP/3538/05/AdvVIMAL KUMAR TIWARI734.
VILL BOUCHHAR   POST KARAKBEL 
GOTEGAON
Ph./Mo. 7879716968

MP/3882/05/AdvAMAR CHOUDHARY735.
OPP GURU DWARA  BHAGWAN GANJ SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9893621384

MP/3923/05/AdvMAHESH KUMAR  PATHAK736.
NEAR HANUMAN TEMPLE, SHANICHARI 
WARD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9977926994

MP/37/06/Adv SHAILENDRA KUMAR TIWARI737.
C/O SHRI KANT TIWARI  BIJASEN MANDIR,   
PARKOTA, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9302046302

MP/217/06/Adv AKHILESH  CHOUKSEY738.
C/O SHRI RAJESH  CHOUKSEY  
BAGMUGALYA   EXT. LAHARPUR  LIG -2, 
Ph./Mo. 9300782531,9993004114

MP/220/06/Adv KRISHNA KUMAR  RAJ739.
SHASTRI  WARD I.T.I.  H.N. 472, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 246918,9993071350

MP/319/06/Adv REENA PATHAK740.
195/1, RAMPURA WARD SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 07582-243973,9329505161

MP/394/06/Adv BHAWANA SHUKLA741.
INDIRA COLONY, CIVIL LINE SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9329499269,9329499269

MP/827/06/Adv SAURABH YADAV742.
ROHAN  MARG, KESHAV GANJ WARD, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 248492,9300699211

MP/960/06/Adv RAM KINKAR  GOSWAMI743.
OLD TYPE -4, DOORSANCHAR  COLONY, 
CANT , CIVIL LINE SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 220500,9425656056

MP/995/06/Adv SANJAY KUMAR JADIYA744.
C/O SHRI R.K. BIRLA, SARAFA  BAZAR, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 07582-202169,9993073062

MP/1037/06/AdvSUDHIR TIWARI745.
NEAR OF KIDS ACADAMY TILLI WARD 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9302912405,9977114895

MP/1131/06/AdvAMIT KUMAR BHARDWAJ746.
NERA  MAHAKALI MANDIR SANT RAVI  DAS 
WARD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827567510,9827567510

MP/1192/06/AdvDUSHYANT MISHRA747.
38, BALAK COMPLEX, TILI ROAD, BEHND 
KALI MANDIR SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425655095,9617626275

MP/1229/06/AdvDR. SHAILENDRA SAHU748.
MIG-13,P[ADMAKAR   NAGAR , MAKRONIA, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 232187,9425437113

MP/1347/06/AdvASHISH VERMA749.
OPP. JYOTI  COLD STORE  RAJAKHERI , 
MAKRONIA, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827678629,8109190097

MP/1379/06/AdvSATYANARAYAN KHATIK750.
CHAKRAGHAT  PATHA MOHALLA, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 7566553332

MP/1409/06/AdvBHARAT LAL SIRBAIYA751.
VILLPOST SIMARIYA DEORI

Ph./Mo. 9893498520

MP/1458/06/AdvALOK PYASI752.
120, PARKOTA SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 243768,9406513209

MP/1463/06/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR  CHOURASIYA753.
NEAR JAIN MANDIR, POST KARRAPUR, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9329564296,9685264944

MP/1481/06/AdvSOM NATH RAIKWAR754.
BEHIND JAIN  HIGH SCHOOL, BRINDAVAN 
WARD, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9926393124

MP/1509/06/AdvATUL CHOUKSEY755.
SHIV RAM COMPLEX,  RAJAKHEDI, 
MAKRONIA SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 232406,9770915415

MP/1518/06/AdvAKHILESH  CHOUBEY756.
624, MANORAMA COLONY, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 23011749,9755445591

MP/1535/06/AdvARVIND KUMAR SHRIVAS757.
BAIESA MOHAL, NARI OLI NAKA WARD 
BEHIND TAPA KUANA SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9907379486

MP/1537/06/AdvRAJENDRA KUMAR  NAPIT758.
C/O SHRI F. GUNNY , NEAR  CHIRSTION 
COLONY SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 220241,9827449900

MP/1547/06/AdvVINAY AGRAWAL759.
SINGHAL TRADARS MAL GODAM ROAD, 
TILAK GANJ SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9826478950,9329290117

MP/1559/06/AdvSUDHIR RAI760.
MIG-8, DWARIKA NAGAR, TILI ROAD, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 93029121510,9424445129
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MP/1564/06/AdvKAMLESH  SINGH THAKUR761.
NEAR DR. NAGRAJ SHANKAR GARH, 
MAKRONIA ROAD, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425451455,7879199990

MP/1571/06/AdvARUN KASHYAP762.
NEAR SHETLA TEMPLA , AMBEDKAR WARD 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9926312068

MP/1579/06/AdvSUNIL KUMAR  SHRIVASTAVA763.
VILL-PARASARI TEONDA,POST-HIRAN
KHEDA,RAHATGARH SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827533707,9981688334

MP/1597/06/AdvRISHI RAJ  SINGH RAJPUT764.
SHRI RAM COLONY,  NEAR BAZSHI KA 
CHOUPRA, GOPALGANJ, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9755333738

MP/1607/06/AdvJYOTI  RAJPUT765.
BAJRANG COMPLEX, MADHUKAR SHAH 
WAARD, GOPAL GANJ, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 99263528820,7582908395

MP/1618/06/AdvSHAILENDRA  PATHAK766.
NEAR POST OFFICE  GOPAL GANJ, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 07582-228221,8827015703

MP/1677/06/AdvBHAWANA MISHRA767.
BADA PHATAK PARKOTA, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 401516,9827329327

MP/1687/06/AdvRAHUL KHERYA768.
BADA BAZAR NEAR PARAS TAKLIES, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 233626,9407265464

MP/1702/06/AdvGIRISH BOHARE769.
NEAR HANUMAN MANDIR, JHANDA CHOWK , 
GOPAL GANJ SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 226024,9827223335

MP/1734/06/AdvKAVITA  SHARMA770.
C/O SHRI ANIL CHOURASIA, SEEMA NAGAR 
COLONY SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 982749147,9617837667

MP/1805/06/AdvAMIT KUMAR JAIN771.
GANDHI WARD NEAR BUS STAND, DEORI 
KALAN, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425451068,9425451068

MP/1828/06/AdvAKHILESH SONI772.
AT POST PATNA  BUJURG, REHLI

Ph./Mo. 9893191911,9300419481

MP/1882/06/AdvNEELAM PATEL773.
POLICE OFFICER MES KE SAMNE MAKRONIA 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9993921924,9098739159

MP/1951/06/AdvRAVINDRA PRATAP  SINGH774.
LAXMI NARAYAN KA BAGHICHA, GOPAL 
GANJ SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9302911058,9827720613

MP/1961/06/AdvDINESH KUMAR  ATHYA775.
TILAK WARD  , BEHIND MAHENDRA  MILL, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 223543,9981447572

MP/2025/06/AdvDINESH KUMAR  PATEL776.
C/O SHRI J.P. PATEL , TILAK WARD DEORI

Ph./Mo. 9425451106,9826479987

MP/2105/06/AdvMANISH KUMAR NEMA777.
NEAR SARSWATI MANDIR, ITWARA BAZAR, 
VIVEKANAND WARD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 409656,7489294596

MP/2125/06/AdvPANKAJ SHRIVASTAVA778.
152, RAJIV NAGAR WARD SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 930211459,9407478506

MP/2145/06/AdvSUSHEEL KUMAR  PATEL779.
BEHIND C.R.MODELL SCHOOL SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 07582-248404,9302243226

MP/2146/06/AdvDIVYANG  NATH RAJAK780.
H.N. 1/31, SADAR CANT, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9329290117,9713498828

MP/2153/06/AdvDIGVIJAY SINGH THAKUR781.
VILL POST BAMHORI,BIKA, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 281218,8319028249

MP/2180/06/AdvJITENDRA KUMAR SAHU782.
SURYODAY RAVI SHANKAR WARD BADA 
BAZAR ROAD, NEAR MOTI NAGAR THANA, 
Ph./Mo. 201940,8982868303

MP/2372/06/AdvVIKRAM SINGH RAJPUT783.
BARDNO 20, TAPRA, KARRAPUR, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9893838291,9893838291

MP/2379/06/AdvBHUPENDRA AHIRWAR784.
D.D. NAGAR, H.N. LIG-78, MAKRONIA, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9300409338,9907297519

MP/2514/06/AdvSANJAY SEN785.
NEAR  CHATRASHAL AKHADA , TRWARI 
WARD, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9479395787

MP/2660-C/06/AdvBRAJ NANDAN SINGH786.
BRAJ BHAVAN,GAYATRI NAGAR,
MAKRONIYA SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9589124679

MP/2687/06/AdvSUNIL KUMAR  SINGH BHADORIA787.
12,RAJEEV NAGAR, TILI, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 07582-236532,9425170860

MP/2701/06/AdvDUSHYANT SHARMA788.
MIG-112, DR. HARI SINGH GOUR, HOUSING 
BOURD COLONY, MAKRONIA, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 262404,8120157776

MP/2748/06/AdvSUNIL KUMAR ATHIYA789.
KRISHAN GANG WARD, BAIGA FERSH , 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 07582241102,9893134093

MP/2795/06/AdvKAPIL NAMDEO790.
BEHIND MAHENDRA MILL, TILAK GANJ 
WARD, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 222638,8965064154

MP/2839/06/AdvKAMAL SINGH THAKUR791.
VILL PADRAI, JAISINAGAR SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9329413243,9770005019

MP/2863/06/AdvKAPIL DEV UPADHYAY792.
GARDEN OF LAXMI NARAYAN SAINI,  GOPAL 
GANJ, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9300628063,9301628311

MP/2998/06/AdvDEEPA YADAV793.
KRISHNA GANJ, WARD GWALI MUHAL 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 407207,8305518545

MP/3041/06/AdvBRAJBHUSHAN KATARE794.
SHIV STHALI, NEAR RELIANCE OFFICE,  
MAKRONIA SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9926675012,8827213636

MP/3209/06/AdvKRISHNA KANT RAI795.
COMPUTER BAGICHA , GURUGOVIND SINGH 
WARD, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9926348350,9926348350

MP/3317/06/AdvBRAJENDRA SINGH RAJPUT796.
VILL QUYLA BANDA

Ph./Mo. 9893530221,9893530221

MP/3452/06/AdvBHARAT KUMAR JAIN797.
BHANDARI KUNJ, HANUMAN PAYGA, ITWARI  
WARD, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 07582-244088,9165136510

MP/3515/06/AdvABHISHEK MISHRA798.
C/O SHRI K.C. KORI, MANORAMA COLONY, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9755326090

MP/27/07/Adv PRADEEP KUMAR RAIKWAR799.
153, ASHARAM FARSH, SHUKRAWARI HILL, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9993371820,8819874880

MP/206/07/Adv KIRAN KALA SAINI800.
C/O SHRI SHRI KRISHNA SAINI, SHRIRAM 
NAGAR , TILI ROAD, BRINDAWAN ROAD, 
Ph./Mo. 261940,9713486538
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MP/298/07/Adv JAINENDRA KUMAR SHARMA801.
C/O RIMJHIRIYA SHIVAJI WARD, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827791208,9827791208

MP/471/07/Adv ANIL KUMAR  MISHRA802.
C/O SHRI R.K. MISHRA GOVT. WOMENS  
POLYTECHNIC COLLEGE, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9424403821,9977234365

MP/572/07/Adv KULDEEP SHRIVASTAVA803.
425, SANICHARI , SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 07582-227917,9827633156

MP/587/07/Adv GIRISH KASHYAP804.
OPP, DR. NACHAN DAS, BEHIND SIDDH 
DURGA TEMPLE,  CHADRA SHEKHAR WARD, 
Ph./Mo. 9300934727,9300934727

MP/603/07/Adv RAJESH TIWARI805.
21- SNEH NAGAR, GAOPAL GANJ, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8889911503

MP/810/07/Adv HEMNAT SINGH TOMAR806.
81, KRISHNA GANJ, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9300927513,9303272166

MP/816/07/Adv PAWAN SINGH LARIYA807.
VILL & POST MAKRONIYA, BUJRG, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425852325,8085804747

MP/826/07/Adv ANITA RAJPUT808.
GOPAL GANJ,  JAHANDA  CHOWK, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9301196282,7566552220

MP/827/07/Adv RAJESH KUMAR RAI809.
RAI TIMBER RAJAKHERI, MAKARONIA, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8085029495

MP/930/07/Adv SAPNA MOURYA810.
H.N. 57-B, LALKURTI CANTT, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 235994,9617738994

MP/1019/07/AdvRAMESH KUMAR PATHAK811.
NEAR SHRI HANUMAN TEMPLE SHANICHARI 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 07582-222350,9755625562

MP/1074/07/AdvVARSHA JAIN812.
C/O SHRI H.C. JAIN, TAMBKHU MARCHENT, 
10, MOTEE NAGAR, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9329039807,8817501919

MP/1142/07/AdvMRINAL KANT PATHAK813.
H.NO.9,WARD NO.10,PARKOTA HILLS 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9424720716

MP/1184/07/AdvVIJENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN814.
NAKHRE GALI, GOPAL GANJ SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9301662551,9407252806

MP/1515/07/AdvSARVESH TIWARI815.
BEHIND SANTOSH SONI JWELLORS
CHHOTI HOSPITAL KE BAZU ME 
Ph./Mo. 07582 227299,9893686702

MP/1518/07/AdvRAJESH KUMAR MISHRA816.
OPP. SANT NIRANKARI , SATSANG BHAWAN, 
GOUR NAGAR, WARD CIVIL LINE, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9977142050,9977142050

MP/1525/07/AdvAMIT KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA817.
C/O SHRI K.K.  SHRIVASTAVA, MADHUKAR 
SHAH WARD, SEEMA NAGAR COLONY, 
Ph./Mo. 9827262425,9826553266

MP/1605/07/AdvARCHANA RAJPOOT818.
C/O SHRI T.R. THAKUR, LIG-15, PADMAKAR 
COLONY, MAKRONIA, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9329872656,9827362363

MP/1622/07/AdvBHANU SHRIVASTAVA819.
225/D, SEEMA NAGAR COLONY, MADHU KAR 
SHAH ROAD WARD, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7999390100

MP/1668/07/AdvDEEPAK RAIKWAR820.
BEHIND NARMADA SCHOOL, JABALPUR 
ROAD, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827011935,9827011935

MP/1763/07/AdvGIRIDHAR GOPAL PATEL821.
TILI WARD, NEAR OLD PRIMARY SCHOOL, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827784342,9827784342

MP/1775/07/AdvCHANDRA BHAN KURMI822.
VILL KISHUNPURA, POST UDAIPURA,, 
THANA SURKHI SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9301549789,9752899743

MP/1805/07/AdvRASHMI DEOLIYA823.
NEAR BHUTESHWAR MANDIR SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9893875789,9406513210

MP/1900/07/AdvBHUPENDRA  KUMAR RATHORE824.
C/O SHRI RAM DAS RATHORE, ADV, BAR 
ROOM NO 1, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9893761743,9893761743

MP/1923/07/AdvANURAG PYASI825.
3/5, SADAR BAZAR, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425424248,9425425248

MP/1958/07/AdvMOHD. IMRAN KHAN826.
4/107, ABDUL RAHMAN , SADAR BAZAR, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9893955023,8109604016

MP/2025/07/AdvSANDEEP KUMAR MISHRA827.
SEEMA NAGAR ,MADHUKAR SHAH WARD, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9301554708,9926459157

MP/2089/07/AdvSHATRUGHAN SINGH  RAJPUT828.
H.N. 22/172, BHUTESHWAR MANDIR, SANT 
RAVI DAS WARD, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9993670488

MP/2138/07/AdvNEERAJ MISHRA829.
RAVI SHANKAR WARD, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9589752227

MP/2144/07/AdvHARSHVARDHAN DUBEY830.
NEAR SHALA MANDIR, WARD NO 2, V.P. 
SHAHPUR MAGRONE, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9329686158,9752641356

MP/2199/07/AdvSUSHIL KUMAR TIWARI831.
NEAR ANDH MOOK BADHIR SHALA, 
BAGHARAJ WARD, PUNADAPURA, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9424427423,9826459657

MP/2200/07/AdvSHAHZAD AHEMAD832.
GOPAL GANJ WARD, OPP. JAIN 
DHARMSHALA, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827546920,9827546920

MP/2202/07/AdvSACHIN SINGH TOMAR833.
H.NO. 11/27, SADAR BAZAR SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827334834,8770050654

MP/2247/07/AdvSURENDRA KUMAR GOUTAM834.
NEAR WEAR HOUSE,  GOPAL GANJ, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 07582-404655,9754826446

MP/2249/07/AdvSHIVRAJ AHIRWAR835.
BEHIND DR.YASHPAL JAIN, NEAR KANKALI 
MANDIR, BHAGWAN DAS WARD, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 404558,9770465176

MP/2253/07/AdvHEERA LAL AHIRWAR836.
NEAR  DEENA KI  HOTEL, OLD POLICE 
CHOWKI, SUBEDAR WARD, KHURAI
Ph./Mo. 9301347353,9755178256

MP/2262/07/AdvSANKET SHRIVASTAVA837.
20, SHIVASHRAYA COLONY,  NEHA NAGAR, 
MAKRONIYA, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 07582-262185,9907055560

MP/2325/07/AdvSUDEEP SONI838.
BADA BAZAR SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9907039229

MP/2358/07/AdvRAKESH KUMAR AHIRWAR839.
SHRI GANESH KIRANA,AYODHAYA BASTI, 
KAKAGANJ WARD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9993936993,9993936993

MP/2396/07/AdvVIJENDRA SINGH  DIWAN840.
17/9, BACK TO NEW CANTT SCHOOL, 
SADAR BAZAR, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9329542085,9329542085
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MP/2486/07/AdvVIVEK KUMAR JAIN841.
TEEN BATTI , KOTWALI ROAD, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9301067708,9806194953

MP/2509/07/AdvVIJENDRA SINGH THAKUR842.
VILL BANNAD POST BAMHORI BIKA, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9907283343,8120713756

MP/2645/07/AdvABHISHEK SINGH LODHI843.
POST-GOUR JHAMAR,DEORI SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9424408977

MP/2712/07/AdvRAJESH KUMAR DUBEY844.
RAJNAGAR SHANKAR GARH, RAJAKHEDI, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9300686630,8964089600

MP/2786/07/AdvAVINASH CHANDRA JAIN845.
DR. K.C. JAIN , 20, DAYANAND WARD, 
GALLA MANDI ROAD, NEAR GHADI SOAP, 
Ph./Mo. 9993812348,9826587997

MP/2981/07/AdvHIRDESH KUMAR CHAKRABARTI846.
SHAHPUR, NEAY BY SHRI KRISHNA CHOWK, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9165928426

MP/174/08/Adv RITESH SHARMA847.
BANGALI KALI TIRAHA, GOPALGANJ, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9993073055,9713476127

MP/201/08/Adv JAGMOHAN SINGH LODHI848.
VILL POST SHAHPUR, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9893782538,9893782538

MP/211/08/Adv VEERENDRA KUMAR AHIRWAR849.
VILL SAVAN, POST BIDWASAN, KHURAI

Ph./Mo. 9589963690

MP/331/08/Adv KAMAL KUMAR  GHARU850.
BEHIND GANESH DUBEY HOUSE,  CIVIL 
LINE, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827791040,9907039525

MP/583/08/Adv MUKESH KUMAR LADIA851.
BALLABH NAGAR WARD, NEAR HARDOL 
MANDIR, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9575367690

MP/622/08/Adv ANAND DINESH MISHRA852.
C/O DR. HEMA SHYAM NANI, BEHIND SIDHI 
DHARMSHALA, 5- CIVIL LINES SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9981980111

MP/695/08/Adv MANOJ KUMAR  YADAV853.
C/O SHRI VINOD KUMAR  YADAV, MANAS 
NAGAR,  MAKRONIYA, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827574068,7566555931

MP/697/08/Adv PARAMJEET SINGH854.
5/17, SADAR BAZAR, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9826431024,9826431024

MP/700/08/Adv NEELESH TRIPATHI855.
BRINDAWAN BAG,  GOPAL GANJ, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827567700,9074448417

MP/703/08/Adv VIKRANT JAIN856.
PARISHRAM BHAWAN, OPP. MATA 
MADHIYA, VINAY TALKIES ROAD, CHANDRA 
Ph./Mo. 404465,9479948753

MP/706/08/Adv MATEEN UDDIN857.
9/51, SADAR BAZAR, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9993188995,8989225465

MP/771/08/Adv ASHISH SHARMA858.
NEAR JAIN MANDIR,  SHAKTI NAGAR, 
MAKRONIA, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9203706521,7509666376

MP/772/08/Adv AJAY JAIN859.
VILL SIMARIYA,POST SIMARIYA, DEORI

Ph./Mo. 9926641722,9893458283

MP/925/08/Adv GAYATRI PATEL860.
C/O JAY STUDIO, OPP. PADMAKAR PLICE 
CHOKI, RAJAKHEDI, POST MAKRONIA, 
Ph./Mo. 9827250877,8827707545

MP/970/08/Adv DHARMENDRA KUMAR TIWARI861.
S.I.C.T. COMPUTER COLEGE,  M.L.B. 
SCHOOL ROAD, GOPAL GANJ SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827250306,9300001100

MP/975/08/Adv NARENDRA SINGH THAKUR862.
VILL SIMARIYA, POST KARRAPUR, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827625538,9827625538

MP/1199/08/AdvARTI JAIN863.
NEAR ALANKAR  TALKIES, GUJRATI BAZAR, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9300453588,9754769989

MP/1263/08/AdvLAXMI NARAYAN TIWARI864.
10TH SAF BATTALION COLONY ROAD,  
MAKRONIA, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9301342467,9630145491

MP/1333/08/AdvCHAKRESH SINGHAI865.
SINGHAI IRON STORE,  VARNI COLONY, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425451829,8989444284

MP/1346/08/AdvTULSIRAM CHAKRWARTI866.
205, AHMED NAGAR, VIRNDAWAN WARD, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9993363918,9302214231

MP/1349/08/AdvRAJESH GUPTA867.
H.N. 2876-D.  MANORAMA  COLONY, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9893450033,9893450033

MP/1371/08/AdvUDAY KUMAR GAUTAM868.
MIG-43, HOUSING BOURD COLONY, TILI 
NAKA, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425451332,9425451332

MP/1454/08/AdvVIKRAM SINGH THAKUR869.
H.N. 231, DEVRAO BADA, RAMPURA WARD, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9826839025,9826839025

MP/1488/08/AdvPANCHAM SINGH RAJAK870.
AT POST  MADHI, PIPRIYA, GOURJHAMAR, 
DEORI
Ph./Mo. 9329454578,9752913952

MP/1497/08/AdvASHOK KUMAR TIWARI871.
MANORAMA COLONY, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425171351,9425171351

MP/1560/08/AdvMADHAV PATEL872.
GAMVERIYA POST MAKRONIYA, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9826590943,9826590943

MP/1583/08/AdvRAKESSH KUMAR KURMI873.
VILL POST JARAI, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9424426586,9424426586

MP/1621/08/AdvRAMESHWAR PATEL874.
SHIV SHAKTI SERVISINGH CENTAR, 
SUBHASH NAGAR, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9826848892,9826848892

MP/1634/08/AdvDHARMENDRA KUMAR  RAIKWAR875.
AHMED NAGAR,  BRINDAWAN WARD, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9300672620,9893147612

MP/1642/08/AdvPRABHAT SANKAT876.
SANT KABEER WARD NO 37, NEAR SHIV 
TEMPLE,  BARIYAPURA, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9302529609

MP/1673/08/AdvGAURAV BUDHWANI877.
PLOT NO 14, SUBHASH NAGAR,  KHURAI 
ROAD,, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827060404,9827160404

MP/1693/08/AdvVEERENDRA TIWARI878.
NEAR P.W.D.  TAHSILEE SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9993677969,9993677969

MP/1746/08/AdvAJAY KUMAR BILANI879.
OPP. JAIN MANDIR, ANKUR COLONY,  
MAKRONIYA, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9098045390,9098509596

MP/1802/08/AdvSARIN SHRIVASTAVA880.
C/O S.L. SHRIVASTAVA, GOPAL GANJ, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827368206,9827368206
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MP/1856/08/AdvSAURABH PARMAR881.
PRABHAKAR NAGAR MARG NO 1, 
MAKRONIYA SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9406520804,9406520804

MP/1879/08/AdvROOPESH KUMAR SONI882.
LUCKY JEWELRES, GOPAL GANJ, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827521219,9827521219

MP/1881/08/AdvLOKENDRA SINGH THAKUR883.
MIG-5, KHANDKAR COMPLEX, GOPAL GANJ, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 221357,9424311457

MP/1890/08/AdvASHISH KUMAR YADAV884.
SANJAY COLONY, BARA ROAD, BANDA

Ph./Mo. 9329864799,9407257239

MP/1917/08/AdvRAKESH KUMAR KHARE885.
NEAR LAXMI PURA, POLICE CHOUKI, 
LAXMIPURA, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9329870923,9329870923

MP/1945/08/AdvAMIT KUMAR BAISAKHIYA886.
IN FRONT OF PUTRI SHALA, RAVI SHANKAR 
WARD,  NEHRU  MARG SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425451535

MP/1962/08/AdvRAM PRAKASH RAIKWAR887.
AHDAM NAGAR, BRINDAWAN WARD, GOPAL 
GANJ, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9301092450,9754764729

MP/2003/08/AdvRAKHA CHOUDHARY888.
NEHA NAGAR,  MAKRONIYA (NEAR  B.C.S. 
SCHOOL SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9993344564,9993344564

MP/2073/08/AdvJITENDRA RATHORE889.
VALLBA NAGAR, WARD , SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 07582-240096,9993004114

MP/2076/08/AdvANIL KURMI890.
SHRI NAMKEEN GHOUSE, GOUR TOWER, 
PARKOTA, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9993485186,9981217677

MP/2107/08/AdvASHISH GOPAL  CHATURVEDI891.
B-1, M.P.R.T.C. COLONY, TILI ROAD, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 07582-236161,9479386333

MP/2135/08/AdvRANJANA  AHIRWAR892.
215, ABHINANDAN  NAGAR, RAJAKHEDI,  
MAKRONIA, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 07582230815,9589077236

MP/2158/08/AdvBHARAT SINGH THAKUR893.
KISANI MOHALLA, NEAR PACHMADI,  
BANDA BALAI, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827241951,9425626835

MP/2299/08/AdvDAYASHANKAR TIWARI894.
VILL POST  SANODHA, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9617626275

MP/2408/08/AdvHEERA LAL KURMI895.
VILL NORJA, POST BHAINSA 
(BHISHMNAGAR) THANA RAHATGARH, 
Ph./Mo. 9329454932,9754961940

MP/2456/08/AdvAARTI PANDEY896.
P.T.C. COLONY, BLOCK NO 2, Q.N. 2/13, 
GOPALGANJ, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9755875270,9755875270

MP/2482/08/AdvRAJUL AGNIHOTRI897.
NEAR PETROL PUMP,SAGAR ROAD 
BANDA
Ph./Mo. 9329565690

MP/2489/08/AdvSHYAM SUNDAR JAROLIA898.
BEHIND L.I.C. OFFICE,  EKTA COLONY, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425671385,9425671385

MP/2565/08/AdvAZAD KUMAR BOHRE899.
C/O SHRI NARESH SAINI KA MAKAN, 
CHOPDHA, GOPAL GANJ, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9302383179,9302383179

MP/2574/08/AdvSATISH PARETA900.
NEAR RAHAN ADAVOCATE, IN THE 
SUBEDAR GARDEN, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9009363371,9009363371

MP/2635/08/AdvRAKESH SINGH THAKUR901.
NEAR JAIN MANDIR, GOPAL GANJ, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 999686949,9993536949

MP/2682/08/AdvABHISHEK SONI902.
SHRI BALRAM SWARNKAR, XPRESS OFFSET, 
BADA BAZAR SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9300482481,9300482481

MP/2718/08/AdvAMIT KUMAR BRAHAMBHATT903.
BHAGAT SINGH WARD, BHUTESWER ROAD, 
NEAR GURUDHAM  MANDIR, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9893434450,9425620141

MP/2891/08/AdvRAJESH  SINGH THAKUR904.
VILL POST JHILLA, RAHATGARH, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9329441913

MP/2904/08/AdvPARAM LAL AHIRWAR905.
H.N. 422, MANORAMA COLONY, MADHUKAR 
SHAH,  WARD NO 4, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9098334757,9098334757

MP/2917/08/AdvHARIOM SHARMA906.
H.N. 133, NEAR GUPTA DAIRY, GURU 
GOVIND  SINGH WARD, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425451660,9425451660

MP/2992/08/AdvDAMODAR AHIRWAR907.
NEAR CANTT POLICE STATION, PEELA 
BUNGLOW NO 1/17, SADAR BAZAR, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9424427445,9424427445

MP/3090/08/AdvAMIT KUMAR CHOURASIA908.
ADARSH NAGAR COLONY,  MARRONIYA 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9752173285,9752173285

MP/212/09/Adv PRADEEP KUMAR YADAV909.
177, KAMARIYA FARSH , KESHAVGANJ, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9406556293,9406556293

MP/333/09/Adv AJAY NARAYAN CHOUBEY910.
OPP. TILI HOSPITAL, TILI WARD, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 7247660503

MP/349/09/Adv BHUVNESH CHOURASIA911.
20, NEAR P.H.E. STORS,  MAIN ROAD,  TILI 
, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9302247711,7581995915

MP/483/09/Adv ANAND BHATT912.
BUNGLOW  NO 19, CANTT AREA SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9301664170,9407257436

MP/487/09/Adv SURESH KUMAR  PATEL913.
VILL KANERA GPIMD. SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9981275702,9981275702

MP/654/09/Adv BHARAT KUMAR SHUKLA914.
163, LINK ROAD, MOTI NAGAR, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425437386,9425437386

MP/867/09/Adv VIRENDRA CHOUDHARY915.
NEAR GANESH MANDIR, BHAGWAN GANJ, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9329505161

MP/994/09/Adv RICHA SOLANKI916.
H.N. 4/27, SADAR BAZAR, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827790022,7697820001

MP/995/09/Adv PAVAN PATHAK917.
NEAR FIZA GARMENT, BEHIND NAGAR 
NIGAM MARKET, KATRA BAZAR SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9872230529,9827230529

MP/1121/09/AdvATUL MISHRA918.
B.NO. 44, CANTT, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9406548024,9406548624

MP/1277/09/AdvJAI KUMAR SAHU919.
190, MOHAN NAGAR WARD,  NEAR KALARI, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9301678184,9301678184

MP/1306/09/AdvCHANDRA PRAKASH PANDEY920.
C/O SHRI MANISH PANDEY, ADV., BEHIND 
DHAGAT CLINIC, TILI ROAD, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9329871113
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MP/1418/09/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR AHIRWAR921.
BEHIND DR YASPAL JAIN BHAGWAN GANJ, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9424492878

MP/1421/09/AdvANSHUMATI PYASI922.
120, PARKOTA SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9617978709

MP/1453/09/AdvNISHANT DUBEY923.
C/O NISHANTA MEDICOSE, SHUKWARI 
HILLS, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425423524

MP/1578/09/AdvPANKAJ SONI924.
MURARI LAL BAGHICHA, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9300966759

MP/1598/09/AdvNARESH KUMAR AHIRWAR925.
R-3, B-6, FAMILY LINE 10, Q.B. SAF 
MAKRONIA SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8120838117

MP/1653/09/AdvREENA GUPTA926.
MIG-II-133, D.D. NAGAR, MAKRONIA, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9098141006

MP/1741/09/AdvNITIN KUMAR SHARMA927.
NIDHI  NIKET, MANORAMA COLONY SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425171109

MP/1963/09/AdvVIKAS  SHRIVASTAVA928.
241,  PARKOTA HILLS, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9977576638

MP/2019/09/AdvNEHA RAI929.
H.N. 321,  BATASA GALI,  KATRA BAZAR, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8087034774

MP/2024/09/AdvDEEPAK POURANIK930.
V/P - DHANA SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9926850848

MP/2080/09/AdvKUMAR JEET TIWARI931.
NEAR TAHSILI, YADAV COLONY,  
MADHUKAR SHAH WARD, H.N. 193, POST 
Ph./Mo. 8120339268

MP/2163/09/AdvHARI NARAYAN SEN932.
MADHUKAR SHAH WARD, YADAV COLONY, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8269742248

MP/2184/09/AdvVIVEK YADAV933.
MADHURKAR SHAH WARD, YADAV COLONY, 
KISHORE BHAWAN, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9893343847

MP/2228/09/AdvRAM RAJ SINGH THAKUR934.
C/O SHRI YASHWANT  SINGH THAKUR, 
SABU LAL MARKET, RAMPURA WARD, 
Ph./Mo. 9424459895

MP/2247/09/AdvSOMLATA AGNIHOTRI935.
MES COLONY, NEAR MES OFFICE SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8878337908

MP/2305/09/AdvNIRSHETH KUMAR936.
1/122, SADAR BAZAR, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8085770699

MP/2333/09/AdvADITYA RAWAT937.
POST BIJORA, DEORI

Ph./Mo. 9098811122

MP/2351/09/AdvMOHANI CHOUDHA938.
VANDANA TRADING CO. DAMOH ROAD,  
GARHAKOTA, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425423524

MP/2362/09/AdvMAYANK  KUMAR NAYAK939.
NAYAK KIRANA KATRA BHITAR, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9407265105

MP/2415/09/AdvDINESH KASHYAP940.
OPP. PTC GROUND, GOPAL GANJ,  ROOM 
NO 13, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9098715955

MP/2476/09/AdvDHAN SINGH AHIRWAR941.
DURGA NAGAR, RAJAKHADI, MAKRONIYA 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425172152

MP/2478/09/AdvAJIT SINGH RAIKWAR942.
BESIDE SANICHARI POLICE CHOWKI SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9826075943

MP/2503/09/AdvMANOJ KUMAR BHAIJI943.
BHAIJI LAW CHAMBERS,
NEAR GANDHI MURTI, 
Ph./Mo. 9406538727

MP/2519/09/AdvSHAILESH  KUMAR SHUKLA944.
GURU GOVIND SINGH WARD, BEHIND BADI 
BINNA  HOUSE, BHAGWAN GANJ, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7898119622

MP/2529/09/AdvNEELAM AHERWAL945.
BHAGAT SINGH WARD NO 23, BHOPAL 
RAOD, NEAR MOTI NAGAR THANA, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9630414004

MP/2590/09/AdvJAI DEO NAMDEO946.
114, MAHARISHI DAYANAND WARD, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827832194

MP/2616/09/AdvYATISH ARGRAWAL947.
H.N. 45, LAXMIPURA WARD,  CIVIL COURT, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9301881112

MP/2626/09/AdvNEHA DIXIT948.
KESHAV GANJ WARD,NEAR KANCH
MANDIR SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7000748217

MP/2647/09/AdvAMIT KUMAR GAUTAM949.
WARE HOUSE ROAD,  GOPALGANJ, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425451421

MP/2658/09/AdvRUCHI SINGAI950.
NEAR OLD JAIN TEMPLE, SHANICHARY 
TORY, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8359958569

MP/2702/09/AdvRAJIV JAIN951.
C/O POSHAK 5, CIVIL LINE, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425656054

MP/2754/09/AdvSHASHANK SHUKLA952.
VILL POST JERAI SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9424404552

MP/2778/09/AdvSURAJ GUPTA953.
CHANA LAI KI DUKAN, KATRA BHITAR 
BAZAR, JAWAHAR GANJ WARD, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9907524028

MP/2794/09/AdvPRASAM BHANDARI954.
BHANDARI BHAWAN, GOUR MOORTI, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9907528090

MP/2821/09/AdvRAMAWTAR YADAV955.
BEHIND GEETANJALI APARTMENT, NEHA 
NAGAR, MAKRONIA, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425171539

MP/2864/09/AdvHARNAM KUMAR VISHWAKARMA956.
VILL LUHARI, POST DHANTA, NARYAALI, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9770004692

MP/2956/09/AdvNEETESH KUMAR PATKAR957.
OPP. B.ED. COLLEGE, PARMANAND COLONY, 
SHIVAJI WARD, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9755002984

MP/2959/09/AdvHITENDRA KUMAR RAIKWAR958.
BEHIND SHEETLA MANDIR, PURVIYOU 
TORI, RANIPURA, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8827306227

MP/2970/09/AdvBABITA THAKUR959.
KRISHNA GANJ, KALI TIGADDA, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 7879489316

MP/2971/09/AdvPRADEEP SINGH THAKUR960.
336, NEAR PATERIYA BUILDING, OPP. 
BIJASWAN MANDIR, , GOPAL GANJ, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9753299211
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MP/2996/09/AdvDEEPAK JAIN961.
ASHIRWAD GAU GHAT, PARKOTA WARD, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9826350885

MP/3015/09/AdvRAHUL NAMDEO962.
H.N. 7/176, BRINDAVAN WARD, AHAMAD 
NAGAR, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425171738

MP/3036/09/AdvAJIT SINGH THAKUR963.
VILL POST NARIYALI, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9752834134

MP/3051/09/AdvYOGESH BADGAINYA964.
C/O B.P. DUBEY, SUB, REGISTER, 5, CIVIL 
LINE, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8871701091

MP/3161/09/AdvNEHA SONI965.
LAXMI MEDICAL STORE,KHIMLASHA KHURAI

Ph./Mo. 07582-403416,9406538549

MP/71/10/Adv PANKAJ SHARMA966.
NEAR OF SANT RAVI DAS WARD, NEAR  
BHUTESHWAR MANDIR SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 07582246110,9993520943

MP/83/10/Adv SANJAY KUMAR BILANI967.
NEAR THE JAIN MANDIR,  ANKUR COLONY, 
MAKRONIYA, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9098509596

MP/412/10/Adv AWADH BIHARI AHIRWAR968.
SUBHASH NAGAR WARD PAGARA ROAD, 
GULAB GALI NO 1, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8823005965

MP/432/10/Adv KAMAL KUMAR ROHITAS969.
OPP. JAMNA MISTRI HOUSE , VITTHAL 
NAGAR WARD, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9617344708

MP/447/10/Adv BABITA PATEL970.
OPP. ALANKAR TALKIES IN GALI, GUJRATI 
BAZAR, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9302155427

MP/502/10/Adv KIRAN THAKUR LODHI971.
LIG-1191, P.D.D. NAGAR, MAKRONIA SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9229999683

MP/509/10/Adv DEVENDRA SINGH  THAKUR972.
OPP. NOBEL COLLEGE, RAJAKHEDI, 
MAKRONIA, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8878670302

MP/538/10/Adv VIKRAM RAI973.
OPP. GANESH TALKIES, WARD NO 1, BANDA 
BELAI, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9907002622

MP/585/10/Adv DURGESH KUMAR KORI974.
PURVAYU HILLS, KALI TIRAHA,BARIYA 
GHAT WARD, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9755448672

MP/589/10/Adv ZAKIR KHAN975.
JHANDA CHOWK, BEHIND JHANDA CHOWK, 
GOPALGANJ, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9981498547

MP/680/10/Adv DEEPAK976.
BEHIND SURYA VIJAY AKHADA , 
VIVEKANAND WARD, BADA BAZAR, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9424437833

MP/1056/10/AdvDEEPAK KUMAR TIWARI977.
PWD OFFICE, H/2, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8120000577

MP/1112/10/AdvRASHMI YADAV978.
OPP. POORMIMA TIMBER TULSI NAGAR, 
WARD BHAGWAN GANJ, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8819046510

MP/1118/10/AdvBHARTI SHARMA979.
C/O SHRI O.P. SHARMA, HEERA BHAWAN  
BAU DEVI KANCH MANDIR, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9039939531

MP/1149/10/AdvAJAY SINGH PARMAR980.
PARMAR NIWAS, NEAR GOPAL GANJ POLICE 
STATION, GOPAL GANJ, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827514076

MP/1174/10/AdvDHARMENDRA KHATIK981.
MODI KA FARSH CHAKRAGHAT WARD, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425172494

MP/1185/10/AdvRAJESH KUMAR CHOURASIA982.
GANESH PURAM, TILLI WARD, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9179013981

MP/1308/10/AdvASHISH KUMAR SHARMA983.
LIG-5, KAHNDEKAR APARTMENT, GOPAL 
GANJ WARD, JHANDA CHOWK, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9755784941

MP/1316/10/AdvSITARAM AHIRWAR984.
VILL BAHERIYA GADGAD, POST 
GAMBHERIYA NER ENG, COLLEGE, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7354273728

MP/1344/10/AdvMAHENDRA KUMAR AHIRWAR985.
GOVT. POST MATICOTTAR BOYS HOSTAL, 
SHIROJA SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9575368284

MP/1360/10/AdvVEERENDRA KUMAR AHIRWAR986.
VISHWA BHARTI SCHOOL ROAD, 
KHUSHIPURA,  TULSI NAGAR WARD, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9713180715

MP/1541/10/AdvKISHOR KUMAR JOSHI987.
WARD NO 2, SHAHPUR, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9630841944

MP/1564/10/AdvVINIT NARAYAN MISHRA988.
H-7, SOMNATHPURAM, BAGHRAJ WARD, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9424421923

MP/1566/10/AdvKAMAL KUMAR RAJAK989.
VILL SEHORA POST SEHORA SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 7389895656

MP/1570/10/AdvNEELESH KUMAR MISHRA990.
PLOT NO 211-B, A.P.R. COLONY,  KATANGA, 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9479564799

MP/1571/10/AdvSHEKH KABIR991.
OPP NOBLE  COLLEGE, RAJAKHERI, 
MAKRONIA, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827287349

MP/1614/10/AdvSANDEEP KUMAR SONI992.
PUROHIT BAGICHA, BAISA MUHAL, BHAGAT 
SINGH WARD, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9826466064

MP/1646/10/AdvBHOLA PRASAD SHUKLA993.
LIG-154-155, D.D. NAGAR, MAKRONIYA , 
STATION RAOD, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9584655878

MP/1704/10/AdvRAGHVENDRA SHUKLA994.
VILL POST LALOI VIA BANDRI, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9826364250

MP/1736/10/AdvSATYA NARAYAN VERMA995.
WARD NO.-16, MAKRONIA, TEH-SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9826062889

MP/1780/10/AdvRAJESH KATARE996.
ITWARI HILLS, OPP. SHITLA MANDIR, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9424422227

MP/1833/10/AdvMOHD. HAROON KHAN997.
C/O SHRI MOHD. HANIF KHAN , DAYANAND 
WARD, NEAR LACHHU CHORAHA SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8269588616

MP/1863/10/AdvNAMRATA THAKUR998.
C/O SHRI DEV SINGH THAKUR, JHANSI 
ROAD, KABULAPUL, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9039498122

MP/2038/10/AdvBALRAM SWARNKAR999.
VIVEKANAND WARD, H.NO.341, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9713300235

MP/2079/10/AdvARVIND KUMAR JAIN1000.
OPP. JAIN MANDIR WALI GALI, CHOPRA KE 
PASS, GOPAL GANJ, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9329263120
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MP/2131/10/AdvUMASHANKAR PRAJAPATI1001.
HATHI SEAT NEAR, RAY PAILESH, 
KAKAGANJ WARD, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9589906105

MP/2344/10/AdvMANIRAM AHIRWAR1002.
BEHIND DR. YASHPAL JAIN 
CLINIC,BHAGWANGANJ, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9617646202

MP/2612/10/AdvABHISHEK JAIN1003.
115, KAZI MUHAL SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9993445795

MP/2692/10/AdvSANJAY SINGH RAJPUT1004.
H-14, SHANTI PURAM COLONY,MAKRAONIA 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9753356162

MP/2795/10/AdvDEOKI NANDAN TIWARI1005.
GOPAL BHAWAN, NEAR SHANICHARI 
POLICE CHOWKI,KRISHNAGANJ, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9406532103

MP/2872/10/AdvRAKESH SONI1006.
LUCKY JEWELERS, GOPAL GANJ, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827531716

MP/2898/10/AdvRAMKUMAR AHIRWAR1007.
VIJAY TALKIES ROAD,  DR. NACHAN DAS 
BHAWAN, (YOGI TALORS) MOTI NAGAR, 
Ph./Mo. 9754538031

MP/2903/10/AdvBRIJ BHOOSHAN YADAV1008.
VILL KODANI, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9713215933

MP/3040/10/AdvNEERAJ KUMAR JAIN1009.
MATA MADHIYA ROAD, MOTI NAGAR WARD, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9329784888

MP/3187/10/AdvABHAY KUMAR JAIN1010.
VINDRABAN  NIKETAN, KHOBA BALI GALI, 
BAHUBALI COLONY, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8989646176

MP/3275/10/AdvJAGDISH PRASAD DWIVEDI1011.
KAMRAYA KI BADI PAYAGA, KESHAVGANJ, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9977926994

MP/3290/10/AdvVINOD KUMAR DIXIT1012.
VRIDAVAN BAG MANDIR PARISAR GOPAL 
GANJ, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9826228881

MP/3294/10/AdvNARENDRA KUMAR SHARMA1013.
OPP. SC/ST PST METRIC HOSTLE, SHIVAJI 
WARD, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827005203

MP/3304/10/AdvSANJAY KUMAR SEN1014.
NANDKISHORE HOTEL KE BAJU ME 
SANICHARI SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9303384942

MP/3305/10/AdvRAVIKANT SHENDYE1015.
C/O SHRI NAVAL ARYA, NEAR HAWK 
CANTEEN H.N. 2846, DOOR SANCHAR 
Ph./Mo. 8602495092

MP/3314/10/AdvMANOJ KUMAR RAIKWAR1016.
BEHIND SHANICHARA POLICE CHOWKI, 
SHUKRWARI WARD, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9993445785

MP/3391/10/AdvAMIT BOHARE1017.
OPP. DEVI MANDIR, JHANDA CHOWK, 
GOPAL GANJ, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9522225590

MP/3395/10/AdvSUNIL KUMAR MISHRA1018.
GULAB COLONY, SHIVAJI WARD, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9826685945

MP/3400/10/AdvRAVINDRA SINGH KURMI1019.
RAJEEV NAGAR WARD, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9617194228

MP/3403/10/AdvVIKASH SEN1020.
NEAR DR. MAHESHWARI, CHAKRAGHAT, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827006530

MP/3444/10/AdvSUNIL RATHORE1021.
GURU GOVIND SINGH WARD, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 7869107701

MP/3447/10/AdvDHEERENDRA CHOUBEY1022.
SHANICHARI CHOUGNA, BEHIND POST 
OFFICE, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8818904428

MP/3501/10/AdvSHASHANK GURU1023.
BEHIND H.D.F.C BANK, PARKOTA, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9302258635

MP/3528/10/AdvYASHKANT CHATURVEDI1024.
OPP. M.P. COLLEGE, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8817014747

MP/3621/10/AdvPREM NARAYAN PRAJAPATI1025.
CHHAKODI KA BAGHICHA, KOMHAR GALI 
BALLABH NAGAR, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9753002447

MP/3630/10/AdvANURADHA JAIN1026.
NEAR JAIN MAHILA ASHRAM,LAXMIPURA 
WARD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9981757661

MP/3702/10/AdvTULSI RAM CHADAR1027.
DESAI BAGHICHA GALI TILI BAGHRAJ 
WARD, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8435953245

MP/3715/10/AdvBHAGIRATH CHAMAR1028.
VILL SHIRHEDA POST PAMAKHEDI, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8226076898

MP/3746/10/AdvSAVITRI MISHRA1029.
NEHRU RAILWAY COLONY, Q.NO.-M5/C, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9584681288

MP/3799-B/10/AdvGAURAV JAIN1030.
HOUSE NO. D-7, UNIVERSITY CAMPUS, DR 
HARI SINGH GOUR UNIVERSITY SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9165839920

MP/3831/10/AdvRAJ KUMAR KSHATRI1031.
RAJ BHAWAN, INDIRA NAGAR, 5, CIVIL 
LINES, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8989444154

MP/3872/10/AdvMAHESH DUBEY1032.
SHIVRAJ COLONY, SHIWAJI WARD, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425170927

MP/4066/10/AdvPUSHPA BHARDWAJ1033.
adarsh nagar,makroniya SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9111888585

MP/4259/10/AdvVARSHA SONI1034.
OLD GALLA MANDI, LACHCHOO CHOURAHA 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9039721703

MP/4497/10/AdvDINESH KUMAR DAKSH1035.
VIJAY TALKIES CHOURAHA, MOTI NAGAR 
WARD, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9826231270

MP/4508/10/AdvDEVENDRA KUMAR ATIHIYA1036.
RAILWAY COLONY, MAKRONIYA, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9926322970

MP/4595/10/AdvDHANI RAM SINGH LODHI1037.
WARD NO 10, SHAHPUR, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8878915397

MP/22/11/Adv SHARAD KUMAR JAIN1038.
OPP. KHANDEKAR CHOWK, GOPAL GANJ, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9926436325

MP/268/11/Adv RAJBAHADUR SINGH THAKUR1039.
VILL BARODA REHLI

Ph./Mo. 9993907618

MP/342/11/Adv SUNIL KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA1040.
BHAGAWANGANJ WARD, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827344749
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MP/356/11/Adv ANAND KUMAR TIWARI1041.
CIVIL COURT SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9753729704

MP/376/11/Adv NEELESH KUMAR JAIN1042.
BARIYA GHAT WARD, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9039464006

MP/460/11/Adv HARIOM SWAROOP CHATURVEDI1043.
DISS. BAR ASSOCIATION SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9406920068

MP/524/11/Adv PUSHPLATA AHIRWAR1044.
NEAR VANDANA SCHOOL, GOPAL GANJ, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7879014017

MP/595/11/Adv GAJENDRA DESHMUKH1045.
NEAR 10 TH, B. N. S.A.F VIDHYAPURAM 
COLONY, MAKRONIA SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9926624998

MP/596/11/Adv MEENA MISHRA1046.
VILL POST MANJALA BANDA

Ph./Mo. 9302221032

MP/744/11/Adv RAM KUMAR UPADHYAY1047.
NEAR GOUR GOVIND TEMPLE, RAVI 
SHANKAR WARD, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9754112985

MP/970/11/Adv JAMES MOSES1048.
SHAMPURA SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8435146474

MP/975/11/Adv MADAN GOPAL NAMDEO1049.
15/1, CHAKRAGHAT WARD KOTWALI ROAD, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9522639925

MP/979/11/Adv SYEDA MAHZABEEN ALI1050.
147-A, CIVIL LINES WARD, GOPALGANJ 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9752954827

MP/1021/11/AdvBHAVESH BHAI DARJI1051.
HURRY CARRY , OPP. GUNJAN 
NAMKEEN,TEEN BATTI, PARKOTA, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8878555959

MP/1069/11/AdvABDUL AZIZ1052.
ANWAR BABU KI STREET, BEHIND 
MAHENDRA OIL MILL, SHUKRAWARI, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9826317401

MP/1079/11/AdvDEVENDAR KUMAR MISHRA1053.
NEAR MOTI LAL KALI WALE, BAISHA 
MUHALLA, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9713472327

MP/1110/11/AdvMAHENDRA SINGH CHADAR1054.
V. SARKHEDA, POST JAITPUR KACHHIYA, 
DEORI
Ph./Mo. 9589644571

MP/1121/11/AdvPERSHOTTAM CHOUDHARY1055.
WARD NO 9, SHAHGARH, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9630957364

MP/1200/11/AdvSHAILENDRA SINGH CHADAR1056.
MIG JR. 42, GOUR NAGAR, MAKRONIYA 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7509537277

MP/1322/11/AdvMAYANK PANDA1057.
H.N. 369-370,MOHAN NAGAR, WARD BADA 
BAZAR, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9981900796

MP/1332/11/AdvCHANDRAKALI JAISHWAL1058.
PT. DEEN DAYALNAGAR, KAMRONIA, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9770165934

MP/1487/11/AdvTRAPTI SHRIVASTAVA1059.
GANGA BAI FARSH 38, TIWARI HILLS, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 07582244808,8989444308

MP/1490/11/AdvSANJAY KUMAR SEN1060.
C/O SHRI M.N. GOSWAMI NEAR ASHA RAM 
ASHRAM KRISHNA NAGAR, MAKRONIA, 
Ph./Mo. 7879812281

MP/1600/11/AdvANIL SACHDEV1061.
H.N. 6/18, SADAR BAZAR, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. sachdevani131@gmail.com,9329744424

MP/1708/11/AdvPRAKASH RAJ1062.
MIG-II-935, SHRI GANPAT GIR, PT.D.D. 
NAGAR, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425655990

MP/1720/11/AdvRAMKUMAR CHAKRAVORTI1063.
H.N. 205, AHMAD NAGAR, VRINDAVAN 
WARD, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7879161722

MP/1741/11/AdvMAHENDRA SINGH GOUR1064.
MOTI NAGAR, BHUTESWAR ROAD, BHAGAT 
SINGH WARD, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9893567720

MP/1783/11/AdvRAMAN KUMAR JAROLIA1065.
MAHAKALI WARD,DEORI SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9424374293

MP/1811/11/AdvVIVEK NAGAR1066.
NEPAL PALACE DR HARI SINGH 
GOUR,WARD NO 1, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7566577052

MP/1875/11/AdvRAJENDRA SINGH THAKUR1067.
NEAR MANAK CHOKA DR. SAHU ITWARI 
WARD, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9993909987

MP/1883/11/AdvNARENDERA KUAMR DHANGAR1068.
19, GOPAL GANJ, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9303613777

MP/1892/11/AdvDHOKAL PRASAD PATEL1069.
VILL SEMRABAGH, POST BARARU, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9039963795

MP/1895/11/AdvMANISH DUBEY1070.
17, LAJPATPURA WARD NAMAK MANDI, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425171085

MP/1899/11/AdvRAM KRISHNA KHARE1071.
C/O SHRI B.D. KHARE, IRRIGATION  
COLONY, TILI ROAD, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8305375009

MP/1901/11/AdvSANTOSH KUMAR SEN1072.
NEAR ALAM SAHU, BALLABH NAGAR WARD, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9179416305

MP/1905/11/AdvASHOK KUMAR SAINI1073.
OLD GALLA MANDI,NEAR LACHHU 
CHO0URAHA, KATRA WARD, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9407287228

MP/1906/11/AdvSUSHEEL KUMAR DHANUK1074.
VILL- RATANGANJ, KOREGOAN, POST 
MAKRONIA NEAR ARMY, C.S.D. CANTEEN, 
Ph./Mo. 9516229108

MP/1908/11/AdvHEMANT SINGH THAKUR1075.
POST BARARU, VILL SEMRABAGH, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 7581864406

MP/1914/11/AdvRAJENDRA KUMAR RAIKWAR1076.
H.N. 1/130, SADAR BAZAR, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9179983107

MP/1919/11/AdvBRAJENDRA KUMAR1077.
196, LAJPAT PURA WARD, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 7566663188

MP/1945/11/AdvVISHAL DUBEY1078.
BEHIND ANIL & CO. LAJPTAPURA WARD  
H.N. 5, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9926385107

MP/1948/11/AdvVISHAL SINGH LODHI1079.
VILL POSOT GOURJHAMAR, DEORI

Ph./Mo. 9039456108

MP/1957/11/AdvABHAY SINGH THAKUR1080.
BEHIND LOKPRIYA HOSPITAL, SHIVAJI 
WARD NO 5, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9907486334
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MP/1960/11/AdvSHAILENDRA KUMAR SONI1081.
VILL POST NARYAWALI, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8120227698

MP/1961/11/AdvBRIJESH SAINI1082.
BEHIND APSARA CINEMA, TULSI NAGA 
WARD, JANTA COLD STORE, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9826049579

MP/1962/11/AdvMOHD. YASEEN KHAN1083.
H.N. 6-37, SADAR BAZAR , SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9993083048

MP/1968/11/AdvSHAILENDRA KUMAR KHAMPARIYA1084.
NEAR BY HANUMAN MANDIR, DHARAMSRI, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8305388980

MP/1974/11/AdvARVIND SINGH1085.
NEAR UNIVERSITY JAT PATHARIA SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 7354417777

MP/1989/11/AdvLAKHAN LAL PATEL1086.
VILL- KARAIYA,POST MOKALPUR, THANA- 
SURKHI, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9424719465

MP/2006/11/AdvNARENDRA PATEL1087.
PANTHNAGR WARD, VENDATI GALI, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9301681201

MP/2011/11/AdvMAYANK RAWAT1088.
OPP.SATSANG BHAWAN, TILI ROAD, TILI 
WARD, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9977079810

MP/2012/11/AdvVIKRAM KESHARWANI1089.
5/36, SHASTRI CHOWK, SADAR BAZAR, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9753766443

MP/2014/11/AdvPREM NARAYAN PATEL1090.
VILL RAMPURA, POST SIHORA, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8085805095

MP/2027/11/AdvRAJ KAMAL CHOUDHARY1091.
NEAR RAILWAY GATE NO 29, DURGA 
NAGAR, RAJAKHEDI, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9074440760

MP/2029/11/AdvABHISHEK LAHGERE1092.
KUMHARGALI, BALLABHA NAGAR WARD 
JIWARI WARD, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7415511649

MP/2047/11/AdvHARSHIT CHOUKSEY1093.
H.N. 1/163, KABULA PUL, SADAR BAZAR, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9993965402

MP/2073/11/AdvSANGEETA SONI1094.
MPEB STATE BANK COLONY, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9926346270

MP/2110/11/AdvSONAXI CHOURASIYA1095.
C/O SHRI RAMESHWAR PARASAD PURANI 
44, ITWARI HILLS, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8982196981

MP/2280/11/AdvKRISHNKANT YADAV1096.
BEHIND OF  MURARI SPEAKAR, RAVI 
SHANKAR WARD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827959775

MP/220/12/Adv VINOD KUMAR TIWARI1097.
I/8, BALAK HILLVIEW, SHIVAJI WARD 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8770048738

MP/472/12/Adv MANOJ KUMAR AHIRWAR1098.
GOVT. KABEER HOSTELL ROOM NO 7, DR. 
H.S. GOUR UNIVERSITY, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7771828627

MP/573/12/Adv ZEESHAN MOHAMMAD KHAN1099.
H.N. 1/43, NEAR BUNGLOW SCHOOL, 
LAJPATPURA WARD, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. zeeshan.golu@yAHOO.COM,8103372333

MP/659/12/Adv AFZAL USMANI1100.
WARD NO 2, RAHATGARH, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9300653741

MP/696/12/Adv JAYPRAKASH SHRIVASTAVA1101.
WERA HOUSE ROAD, NEAR MATA 
MANDIR,SHRI RAM COLONY, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9753666867

MP/712/12/Adv ANURUDRA SINGH CHOUHAN1102.
MOTHI POSTBAHERIYA SAHNI SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8718051626

MP/740/12/Adv LALITA RAJPUT1103.
MAA SHARDA BHAWAN OPP. BEEJASEN 
MANDIR, KRISHNAGANJ, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9752935888

MP/753/12/Adv NAVEEN KUMAR PARASHAR1104.
C/O MAHESH GURU, INFRONT JILA 
PANCHAYAT BHAWAN, 10, CIVIL LINES 
Ph./Mo. 9926434877

MP/799/12/Adv SANJAY KUMAR RAIKWAR1105.
PURANI TORI, RANIPURA, OPP. TULSI 
HOTEL , SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8982510284

MP/807/12/Adv DURAG SINGH DANGI THAKUR1106.
VILL POST BAHERIYA SAHNI SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8349598626

MP/919/12/Adv DIPTI SINGH THAKUR1107.
FLAT NO.03, ANANT APARTMENT, 
AHILYAPURI INDORE
Ph./Mo. 7879981778

MP/944/12/Adv BRAJESH KUMAR TIWARI1108.
VILL & POST- BAHERIYA SAHNI, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9009553635

MP/980/12/Adv ARVIND KUMAR NEMA1109.
VILL SAGONI POST ANANTPURA DEORI

Ph./Mo. 9977740677

MP/1125/12/AdvRAMGOPAL UPADHYAY1110.
174, VRINDHAWAN WARD, GOPAL GANJ, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7909676526

MP/1162/12/AdvVIJYANT SONI1111.
PARISHARAM BHAWAN, INDRA COLONY, 
CHOURAHA, 5 CIVIL LINES, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9407850700

MP/1218/12/AdvDEEPAK MISHRA1112.
453, NEAR JAIN MANDIR, MANORAMA 
COLONY, MADHUKAR SHAH WARD, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9406555697

MP/1229/12/AdvAKHILESH KUMAR JAIN1113.
OPP. RADHYSHYAM BHAWAN  SAGAR TILES 
CENTER, BHAGWAN GANJ,
Ph./Mo. 9827766045

MP/1246/12/AdvMANISH KUMAR SONI1114.
NEAR DR. VIJAY HOUSE, GANDHI CHOWK 
WARD, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9893562567

MP/1356/12/AdvSATISH VISHWAKARMA1115.
VILL LUHARI POST DHANA SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9981815724

MP/1500/12/AdvSURESH SAHU1116.
SHASTRI WARD NEAR IDEAL PALAY 
SCHOOL, IN SIDE DEVI THAKUR SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9907753027

MP/1667/12/AdvRAMENDRA KUMAR CHOURASIA1117.
TILLI WARD SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9179374531

MP/1676/12/AdvPRADEEP KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA1118.
SHRI RAM COLONY, GOPAL GANJ, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9926312240

MP/1814/12/AdvVEDIKA BHATT1119.
BUNGALOW 19, CANTT, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 7587543177

MP/12/13/Adv GANESH PRASAD BHARDWAJ1120.
46/351, BLOCK COMPLEX NEAR JAIN 
MANDIR, TILLI WARD, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827632870
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MP/87/13/Adv DEVENDRA SINGH KURMI1121.
VILL BATYAWADYA POST JHILA 
RAHATGARH, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9977831793

MP/265/13/Adv BRAJESH KUMAR MISHRA1122.
OPP. JAIN MANDIR, DANDATA GALI , GOPAL 
GANJ, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9301315691

MP/380/13/Adv VIVEK KUMAR DIXIT1123.
NEAR BASIK SHALA, SHASHTRI WARD, 
DEORI
Ph./Mo. 9993714548

MP/383/13/Adv RATNESH KUMAR RAI1124.
C/O SHRI B.K. RAI ADV., DISTT COURT, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425626685

MP/481/13/Adv SANJAY MISHRA1125.
OPP- PRIVATE BUS STAND, KRISHNAGANJ 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9977425350

MP/503/13/Adv SHARAD KUMAR BILTHARE1126.
DR. SHUKLA GALI, ITI, SHASTRI  WARD, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9713770814

MP/607/13/Adv ARUNESHWAR ROHIT1127.
H.N. 678 BHAGWANGANJ WARD, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9806173992

MP/677/13/Adv SOURABH KANHOUA1128.
AHMED NAGAR ROAD, ADARSH COLONY, 
GOPALGANJ SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9993003925

MP/689/13/Adv GAURAV MISHRA1129.
OPP. JAIN MANDIR, DR. DATTA GALI, 
GOPALGANJ, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9993003925

MP/692/13/Adv SANJAY SINGH THAKUR1130.
32/155, NATBABA MANDIR KE PASS RAVI 
SHANKAR WARD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9752399306

MP/698/13/Adv PIRAN SINGH GILL1131.
AMBADKAR WARD, BALAJI TIRHA, 
DHARMSHREE SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425453995

MP/712/13/Adv MAHENDRA GUPTA1132.
1845 NEAR HAWK CANTEEN RAJAKHEDI 
MAKRINIA, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827724611

MP/719/13/Adv MOHD. MUSTAQUE KHAN1133.
BEAR HOUSE ROAD, GOPALGANJ SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9179155355

MP/739/13/Adv RAKESH KUMAR RAJAK1134.
A-12, GEETANJALI APARTEMENT, NEHA 
NAGAR, MAKRONIA, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9981905243

MP/758/13/Adv PREMNARAYAN RAIKWAR1135.
OPP. MAIN  POST OFFICE, BUNGLOW NO 
21, CANTT, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8305004244

MP/812/13/Adv RINKI PRAJAPATI1136.
NEAR SANKAR JEE MANDIR, KAKAGANJ 
WARD, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7241153373

MP/929/13/Adv ATINESH KUMAR MISHRA1137.
178, INDIRA COLONY, 5, CIVIL LINE, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9406557322

MP/937/13/Adv SADHNA SINGH1138.
NEAR THE OLD POLICE STATION, WARD 
NO.12, BANDA
Ph./Mo. 9753030580

MP/959/13/Adv ARTI LODHI1139.
VILL& POST- GOURJHAMAR, TEH- DEORI 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8602753931

MP/979/13/Adv REKHA RAIKWAR1140.
BEHIND SANTI HOTAL , GOPALGANJ WARD 
NO.3/73 SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9977641220

MP/1243/13/AdvSIDDHARTH PACHOURI1141.
MIG 35, PADMAKAR NAGAR MAKRONIA 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8319229130

MP/1287/13/AdvBALRAM PRASAD DUBEY1142.
NEAR HOTEL VARDAN 5 CIVIL LINE, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425453536

MP/1536/13/AdvSHWETA YADAV1143.
KILA ROAD, PARKOTA, J.M.P.A. ROAD, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9806214117

MP/1625/13/AdvPURUSHOTTAM NARAYAN NAYAK1144.
C/O MANOJ TIWARI, 5, CIVIL LINE, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9993052634

MP/1822/13/AdvJAYPAL CHOUDHARI1145.
6-142, MARGHATA ROAD, BEHIND BEHIND 
VANDANA SCHOOL, GOPAL GANJ SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8269129417

MP/1888/13/AdvARUN KUMAR AGRAWAL1146.
456, BALAK COMPLEX TILI WARD, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827731229

MP/1918/13/AdvSHAILENDRA YADAV1147.
KESAV GANJ WARD SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9301315798

MP/1924/13/AdvMAHESH KUMAR AHIRWAR1148.
MAHUAKHEDA PAEGAWAR POST OFFICE 
BHAPEL SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9179465035

MP/1976/13/AdvAMOL SINGH LODHI1149.
VILL POST CHATURBHATA TAHANA- SURKHI 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9981688320

MP/2086/13/AdvBIJENDRA SINGH YADAV1150.
BEHIND LOKPRIYE HOSPITAL, RIMJHIRIA 
SHIVAJI WARD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9907256163,9893461049

MP/2118/13/AdvSHRENIK JAIN1151.
NEAR PRASUTIKA GRAH, JAMA COMPLEX, 
KATARA NAMAK MANDI SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827754942

MP/2150/13/AdvDEEPAK KUMAR SAHU1152.
VILLAGE POST-PITHORIYA, 
TEHSIL-MALTHONE SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7898085862

MP/2168/13/AdvKHEMCHAND KURMI1153.
VILLAGE POST-  ANANTPURA, TEHSIL- 
DEORI SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9617790974

MP/2222/13/AdvRANI CHOUDHARY1154.
LIG-162,DEEN  DAYAL NAGAR,MACKRONIYA 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9893603986

MP/2229/13/AdvHARSHA THAKUR1155.
F-2,OLD QUATAR,INFRONT OF CHRISTIAN 
COLONY SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8602892542

MP/2244/13/AdvNAVEEN KESHARWANI1156.
NEAR VISHVBHARTI, 
KHUSHIPURA,SUBHASH NAGAR SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9981061182,9981061182

MP/2269/13/AdvSHRIKANT KANHUWA1157.
C/O L.K. KANHUWA,AHMED NAGAR 
ROAD,ADHARSH COLONY,GOPALGANJ 
Ph./Mo. 9755069839

MP/2275/13/AdvAMRITA GOSWAMI1158.
SANT RANI DAS WARD  NEAR  
BHUTESHWAR TEMPLE, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7828765142

MP/2278/13/AdvDEVI SINGH PATEL1159.
HNO.-580,PODDAR COLONY,SHIVAJI 
WARDNO-05 SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9755069813

MP/2282/13/AdvSUNIL KUMAR1160.
SEED FORM BAMHORY RANGUWA SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9584158790
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MP/2291/13/AdvPARAS JAIN1161.
C/O SHRI RAJENDRA JAIN CHAKARGHAT 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9826435177

MP/2322/13/AdvDALCHAND SONI1162.
1/8 SHIVALAY,BASANT VIHAR COLONY,TILI 
ROAD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 07582236204,9713760852

MP/2325/13/AdvSHIV SHANKER TIWARI1163.
YADAV COLONY, MADHUKER SHAH WARD 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9977013761,9977926767

MP/2620/13/AdvMONIKA KESHARWANI1164.
6/26 SADAR BAZAR SHASTRI CHOWK SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8085497982

MP/59/14/Adv GURDEV SINGH JAGGI1165.
JAGGI NIWAS,PLOT NO-85,H NO.-219,WARD 
NO.-1,INDIRA NAGAR CIVIL LINES SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 07582-223000,7987844284

MP/326/14/Adv SHARDA MANJHI1166.
323, DEVENDRA PETROL PUMP KE SAMNE , 
BHAGAT SINGH WARD ,   BHOPAL ROAD, 
Ph./Mo. 9165234274

MP/395/14/Adv MANISH KUMAR DUBEY1167.
GOPAL GANJ SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9584459391

MP/426/14/Adv PRASHANT PANDEY1168.
ROAD NO.-2, PRABHAKAR NAGAR, 
MAKRONIA SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7566714680

MP/540/14/Adv BRIJENDRA VISHWAKARMA1169.
C/O SHRI RAMESH SAINI,GOPALGANJ 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8269494571

MP/578/14/Adv PRACHI JAIN1170.
SIDDHANT NIWAS NEAR ADVOCATE 
DIVAKAR,BAHUBALI COLONY SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9424451220

MP/821/14/Adv KULBHUSHAN TRIVEDI1171.
PODDAR COLONY,SHIVAJI NAGAR WARD 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9926385041

MP/854/14/Adv RAJNISH KUMAR TIWARI1172.
BEHIND SINDHI DHARMSHALA,5-CIVIL LINE 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8827001753

MP/985/14/Adv AFSAR USMANI1173.
WARD NO.-2,NEAR 
USMANI,MASZID,RAHATGARH SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9302588569

MP/1136/14/AdvKAYUR DIWAKAR1174.
BAHU BALI COLONY,MOTI NAGAR WARD 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9893369259

MP/1147/14/AdvSANKET JAIN1175.
PAWAN BINEKA KA GHAR,BEHIND RAJEEV 
MEDICAL STORES,DAYANAND WARD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9981293462

MP/1191/14/AdvSUPRIYA SINGH1176.
LIG-27,PANDIT DEENDAYAL 
NAGAR,MAKRONIA SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8962509669

MP/1288/14/AdvSURAJ SINGH NEGI1177.
MIG-14,RAJIV NAGAR,SHIVAJI WARD SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8120639053,8120639053

MP/1391/14/AdvRUCHI JAIN1178.
MANORAMA COLONY,INFRONT OF JAIN 
MANDIR SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 07582-237382,9479983389

MP/1423/14/AdvRAM KUMAR DEOLIA1179.
NEAR MEDICAL COLLEGE,DISTRICT 
HOSPITAL ROAD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425171746

MP/1483/14/AdvLAKHAN LAL PATEL1180.
LATE AMAR SINGH KA 
BAGHICHA,VRANDAVAN WARD,GOPAL GANJ 
Ph./Mo. 9302912951

MP/1514/14/AdvBHUPENDRA CHADAR1181.
GAYATRI NAGAR,MAKRONIA SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827880989

MP/1621/14/AdvBALCHAND AHIRWAR1182.
RAJEEV NAGAR WARD,BHOPAL ROAD,BADI 
NADDI SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9755893111

MP/1644/14/AdvKRISHNA KUMAR YADAV1183.
TEHSILI,NEAR MAHILA BAL VIKAS OFFICE 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9009725438

MP/1650/14/AdvRAJENDRA SINGH DANGI1184.
VILL-KHIRIYA,POST-PIPRAHA,TEHSIL-TEON
DA SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8819883675

MP/1651/14/AdvOMKAR YADAV1185.
VILL-CHAKRAPUR,POST-CHANDRAPUR,TEHS
IL-RAHATGARH SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9165897673

MP/1828/14/AdvAADESH KUMAR JAIN1186.
NEAR GOUR TOWER,ONE-WAY 
ROAD,PARKOTA SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9993347444

MP/2025/14/AdvNEELU PATEL1187.
PATEL MACHINARY STORES,INFRONT OF- 
UNION BANK,MAKRONIA 
Ph./Mo. 9584975052

MP/2097/14/AdvREHAN TARIQUE1188.
G A D COLONY,G-3/01,PARMAR 
ROAD,GOPAL GANJ SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9893815214

MP/2235/14/AdvABHISHEK SARAF1189.
12/1,PARAS COLD GALI,RAMPURA WARD 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9039499326

MP/2241/14/AdvJYOTI YADAV1190.
VILLAGE/POST-DUNGASARA SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9753088163

MP/2318/14/AdvPOONAM SEN1191.
NERA SHEETALA DEVI TEMPLE,ITWARA 
HILLS SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8103112340

MP/2343/14/AdvNEELESH MISHRA1192.
BEHIND- MORAJI SCHOOL,LAXMIPURA 
WARD,VINAYAK BHAWAN SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827286991

MP/70/15/Adv HARI OM PRAKASH PATHAK1193.
125,RAVI SHANKAR WARD,CHAMELI 
CHOWK,BEHIND SCHOOL SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827378234

MP/115/15/Adv NITI SARAOGI1194.
CHAMELI CHOWK,BADA BAZAR SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 7773815779

MP/199/15/Adv HEMANT CHADAR1195.
BEHIND-HAWK CANTEEN,KOREGAON SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 7440590370

MP/362/15/Adv GOVIND SINGH SHAKYA1196.
960, BAHAUBAL COLONUY, MOTI NAGAR 
WARD, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. govind.15854@gmail.com,9424426708

MP/626/15/Adv NARAYAN PATEL1197.
VILLAGE-GAMBHIRIYA NEAR PANCHAYAT 
BHAWAN SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9098371574

MP/883/15/Adv SHIVAM HAZARI1198.
5,CIVIL LINE SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9907222777

MP/920/15/Adv MUKESH UPADHYAY1199.
VILLEGE/POST-GAMBHIRIYA SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9907862772

MP/1147/15/AdvVIVEK VARDE1200.
101,SHANDLAYA BHAVAN,VRINDAVAN 
WARD,GOPAL GANJ SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425438544
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MP/1182/15/AdvVIKRAM SINGH RAJPOOT1201.
HOTEL YASHODA PALACE,INFRONT 
OF-ROJGAR KARYALAY,TILI ROAD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9575168321

MP/1391/15/AdvRAJKUMAR LADIYA1202.
54/17,GURU GOVIND SINGH 
WARD,COMPODER KA BAGEECHA,BHAGWAN 
Ph./Mo. 8120920870

MP/1409/15/AdvRAJ KUMAR VARMA1203.
600,PLOTS HOUSE NO.-321,GOUR 
NAGAR,MAKRONIYA SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9584473810

MP/1424/15/AdvARPIT DUBEY1204.
ITWARI HILLS,DUBEY PHARSH IN SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9039793131

MP/1441/15/AdvRAMESHWAR SINGH YADAV1205.
DR. BHARGAV BHAWAN,BESAID SINDHI 
SCHOOL,INDRAPURI COLONY SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9981388050

MP/1566/15/AdvJITENDRA TIWARI1206.
GRAM-DEVALCHORI,POST-SARKHADHI,TEHS
IL-JAISINAGAR SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8717871534

MP/1577/15/AdvPRIYANSHU RAJ SAINI1207.
H. NO.-31,C/O-MANOJ KUMAR SAINI,SAGAR 
ESTATE COLONY,GRAM-BADHTUMA
Ph./Mo. 9406935892

MP/1649/15/AdvVIJAY KOTWANI1208.
SHOP NO.-42,SECOND FLOOR,JAMA 
COMPLEX,NAMAK MANDI,KATRA SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9301327798

MP/1659/15/AdvSURUCHI CHACHONDIA1209.
C/O-M M SHARMA,SHRI RAM 
COLONY,GOPAL GANJ SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8871957885

MP/1739/15/AdvBRAJESH GOSWAMI1210.
37,BASANT VIHAR COLONY,TILI 
ROAD,SHIVAJI WARD NO.-05 SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9907002244

MP/1843/15/AdvSHARIQUE HUSSAIN KHAN1211.
H. NO.-07,ANEH NAGAR COLONY,GOPAL 
GANJ SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8965999888

MP/1924/15/AdvSHAILENDRA SINGH RAJPUT1212.
INFRONT OF DR. M K KHARE,SNEH NAGAR 
COLONY,BEHIND CENTRAL JAIL,SHIVAJI 
Ph./Mo. 9179064552

MP/2127/15/AdvDISHA OSWAL1213.
C/O ADV. MUKESH BORWANKAR 69, 
RAMPURA WARD, SABULAL MARKET SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8982564702

MP/28/16/Adv AJAY SHRIVASTAVA1214.
WARD NO.07,BUDHWARA 
WARD,TEHSIL-RAHATGARH SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9713369957

MP/90/16/Adv BHARAT SINGH RAJPUT1215.
BALAK HILL,NEW SHIVAJI NAGAR SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425158591

MP/106/16/Adv NEHA SINGH1216.
SFQ-49/02,PARET MANDIR SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8964829152

MP/342/16/Adv MAHESH PRASAD TIWARI1217.
BEHIND LOKPRIYA HOSPITAL,SHIVAJI 
WARD,REMGHIRIYA SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9406518560

MP/366/16/Adv RAMPRATAP SHRIVASTAVA1218.
BUDHWARA 
WARD,POST/TEHSIL-RAHATGARH SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9300411957

MP/391/16/Adv NANAK PRASAD BHALLA1219.
KOHLI BHAWAN,GOPAL GANJ SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9993812344

MP/406/16/Adv ANJILI YADAV1220.
JAWAHAR GANJ WARD SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9827355066

MP/449/16/Adv SURENDRA DUBEY1221.
RAJNAGAR,SHANKARGARH,MAKRONIYA 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9977826302

MP/513/16/Adv PREAKRTI KIRAN NAGAR1222.
RAILWAY STATION,NGANESH 
GANJ,POST-SHAHPUR SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9165549707

MP/528/16/Adv SOURABH DUBEY1223.
JHIRNA, PARKOTA, DISTT- SAGAR M.P.

Ph./Mo. 9009554455

MP/563/16/Adv HITESH BHANDARI1224.
GOUR MURTI,TEEN BATTI,RAMPURA WARD 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9907528090

MP/604/16/Adv SUDARSHAN TIWARI1225.
AHMAD NAGAR,VRINDAWAN GARDEN,WARD 
NO.-07,H. NO.-218 SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7803092870

MP/711/16/Adv ANEY GOSWAMI1226.
659,DHANCHA BHAWAN,BEHIND SVN 
COLLEGE,DEENDAYAL NAGAR,MAKRONIYA 
Ph./Mo. 7828762275

MP/730/16/Adv BHUPENDRA SINGH TOMAR1227.
KRISHANA GANJ WARD SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9303272166

MP/871/16/Adv RASHMI SEN1228.
NEAR NOBEL 
COLLAGE,RAJAKHEDI,MAKRONIYA SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9098363002

MP/881/16/Adv SIDDHARTH BADKUL1229.
N-01,BALAK HILL VIEW,NERA JAIN 
MANDIR,TILLI ROAD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 07582237388,7579066726

MP/1170/16/AdvJAI KACKER1230.
05/25,SADAR BAZAR SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9685772277

MP/1228/16/AdvPAVITRA PATARIYA1231.
MAA SHANTI JEWLLERS WALI GALI,RAMPUR 
WARD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9826836744

MP/1303/16/AdvRAJ KUMAR PATEL1232.
OPP.POWER HOUSE KRISHNA GANJ WARD, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9424907688

MP/1309/16/AdvMANISH PATKAR1233.
WARD NO.12, KALI CHOURHA, 
TEH.SHAHGARH SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9806835410

MP/1314/16/AdvDEVANSHU BORWANKAR1234.
C/O-SHRI MUKESH BORWANKAR,69 
RAMPURA WARD,SABULAL MARKET SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425438549

MP/1316/16/AdvYUVIKA SONI1235.
OLD KALI MAI MANDIR,PANTNAGAR WARD 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7581006264,9669251721

MP/1344/16/AdvRISHI KUMAR MISHRA1236.
NEAR BOHRE HOUSE,AHMED NAGAR SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8966993300

MP/1427/16/AdvTAJ MOHD1237.
6/37,SADAR CANTT,WARD NO-02 SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9300473061

MP/1438/16/AdvANKIT RAWAT1238.
7/7E,SADAR BAZAR SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9584948492

MP/1514/16/AdvAMIT SAHU1239.
E-03,BALAK HILLS VIEW COLONY,BEHIND 
SATSANG BHAWAN,TILI ROAD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8085152953

MP/1773/16/AdvANSHIT BALAIYA1240.
H NO-37/04,KOTWALI ROAD,BEHIND PUTRI 
SHALA,CHAKRAGHAT WARD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9111000207
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MP/1789/16/AdvSANKALP YADAV1241.
PARKOTA HILLS,NEAR JNPA ROAD,10 
PARKOTA WARD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8871720988

MP/1799/16/AdvUTTAM SINGH THAKUR1242.
H NO-139,GOPAL GANJ,JHANDA 
CHOWK,NEAR DEVI MANDIR SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425172017

MP/1845/16/AdvANKIT JAIN1243.
BEHIND KIRAN MISHRA HOUSE,ITWARI 
WARD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8878422354

MP/106/17/Adv VANDANA RAJAK1244.
RAGISTRAR OFFICE,LEGAL SALE MAIN 
OFFICE UTD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9074840280

MP/175/17/Adv ANUPRIYA JAIN1245.
BEHIND RASHMI SHUKLA NURSING 
HOME,GOPALGANJ SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8109313868

MP/210/17/Adv ANIL KUMAR TIWARI1246.
SAF ROAD VIDHYAPURAM,MAKRONIYA 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9406531970

MP/225/17/Adv RAMAN JAIN1247.
C/O DR S K JAIN, ADJ 100,RAMPURA 
WARD,BATASHA GALI,KATRA SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9301991845

MP/324/17/Adv AKASH MISHRA1248.
H NO-359 RAVISHANKAR WARD,BEHIND B S 
JAIN GREEN HOUSE SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9300671700

MP/332/17/Adv NEERAJ JATAV1249.
JHANSI ROAD, NEAR BHATIA 
SARDAR,CANTT WARD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9165042788

MP/362/17/Adv SWATI MISHRA1250.
BHAGAT SINGH WARD,TIWARI GALI,NEAR 
MOTI NAGAR THANA SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9300232894

MP/372/17/Adv ROHIT AHIRWAR1251.
POST-TADA,TEHSIL-KESLI DEORI

Ph./Mo. 9893926213

MP/456/17/Adv SHRIKANT KHATTRI1252.
PODDAR COLONY,SHIVAJI NAGAR SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 7400551921

MP/629/17/Adv PRIYANK CHACHONDIA1253.
SHRI A HUSSAIN NAKHRE GALI,RAMESH 
SAINI KA BAGHICHA,GOPALGANJ SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9685439933

MP/641/17/Adv FIRDOS AHMED1254.
H NO-56,MAHARSHI DAYANAND WARD 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827007337

MP/799/17/Adv PRAVEEN KUMAR JAIN1255.
NEAR JAIN MANDIR,SUBHAS 
NAGAR,SHASTRI WARD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9685727451

MP/1186/17/AdvSUNAYANA THAKUR1256.
NEAR GIRLS COLLEGE,KRISHNA GANJ 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9407013431

MP/1543/17/AdvPREETI SINGH SHEKHAWAT1257.
H.NO.87, NEAR DR. RASHMI SHUKLA 
NURSING HOME,GOPALGANJ SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9993049043,9868585899

MP/1815/17/AdvSANJAY GAIKWAD1258.
600 PLOTS,HOUSE NO-638,GOUR 
NAGAR,MAKRONIA SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8109146127

MP/2495/17/AdvKEERTI RAI1259.
INFRONT OF RENAULT SHOWROOM,SHREE 
NAGAR,MAKRONIA SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9399044434

MP/2533/17/AdvABHISHEK ROHAN1260.
VILLAGE-JAMUNIYA GOUND,POST-BARODA 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7746004171

MP/2539/17/AdvSAURABH TIWARI1261.
INFRONT OF JAIN MANDIR,GOPALGANJ 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9755076974

MP/2663/17/AdvANSHUL PARASHAR1262.
SHIVAJI NAGAR,BEHIND RAJU PATEL KA 
BAGEECHA,PODDAR COLONY,SHIVAJI WARD 
Ph./Mo. 9644731184

MP/83/18/Adv VINOD KUMAR1263.
RAJEEV NAGAR WARD,BHOPAL ROAD 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425451222

MP/86/18/Adv HARIHAR RAJAK1264.
H NO-226,SARVAIYA KHANWARA 
NO-02,SUBEDAR WARD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9165817905

MP/163/18/Adv AMBUJ SINGH1265.
RAJNAGAR,MAKRONIA SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 7974515320

MP/474/18/Adv AKHILESH SONI1266.
TIRUPATIPURAM COLONY TILI WARD 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7223836937

MP/476/18/Adv DHARMENDRA SINGH LODHI1267.
WARD NO. 15 RAM NAGAR RAHATGARH TEH 
RANATGARH SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7340424245

MP/541/18/Adv ANURAG VERMA1268.
BESIDE NOBEL COLLEGE,RAJAKHERI 
MAKRONIYA SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9753059956

MP/582/18/Adv POORVA JAIN1269.
MIG-40,SHANTIPURAM,ANKUR 
COLONY,MAKRONIYA SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8602614856

MP/681/18/Adv SANJAY KUMAR JAIN1270.
79, NEAR BIJASEN TEMPLE, GOPAL GANJ, 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. sanjayjain11aug@gmail.com,9406931340

MP/700/18/Adv ANAND VARDHAN BHALLA1271.
INFRONT OF SHANTI MARKET KOHLI 
BHAWAN GOPALGANJ SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9755445589

MP/710/18/Adv MANVENDRA MISHRA1272.
71 DWARIKA GARDEN MEDICAL COLLEGE 
ROAD TILI SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827519350

MP/821/18/Adv BABLESH PRAJAPATI1273.
WARD NO. L 5 RAMMAGAR RAHAT GARH 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7415577573

MP/928/18/Adv DENNIS VIJAY WARDHA1274.
MAKROMIYA SAGER STATE SAGAR MP

Ph./Mo. 8960186844

MP/1017/18/AdvNAVIN KUMAR TIWARI1275.
7/27 A SADAR BAZAR SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9993170524

MP/1063/18/AdvKRISHNA PRATAP1276.
537 MAHUAKHEDA RAJA BILAHARA SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425711765

MP/1179/18/AdvMONIKA SHRIVASTAVA1277.
GOPALGANJ SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9907451604

MP/1225/18/AdvDURGANDRA SINGH RAJPOOT1278.
C/O JAGDISH BHATELE Q NO. R 13 NEAR 
NGO BLOCK POLICE LINE SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9630217355

MP/1545/18/AdvRAM RAWAT1279.
SANJEEV NAGAR BATLIAN ROAD MAKRONIA 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9893334935

MP/1752/18/AdvRAJESH PRAJAPATI1280.
DISTRICT AND SESSION COURT SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8889871837
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MP/1786/18/AdvRACHNA PACHOURI1281.
NEAR NAGESHWAR MANDIR, BAISA 
MUHALLA, NARYAWALI NAKA WARD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8251099123

MP/1835/18/AdvSAPNA GOND1282.
SAGAR KRISHNA CHOWK,WARD 
NO-12,SHAHPUR
Ph./Mo. 8889467909

MP/2185/18/AdvAISHWARYA NAIK1283.
8/5, G.A.D. COLONY GOPALGANJ SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9424427480

MP/2357/18/AdvMADAN GOPAL PANDEY1284.
VILLAGE/POST- BAMHORI, BIKA SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9977668032

MP/2411/18/AdvNITIN JAIN1285.
INFRONT OF NALANDA SCHOOL GALI NEAR 
JAIN TEMPLE TILAK GANJ WARD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9755236638

MP/2493/18/AdvRAHUL JAIN1286.
C/O- ASHOK JAIN NAKHREBADA RAMPURA 
WARD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8989830208

MP/2500/18/AdvVAIBHAV SINGH YADAV1287.
MIG-40, SHANTIPURAM, ANKUR COLONY 
MAKRONIA SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8889999577

MP/2536/18/AdvKARAN JAIN1288.
GOPAL GANJ JHANDA CHOWK COURT ROAD 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8319135321

MP/2838/18/AdvSANJAY YADAV1289.
BEHIND JAIN HIGH SCHOOL,VRINDHWAN 
WARD,GOPALGANJ SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9303967555

MP/15/19/Adv SARIKA GUPTA1290.
H NO-17 SAGAR ESTATE 
COLONY,MAKRONIA
Ph./Mo. 9302442224

MP/286/19/Adv NARENDRA SINGH JAT1291.
VILLAGE/POST- PATHARIYA JAT, BAMORI 
BIKA SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9754071270

MP/322/19/Adv SUSHEEL KUMAR JAIN1292.
NEAR  CHHATRASHAL AKHADA ITWARI 
WARD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9039491887

MP/406/19/Adv PAVAN KUMAR VISHWAKARMA1293.
VILLAGE/POST-SAMOS, DHANA NARIOLI 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7354262849

MP/419/19/Adv SUNEEL KUMAR1294.
NEAR MANGAL MEMBER KAKAGANJ WARD 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9993774054

MP/483/19/Adv SWAPNIL JAIN1295.
WARD NO-6, MAHAVEER NAGAR, WARD 
NEHA NAGAR SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8989867852

MP/558/19/Adv VISHWANATH AGNIHOTRI1296.
MAIN ROAD KARRAPUR SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9644132647

MP/614/19/Adv SHANTI SWROOP DUBEY1297.
HO NO-3, SUJAY ENCIAVE AJMANI COMPLEX 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8458843111

MP/640/19/Adv SHARDA TIWARI1298.
VILLAGE/POST-SIDHGUVAN NEAR BAHERIA 
TIGADDA SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7747816191

MP/689/19/Adv BRIJENDRA KUMAR AHIRWAR1299.
VILLAGE/POST- KARRAPUR SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9752069868

MP/830/19/Adv HEMLATA PATEL1300.
C/O SUNDAR LAL TIWARI, INDRA COLONY 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7440347037

MP/843/19/Adv RAJ KUMAR KESHARWANI1301.
14/525, PURANI GALLAMANDI KE ANDER 
TILAK GANJ SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8827004433

MP/886/19/Adv DALCHANDRA PRAJAPATI1302.
SANT RAVIDAS WARD INFRONT OF KANCH  
GODAM SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9630880619

MP/930/19/Adv ASHUTOSH NANDAN PANDEY1303.
16, SURYA APARTMENT MAKRONIA ROAD 
AJMANI COMPLEX SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8878480757

MP/960/19/Adv DEEPAK SHARMA1304.
SHRI NAGAR COLONY, MAKRONIYA SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9407253337

MP/972/19/Adv SATENDRA SINGH THAKUR1305.
GAYATRI NAGAR WARD NO-2, MAKRONIYA 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9770513995

MP/1070/19/AdvARCHANA VISHWAKARMA1306.
ABHINAND NAGAR RAJA KHEDI MAKRONIA 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8435364072

MP/1144/19/AdvVIDHWANSH KUMAR GAUTAM1307.
HO NO-04, BLOCK-B NEW F.S.L. COLONY 
UNIVERSITY ROAD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9131941163

MP/1361/19/AdvABHISHEK KUSHWAHA1308.
LAMBARDAR BHAWAN BAGH RAJ ROAD 
PIPARIYA, PANT NAGAR WARD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7828275757

MP/1440/19/AdvPRIYAM JHUDELE1309.
56 NEHRU MARG,RAVISHANKAR 
WARD,BESIDE UTSAV BHAVAN SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8989444107

MP/1522/19/AdvSUBODH SHRIVASTAVA1310.
PATHAK KE PICHE KADAM VATIKA VAISHALI 
NAGAR SHIVAJI WARD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425626525

MP/1537/19/AdvKASHIRAM AHIRWAL1311.
DR AMBEDKAR NAGAR WARD NO-9 
SHAHGARH
Ph./Mo. 8085068169

MP/1733/19/AdvLUCKY KESHARWANI1312.
HO NO-8/50, WARD NO-2, SADAR BAZAR 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9165038138

MP/1738/19/AdvMAYANK PRAJAPATI1313.
SUNIL HARDWARE, RAJEEV NAGAR WARD 
BHOPAL ROAD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8103312100

MP/1818/19/AdvVARSHA CHOUBEY1314.
SANICHARI HILLS WARD NO-9 CHOUGNA 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8517864725

MP/1883/19/AdvSHUBHANSHU DUBEY1315.
EX- MALGUZAR HOUSE SHUKRAWARI HILLS 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7566614450

MP/1995/19/AdvMANISH PANDAY1316.
BEHIND APSARA TALKIS BHAGWANGANG 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8818871313

MP/2078/19/AdvJYOTI TIWARI1317.
RAKESH GURU NEAR P.T.C. GROUND GOPAL 
GANJ SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9406930864

MP/2219/19/AdvVEERENDRA THAKUR1318.
EKTA COLONY BEHIND LIC OFFICE SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9340131508

MP/2235/19/AdvDEEPAK RAJAK1319.
POLITECNIC COLLEGE KE SAMNE SHIVAJI 
WARD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7828387996

MP/2332/19/AdvMOHIT KURMI1320.
BEHIND MACHIS BIDI BRANCH SUBEDAR 
WARD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8770425965
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MP/2499/19/AdvIEHA GHAI1321.
BEHIND SBI EKTA COLONY SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8435867770

MP/255/20/Adv ANKIT SONI1322.
HO NO-3/32, SADAR BAZAR CANTT SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8989443744

MP/316/20/Adv RAHUL AHIRWAR1323.
INFRONT OF FOREST DEPO 
VILLAGE/POST-BERKHEDI SADAK 
Ph./Mo. 7898452252

MP/505/20/Adv SAHIL SHEKHAR KOSHTI1324.
496, VRINDAWAN WARD TILI HOSHPITAL 
ROAD SHRI RAM NAGAR SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8518949596

MP/921/20/Adv SOURABH ASATI1325.
IN FRONT OF MEDICAL COLLEGE 
TIRUPATIPURAM COLONY TILLI WARD 
Ph./Mo. 9691517905

MP/979/20/Adv YASHVARDHAN GUPTA1326.
65 KATRA WARD SABJI MANDI ROAD SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 7906918035

MP/1012/20/AdvSURBHI MISHRA1327.
QUATER NO G-1/8,G.A.D.COLONY 
LOKAYUKT BHAWAN GOPALGANJ SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8889048669

MP/1013/20/AdvSHIVANI MISHRA1328.
G.A.D. COLONY INFRONT OF LOKAYUKT 
BHAWAN GOPAL GANJ SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8349907522

MP/1045/20/AdvNEERAJ KUMAR JAIN1329.
MAIN MARKET PARASMANI BHAWAN 
NARIAOLI SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9424486313

MP/1208/20/AdvPRASHANT SAHU1330.
UIDHI WELFARE SAMITI MISHRA COMPLEX 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8889887111

MP/1284/20/AdvSURAJ KURMI1331.
VILLAGE JARARA POST JERAI SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8602771158

MP/1475/20/AdvSADIQ BEHNA1332.
SHARDA MANDIR ROAD MADIYA VITT 
ALNAGAR SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9479958286

MP/1505/20/AdvNARESH CHADAR1333.
CIVIL COURT SAGAR BEHIND GOVT SCHOOL 
TILI BAGHRAJ WARD
Ph./Mo. 7974800415

MP/1576/20/AdvDIVYA THAKUR1334.
BLOCK B4 48 QUARTER P.T.S MAKRONIA 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7067578206

MP/1627/20/AdvRAHUL KHARE1335.
JHIRIA MOHALLA JAT PATHARIA SAGAR V.V  
KE PICHE
Ph./Mo. 9669340550

MP/1654/20/AdvASHISH PYASI1336.
WARD NO.5 H.NO 5 SADAR BAZAR SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9669696959

MP/1685/20/AdvRAM SINGH KUSHWAHA1337.
NEAR OF DESAI BAGICHA BAGHRAJ  WARD 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7389545203

MP/1713/20/AdvKAMLESH SONI1338.
99/1MAHARAJPUR TEH. DEVRI SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9753035500

MP/1739/20/AdvRAJEEV JAIN1339.
NEAR RASHMI SHUKLA NURSING HOME 
JHANDA CHOWK GOPAL GANG SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9131755100

MP/1794/20/AdvJACOB JOHN1340.
MANORAMA COLONY SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8770124748

MP/1798/20/AdvNAMRATA PATEL1341.
BHAGWATI TIMBER PAGARA ROAD NEAR 
INDIAN GAS AGENCY SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 6265044560

MP/1907/20/AdvAMAN SHARMA1342.
QTR NO. 1/2 BLOCK NO 1 BEHIND POLICE 
HOSPITAL POLICE LINE SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9131365594

MP/2196/20/AdvANUPRIYA MISHRA1343.
319 BEHIND LIC OFFICE BRI EKTA COLONY 
VRINDAVAN WARD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8602495092

MP/2756/20/AdvSHASHANK MALVIYA1344.
NEAR JANKI RAMAN MANDIR RAJAKHEDI 
MAKRONIA SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9575417069

MP/65/21/Adv KULDEEP CHOUBEY1345.
SHRIRAM COLONY MARGHATA ROAD 
GOPALGANJ SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8770730151

MP/148/21/Adv SARTHAK SINGH THAKUR1346.
BADA JEENA PARKOTA HILLS SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8889611192

MP/336/21/Adv RAHUL SINGH THAKUR1347.
H.NO-5/637,SNEH NAGAR COLONY SHIVAJI 
WARD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9407582705

MP/376/21/Adv ANKUSH1348.
NEAR TAHSIL YADAV COLONY BARIYA 
TIRAHA SBI ATM PANDEY KIRANA SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9165796950

MP/448/21/Adv VIKAS MALARYA1349.
SUN CITY COLONY RAJGHAT ROAD BAGRAJ 
WARD TILLI SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8982231866

MP/593/21/Adv AMIT SWAMI1350.
VILLAGE-DUDHWARA,POST-THADA KESLI 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8839228958

MP/704/21/Adv MANISHA THAKUR1351.
MANOJ TIWARI 5 CIVIL LINE SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8717879343

MP/753/21/Adv JAMANA AHIRWAR1352.
GOPALGANJ 256,NAKHRE GALI BEHIND SBI 
BUILDING SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9131104778

MP/764/21/Adv SHAILJA  KESHARWANI1353.
283,KALYANBHAWAN NEAR GURUDWARA 
BHAGWAN GANJ SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8720868214

MP/854/21/Adv K.TANUSHRI  RAO1354.
84-ANAND NAGAR ROAD NO.02 RAJKHEDI 
MAKRONIA SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7000483259

MP/918/21/Adv ANAND KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA1355.
ABHINAV RESIDENCE,NEAR GYAN VEER 
COLLEGE,TILLI WARD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9340165037

MP/999/21/Adv NIVEDITA RAJPUT1356.
D9,UNIVERSITY CAMPUS PATHARIA ROAD 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9755793069

MP/1104/21/AdvSHUBHAM JAIN1357.
MOTI NAGAR WARD BAHUBALI COLONY 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9993578260

MP/1183/21/AdvARPAN VERMA1358.
C82,UNIVERSITY CAMPUS DR HARISINGH 
GOUR SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9685401222

MP/1318/21/AdvPOOJA DANGI1359.
TEH.-KHURAI,WARD NO-07 MADNA SULTAN 
POST-PATHARIYA JAGAN SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 6263361893

MP/1336/21/AdvANOOP KUMAR VERMA1360.
PURANI COURT KE PASS SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9340217825
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MP/1547/21/AdvSHIKSHA THAKUR1361.
VILLAGE-SIDGUWAN SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 7000880250

MP/1573/21/AdvSMOHI JATAV1362.
GURU GOVIND SINGH WARD 17 SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 7440593061

MP/1808/21/AdvDEVENDRA KUMAR1363.
122/8/1,CHUNGI CHOWKI SE SUATALA 
MARG BAGHRAJ WARD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9165222600

MP/1843/21/AdvBHAGWANDAS RAJAK1364.
VILLAGE-JARARA,POST-JERAI, SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9713520713

MP/1877/21/AdvBRAJBHAN PAWAR1365.
POST-TILI,SARKARI SCHOOL KE PICHE 
BAGHAVRAJ WARD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9399857311

MP/1893/21/AdvHEMANT KUMAR AHIRWAR1366.
POST-SIHORA,NEAR HIGHER SECONDARY 
SCHOOL SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8120052717

MP/2253/21/AdvANJU RAWAT1367.
LIG 3 1215 DEEN DAYAL NAGAR 
MARKRONIA SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425172487

MP/2285/21/AdvVARUN KUMAR PRADHAN1368.
JAIRAM NAGAR COLONY SHIV NAGAR 
RAJKHEDI SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8588989861

MP/2312/21/AdvDIVYANSH TIWARI1369.
WARD NO.04,SAGAR ROAD NEAR 
BALGYANODYA SCHOOL REHLI
Ph./Mo. 9131682544

MP/2489/21/AdvPUSHPENDRA KUMAR AHIRWAR1370.
SANJAY COLONY WARD NO.04,INDRA 
GANDHI WARD BANDA
Ph./Mo. 9425967786

MP/2527/21/AdvPUSHPENDRA PATEL1371.
SHANICHIRI JAIN MANDIR KE PICHE SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8878504982

MP/2567/21/AdvADITYA RAJ SINGHAL1372.
M110,SHANTI VIHAR COLONY RAJAKHEDI 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7828848577

MP/3139/21/AdvSACHIN KUMAR JAIN1373.
VIJAY TALKISE ROAD MOTI NAGAR WARD 
MATA MADHIYA KE NICHE SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9575508343

MP/3484/21/AdvROHIT MISHRA1374.
I FO PITAMBAR MANDIR INDRA COLONY 
CIVIL LINES SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9993670500

MP/3488/21/AdvKHYATI KHARE1375.
11 AYODHYA BHAWAN GOPALGANJ SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 7049423576

MP/3841/21/AdvARJUN SINGH KURMI1376.
BEAR HOUSE ROAD GOPALGANJ SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 7803898212

MP/4514/21/AdvNARENDRA SINGH LODHI1377.
VILLAGE-PARGASPURA, POST-SATTADHANA 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7489784393

MP/4616/21/AdvANSHU PANJWANI1378.
5 CIVIL LINE GOUR NAGAR WARD SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9039201515

MP/4646/21/AdvOJASH GHAI1379.
H.NO.17 VIJAY NAGAR MAKRONIYA SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 7049900620

MP/4891/21/AdvRAJKUMAR MISHRA1380.
INFRONT OF HATHI KHANA SCHOOL 
SANICHRI TORI SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9755625172

MP/4895/21/AdvDEEPAK KUMAR CHOUKSEY1381.
4/8 SADAR BAZAR SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9329283629

MP/5130/21/AdvFARHEEN KHAN1382.
NEAR PRIMARY SCHOOL RAJEEV NAGAR 
SHIVAJI WARD  05 SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8516916644

MP/5188/21/AdvNEETU AHIRWAR1383.
VILLAGE-SIDHGUAN SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9301624923

MP/5195/21/AdvPUSHPRAJ SINGH1384.
VILLAGE-KARAIYA,TEH.-JAISINAGAR SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8959856013

MP/5221/21/AdvANEETA KUMARI JOSHI1385.
NEAR GUN HOUSE CANTT 49 SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9407508026

MP/5234/21/AdvJYOTI GOND1386.
INFRONT OF DHARAMDAS BABA MANDIR 
NEAR DESAI PANDIT BAGRAJ WARD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7987563925

MP/5335/21/AdvNITISHA RAJ1387.
MIG I/26 DEENDAYAL NAGAR WARD NO.03 
MAKRONIYA SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7678419344

MP/5484/21/AdvRAJAT BOHARE1388.
42/4 VRINDAVAN BAG AHMED NAGAR TILLI 
ROAD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9753716222

MP/5529/21/AdvMAHENDRA PATEL1389.
SEMRABAG WARD NO.1 RANI DURGAWATI 
WARD MAKRONIYA MUHAL SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9131095086

MP/5667/21/AdvSHIVRATAN HELA1390.
PURANI CANTT COLONY SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 6232196980

MP/5762/21/AdvMOHD OSAB1391.
H.NO.208 RAHATGARH SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9752450754

MP/5821/21/AdvRAJESH KUMAR KURMI1392.
VILLAGE-GIDWANI ,POST-KERWANA SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425745181

MP/5837/21/AdvRAJKUMAR SINGH1393.
LAXMI NAGAR NEAR BY MAKRONIYA 
STATION SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7987365838

MP/5900/21/AdvSHUBHAM KURMI1394.
RAJEEV NAGAR WARD LATE 
ADV.V.L.THAKUR KE MAKAN SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7566925024

MP/5960/21/AdvNARENDRA PRATAP SINGH DANGI1395.
BEHIND BHAGYODAYA HOSPITAL SHANTI 
NIKETAN PVT. ITI SHASTRI WARD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 6263920017

MP/6041/21/AdvSHIVEE PANDEY1396.
KRISHNA VIHAR COLONY GOPAL GANJ 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9644244527

MP/15/22/Adv DEEPAK YADAV1397.
WARD NO.12 SAHEED BHAGAT SINGH 
WARD NEAR OF PURANA THANA BANDA
Ph./Mo. 8319576329

MP/560/22/Adv ANUSHREE MISHRA1398.
136 SUNRISE TOWN TILI WARD SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9644719900

MP/579/22/Adv KISHAN GOSWAMI1399.
DEENDAYAL NAGAR MAKRONIYA SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 7828762275

MP/592/22/Adv SMRITI SURYAVANSHI1400.
NEAR DHARAMDAS BABA MANDIR 
KASHIRAM BAGICHA TILI ROAD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7746094816
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MP/629/22/Adv NARAYAN PRASAD PATWA1401.
H.NO.110,BARRISTER KA FARSH 
LAJPATPURA WARD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7319559085

MP/682/22/Adv SANENDRA KANASIYA1402.
KANASIYA BHAWAN GURU GOVIND SINGH 
WARD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9425172327

MP/707/22/Adv ANANYA AGNIHOTRI1403.
OLD NEPAL PALACE U.T.D ROAD SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9713018848

MP/893/22/Adv GOPAL KRISHAN BERRY1404.
BUNGLOW NO.4 BEHIND CANNT BOARD 
OFFICE SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9407592311

MP/961/22/Adv RICHA SARAF1405.
D100 DWARIKA GARDEN TILI SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 7974605098

MP/993/22/Adv SAHIL SAHU1406.
BAISA MOHALLA NARYAWALI NAKA WARD 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9630414793

MP/1089/22/AdvDEEPESH SEN1407.
VILLAGE/POST-KEVLARI 
KALAN,TEHSIL-KESLI,PIN-470235 SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9179979075

MP/1090/22/AdvANSHUL SIRVAIYA1408.
TILAK WARD DEORI SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9630308684

MP/1240/22/AdvKHEMCHAND1409.
JHANDA CHOWK KE PASS KAKA GANJ WARD 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8319118504

MP/1456/22/AdvSHRESTH MUKHARYA1410.
PARINAY BANQUET HALL RAJKHEDI 
MAKRONIYA SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7987237914

MP/1591/22/AdvANKIT SONI1411.
346 WARD NO.6 KHIMLASA SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 7697162100

MP/1691/22/AdvKAMNA CHOURASIYA1412.
BANINI GHAT MANDIR KE PASS WARD NO.7 
,H.NO.108 RAHATGARH SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 6260267518

MP/1693/22/AdvYOGESH MALLAH1413.
SHIV NAGAR BASTI GOPESHWAR WARD 10 
BATALIYAN MAKRONIA MAHAL SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9644946014

MP/2092/22/AdvAKHIL SAMAIYA1414.
26 GANDHI CHOWK WARD SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9770261951

MP/2446/22/AdvAMIT SINGH THAKUR1415.
LIG 117 GOURNAGAR MAKRONIA SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8602829999

MP/2536/22/AdvSUMAN LATA PANDEY1416.
Q.NO.16/1 GAD COLONY GOPAL GANJ CIVIL 
LINES SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9424327942

MP/2552/22/AdvYASHPAL SINGH RATHORE1417.
NEAR AKOLA TEMPLE WARD NO.9 
KARRAPUR SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9981721900

MP/2729/22/AdvTASTEEN BANO1418.
WARD NO.4 , RANGREJ MOHALLA 
SHAHGARH SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 6261309643

MP/2815/22/AdvSANDEEP KUMAR CHOUBEY1419.
INFRONT OF PATRAKAR TIWARI NEAR DVI 
MANDIR SADBHAVNA NAGAR MAKRONIA 
Ph./Mo. 9713065711

MP/2899/22/AdvSHRUTI JAIN1420.
SHREYANSH TRADING COMPANY VARNI 
COLONY KATRA WARD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7400561992

MP/3078/22/AdvKEHKASHA ALI1421.
141 WAHID ALI ADV. KE PICHE GOPALGANJ 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 6264351301

MP/3541/22/AdvVANDANA LODHI1422.
NAYA NAGAR ,POST-PATNA KESLI

Ph./Mo. 9713690969

MP/3567/22/AdvSHIVANI JAIN1423.
MATA MADIYA KE PICHE BAHUBALI COLONY 
MOTINAGAR SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7225068055

MP/3623/22/AdvAPURVA PANDEY1424.
VEINDAVAN BAGH MANDIR CAMPUS 
VRINDAVAN WARD GOPALGANJ SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8982340779

MP/3631/22/AdvHIMANSHU PANDEY1425.
VRINDAVAN BAG MANDIR PARISAR 
VRINDAVAN WARD GOPALGANJ SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7697993030

MP/3656/22/AdvANAND DUBEY1426.
INFRONT OF PANCHWATI HOTEL GYATRI 
NAGAR MAKRONIYA SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9691177930

MP/3723/22/AdvARVIND PATEL1427.
VILLAGE-IMALIYA  GHONA ,POST-BANSA 
KALAN PATHARIA
Ph./Mo. 9131684291

MP/3906/22/AdvJAYA DHURAYANI1428.
H.NO.2 SANT KANWAR RAM WARD NEAR 
SHRI JHULELAL TEMPLE SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827810467

MP/4098/22/AdvANIMESH JAIN1429.
INFRONT VIJAY TALKIES CHANDRA SEKHAR 
WARD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8817141455

MP/4131/22/AdvVINAYAK DUBEY1430.
HIG-47 SUNRISE MEGA CITY NEAR KISHORE 
NYAYLAY RTO OFFICE ROAD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9650381814

MP/4200/22/AdvAJAY PAL SINGH GOUR1431.
TIRUPATI PURAM COLONY WARD SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 7000598314

MP/4368/22/AdvHARSHIT DUBEY1432.
D-99 MADHUVAN GREENS COLONY TILI 
WARD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8965093494

MP/4541/22/AdvRAMKUMAR LADIYA1433.
54/17 GURU GOVIND SINGH WARD SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9713123427

MP/4769/22/AdvHIMANSHU RAJ VERMA1434.
INFRONT OF ADARSH SCHOOL POPDAR 
COLONY SHIVAJI WARD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8823018862

MP/4793/22/AdvGAJENDRA KURMI1435.
MAIN ROAD BANDA,NEAR BERRIER,WARD 
NO-07,RAMLALA WARD,MAKRONIYA SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7828690429

MP/5069/22/AdvGANESH RAM PATEL1436.
VILLAGE-GAMBHIRIA, POST-MAKRONIA 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9826317441

MP/5321/22/AdvCHANDRABHAN LODHI1437.
VILLAGE&POST-KHURD ,TEH.
-KESHLI,PIN-470223 SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7582907804

MP/5325/22/AdvMOHIT KORI1438.
WARD NO.8 RAHATGARH SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 7247051008

MP/5458/22/AdvRAJESH PATEL1439.
POWER HOUSE KE PASS KRISHNA GANJ 
WARD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9893096168

MP/5606/22/AdvSOURABH YADAV1440.
VILLAGE-KOONI,POST-JERAI WARD NO.8 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8319739323
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MP/5676/22/AdvNAMAN RAMJI SURYAWANSHI1441.
VILLAGE-MIDWASA,POST-JAISINAGAR 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9479537306

MP/5803/22/AdvMUSKAN SONI1442.
NEAR MORAJI SCHOOL BARIYAGHAT WARD 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8319674564

MP/5880/22/AdvSAKSHI YADAV1443.
VILLAGE-BADORA, POST-JERAI PIN-470115 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7049870079

MP/12/23/Adv UDAY KUMAR SHARMA1444.
JADIA MARKET SHOP NO.11 KOTWALI ROAD 
BADA BAZAR SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827276821

MP/80/23/Adv MOHAMMAD JAVED1445.
SHAKINA  MANZIL NEAR GIRLS URDU 
SCHOOL SHANICHRI WARD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9827666251

MP/237/23/Adv SHUBHAM MANWANI1446.
H.NO.46 PRABHU ATA CHAKKI CIVIL LINE 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9826042500

MP/463/23/Adv NEHA YADAV1447.
311 NEHA NAGAR NEAR GITANJALI APRT. 
MAKRONIA SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9977887073

MP/464/23/Adv RADHA SHARMA1448.
ITWARI WARD, INFRONT MA SHANTI 
JEWELLERS, VIJAY TALKIES CHAURAHA 
Ph./Mo. 9589677924

MP/821/23/Adv SANDEEP KORI1449.
BEHIND DOCTOR JINESH JAIN AADARSH 
NAGAR MAKRONIA SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8959557733

MP/1351/23/AdvABHIMANYU KUMAR YADAV1450.
LAXMI NAGAR,WARD NO-04 GAMBHIRIYA 
MAKRONIYA SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9170715535

MP/1648/23/AdvSAKET RICHHARIA1451.
NEAR PELI KOTHI SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 7898563188

MP/1714/23/AdvSOUMYA JAIN1452.
PUSHPANJALI NAYA BAZAR ROAD VARNI 
COLONY SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 6266060966

MP/1815/23/AdvVARSHA VISHVAKARMA1453.
JAGDEESH CHOTA KAREELA KHURAI ROAD 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7489858345

MP/2038/23/AdvKAMLESH RAIKWAR1454.
Q.NO.I-18/2 G.A.D COLONY GOPALGANJ 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8889278708

MP/2182/23/AdvAKHIL SHRIVASTAVA1455.
NEAR BY VISHNU DHAM 
TEMPLE,SHUKRAWARI TOURI SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9993798562

MP/2237/23/AdvBHARAT SINGH PARMAR1456.
208 HATHI KHANA SCHOOL KE BAJU ME 
LAJPAT WARD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9893099687

MP/2277/23/AdvNISHA PATHROL1457.
NEAR JANTA SCHOOL SUBEDAR WARD 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7049594845

MP/2297/23/AdvSHALENDRA SINGH1458.
ROAD NO.1 BEHIND YADAV BHAWAN 
MANORMA COLONY SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9131699505

MP/2340/23/AdvPRIYANKA RAJAK1459.
NEAR CHOPRA LAXMIPURA WARD SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8770469322

MP/2367/23/AdvKUSHAGRA ROHAN YADAV1460.
K.N ROHAN MARG VIVEKANAND WARD 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9685383000

MP/2734/23/AdvSURENDRA KUMAR AHIRWAR1461.
BHAGAT SINGH WARD RAM GALI LEHDRA 
NAKA SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9755117179

MP/2818/23/AdvHARSH KUMAR BHARDWAJ1462.
NEAR PELI KOTHI CIVIL COURT SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 7898563188

MP/3318/23/AdvAADITYA NARAYAN TIWARI1463.
VILLAGE-KHEJRA DUGAHA ,POST-MAIHAR 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8964011665

MP/3390/23/AdvRAM KUMAR GOUR1464.
BHUTEHSWAR MANDIR KE AANGE THAKUR 
BABA GALI SANT RAVIDAS WARD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9131572399

MP/3640/23/AdvPOOJA JAIN1465.
INFRONT OF ITI GOVERMENT COLLEGE 
BOOND TEL GALI SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8839411663

MP/3665/23/AdvAMIT AHIRWAR1466.
H.NO.512 GANESH CHOWK WARD NO.4 
BILHARA SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8839900538

MP/3858/23/AdvPRANAV PATHAK1467.
MODEL SCHOOL KE PASS MALTHONE SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 7440895067

MP/4235/23/AdvNITIN AWASTHI1468.
KRISHNA GANJ WARD SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 7987857026

MP/4342/23/AdvNEHA1469.
VILL.-BHAPEL,NEAR RAJ MANDIR SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 7581848322

MP/4789/23/AdvAJAY KUSHWAHA1470.
WARD NO.16 VILLAGE-KHIMLASHA KHURAI

Ph./Mo. 9174214605

MP/4830/23/AdvJAGDEESH LODHI1471.
OFFICE NO.33 CO-OPERATIVE SOCEITY 
ABOVE POST OFFICE SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7225984954

MP/4944/23/AdvAPEKSHA SINGHAI1472.
SHRI BALSUDHA EMPORIUM RAJAKHEDI 
ROAD MAKRONIA SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8827122020

MP/5117/23/AdvUDAYBHAN SINGH GOUR1473.
6 CIVIL LINE INDIRA COLONY SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9425437097

MP/5278/23/AdvASHISH NAMDEO1474.
RAGHUVAR VAIDH FARSH-2 ITWARI TORI 
WARD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7047420242

MP/5423/23/AdvARPIT THAKUR1475.
LAXMI SADAN, SHREE RAM COLONY, 
GOPALGANJ, SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8770550897

MP/5573/23/AdvNIKITA1476.
40/A,PURANI SADAR,PIN-470001 SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8349346216

MP/5578/23/AdvVAISHALI PRAJAPATI1477.
SUNIL HARDWARE,BHOPAL ROAD,RAJIV 
NAGAR WARD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7898384349

MP/5684/23/AdvSAHIL KHAN BEHNA1478.
WARD NO.19 MOMINPURA TULSI NAGAR 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8770141902

MP/5702/23/AdvPRATAP RAJ TIWARI1479.
INFRONT OF MOTINAGAR,POLICE 
STATION,BHAGAT SINGH WARD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8989662126

MP/5736/23/AdvSHALINI SINGH RATHOR1480.
SINCHAI COLONY COURT KE PASS 
NAWGAON
Ph./Mo. 9131547306
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MP/6127/23/AdvJABED KHAN1481.
109 SHIVAJI WARD RAHATGARH SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9981015329

MP/6166/23/AdvTOSHIKA GOEL1482.
H.NO.151 MAHAVEER VIHAR COLONY 
MANGALGIRI SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7987149855

MP/6432/23/AdvPUSHPENDRA CHADAR1483.
VILLAGE-LAKHNI,POST-SOTHIYA,PIN-47000
1 SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9174644762

MP/6541/23/AdvANKITA SINGH1484.
458 SANKATHA BHAWAN MANORMA 
COLONY MADHUKAR SHAH WARD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7089861937

MP/7128/23/AdvMILI JAIN1485.
H.NO.594 NEAR HAPPY ANKUR COLONY 
ADARSH NAGAR MAKRONIA SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9713216501

MP/7388/23/AdvOKESH AHIRWAR1486.
BABULAL BAGICHA KE SAMNE KAKAGANJ 
WARD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9713715972

MP/7469/23/AdvSARIF KHAN1487.
WARD NO.5 NAGAR PARISHAD SHAHPUR 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7024955832

MP/7608/23/AdvBABULAL SEN1488.
WARD NO.4 DEVI GHAT KARRAPUR SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9907048033

MP/116/24/Adv SHUKRAAHMAD1489.
98 CIVIL LINE SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8105051048

MP/780/24/Adv RUPAL KUJUR1490.
MURARI PATEL KA BAGICHA CHRISTIAN 
COLONY SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8889607794

MP/1248/24/AdvANKIT KUMAR JAIN1491.
430 ABHINANA NAGAR BEHIND B.M. 
COMPANY RAJAKHEDI MAKRONIA SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8770284415

MP/1317/24/AdvSANJESH AHIRWAR1492.
LIG-159 DEENDAYAL NAGAR WARD NO.3 
MAKRONIA SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7692055439

MP/1444/24/AdvANAND MAHOUR1493.
NEAR BY RAILWAY STATION MLA ROAD 
MAWASI PURA MORENA
Ph./Mo. 9039623074

MP/1474/24/AdvMADHVI MANDLOI1494.
79 A BALAJI HILLS COLONY SANAWAD

Ph./Mo. 9755196634

MP/1506/24/AdvRITIKA SINGH1495.
F1/10 SHALIMAR PARK KOLAR ROAD HUZUR 
INDORE
Ph./Mo. 8253087004

MP/1520/24/AdvTEENA PATIDAR1496.
VILLAGE-PATELA,TEH.-DALODA,PIN-458667 
MANDSAUR
Ph./Mo. 7828237421

MP/1537/24/AdvSANDEEP KUMAR PANDEY1497.
SAGAUNI THANA ,PIN-486776 RAMPUR 
NAIKIN
Ph./Mo. 7024746451

MP/1548/24/AdvDURGESH KUMAR KAWDE1498.
C/O KAILASH PAWAR CHANDRASHEKHAR 
WARD NEAR SAI MANDIR ITARSI ROAD 
Ph./Mo. 9617751265

MP/1575/24/AdvABHINESH YADAV1499.
NEW BUS STAND SUDHA SAGAR ROAD 
TIKAMGARH
Ph./Mo. 8989187037

MP/1602/24/AdvMANISH KUMAR BAGHEL1500.
VILLAGE-KHAMARIYA,POST-CHAWDI THANA 
LAKHANWADA ,PIN-480661 SEONI
Ph./Mo. 9098222300

MP/1813/24/AdvJITENDRA AHIRWAR1501.
CHATRASAL COLONY BAISA ROAD BITTAL 
NAGAR WARD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7697555533

MP/2263/24/AdvKISHAN PRAJAPATI1502.
H NO-102 NEAR GAYATRI MANDIR,JAGDISH 
WARD NO-10 PIN-470227 REHLI
Ph./Mo. 6261791345

MP/2517/24/AdvSHIVALI SINGH1503.
SANI KUMAR ,STATION MANAGER RAILWAY 
STATION ASHOK-NAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8463009963

MP/3125/24/AdvMANJU RATHORE1504.
4/24,WARD 1,MUKHARYA ROAD,SADAR 
BAZAR SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9109868736

MP/4764/24/AdvPRABHANSHU SINGH1505.
BALAJI PURAM COLONY PANT NAGAR WARD 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9644245285

MP/4796/24/AdvRITIK RICHHARIYA1506.
KANAK JEWELLERS KE SAMNE MOHAN 
NAGAR WARD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9039939022

MP/4956/24/AdvTANMEET KAUR KHANDUJA1507.
H NO-14 GURU AMARDAS NAGAR,BHAINSA 
COLONY SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7089348730

MP/7302/24/AdvHARISHANKAR GOUR1508.
29 MADHUKAR SHAH WARD,WEAR HOUSE 
ROAD,GOPALGANJ,NEAR LAL SCHOOL 
Ph./Mo. 9617035917

MP/7647/24/AdvNIKHIL SAHU1509.
INFRONT OF DR NACHANDAS VALLABH 
NAGAR WARD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9165421305

MP/7748/24/AdvNEERAJ AHIRWAR1510.
VILL-SATWA POST MADWA TEH-REPURA 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9981494857

MP/7828/24/AdvNIKITA VISHWAKARMA1511.
4/2,MAHILA THANA KE PICHHE POLICE LINE 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 6261570132

MP/8040/24/AdvADITYA SHUKLA1512.
SAGAR 4/53 SADARBAZAR

Ph./Mo. 9294582088

MP/8659/24/AdvSIDDHI JAIN1513.
INFRONT JOY CAMPION SCHOOL SAINT 
RAIDAS WARD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 6260051677

MP/9684/24/AdvYASH YADAV1514.
H NO-6/52B SADAR BAZAR SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8462963171

MP/10025/24/AdvMOHD. SAMAR QURESHI1515.
SANICHARI WARD POLICE STATION PIN 
470002 SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9685112185

MP/10195/24/AdvDOLLY BHATT1516.
INFRONT OF BALAJI STREET LIGHTS.MOTI 
NAGAR WARD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7223978720

MP/10248/24/AdvBANSHITA YADAV1517.
H NO-6/52B SADAR BAZAR SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 9993398958

MP/55/25/Adv AAIJAZ HUSSAIN1518.
8/15 CANTT WARD NO.2 SADAR SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 7987464144

MP/388/25/Adv SHANTANU VINIODE1519.
87, VAN VIBHAG GALI GOPAL GUNJ SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 7772941488

MP/405/25/Adv DISHA CHATURVEDI1520.
54 SUNRISE RESIDENCY SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8878484759
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MP/860/25/Adv DEEPESH RAI1521.
RAI MOHALLA MALTHONE H. NO.710

Ph./Mo. 8109991900

MP/1114/25/AdvKSHITIJ KUMAR ROY1522.
VILLAGE-BAHERIYA,GADGADH NO-20 
PIN-470004 SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8989713356

MP/1396/25/AdvPUSHPENDRA SEN1523.
PODDAR COLONY SHIVAJI WARD SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8109153930

MP/1460/25/AdvUMESH KORI1524.
SANT RAVIDAS WARD BADA KARILA PANI KI 
TANKI KE PASS SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9399332864

MP/1519/25/AdvNILESH KUMAR PATEL1525.
PANDAPURA BAGHRAJ WARD SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 7566721967

MP/1521/25/AdvATHARV NATH BHATT1526.
H.NO.369 WARD NO.7 BEHIND HERO 
SHOWROOM MAKRONIA SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7693829919

MP/1545/25/AdvAKANKSHA PARIHAR1527.
POLICE B.NO.3 FSL COLONY SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8349285101

MP/1551/25/AdvKAMMYA BUNDELA1528.
SAGAR GAS AGENCY KE SAMNE MADHUKAR 
SHAH WARD
Ph./Mo. 7225050648

MP/1556/25/AdvARJUN DUBEY1529.
INFRONT OF SHEETLA MATA MANDIR 
ITWARI HILLS BADA BAZAR SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7489389553

MP/1705/25/AdvABHISHEK SONI1530.
CHAKRA GHAT WARD,KAJI 
MOHA,LLA,BEHIND RAVI PRESS SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9479354972

MP/1771/25/AdvNIKHIL CHOUKSEY1531.
BAR ROOM NO.3 DISTRICT COURT SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8770409523

MP/2043/25/AdvRAM KRISHAN SHUKLA1532.
1330 D D NAGAR RAILWAY STATION ROAD 
MAKRONIYA SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8349285101

MP/2215/25/AdvAKHANDGAURAV SINGH1533.
VILL/POST- PATHARIYA JAT, PIN-470001 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8418843636,8418843636

MP/2661/25/AdvLAVKESH SHRIVASTAVA1534.
11 AYODHYA BHAVAN NEAR LAL SCHOOL 
GOPALGANJ SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8269406634

MP/3090/25/AdvAKANKSHA GARG1535.
RAJEEV NAGAR COLONY BEHIND OLD RTO 
MIG 16 TILI WARD SAGAR SAGAR 470002
Ph./Mo. 8959364446,8959364446

MP/3331/25/AdvDEEPESH KORI1536.
152 KOSHAL KISHOR WARD DEORI SAGAR 
SAGAR 470226
Ph./Mo. 7400535212,7400535212

MP/3414/25/AdvKAPIL KURMI1537.
HN-76 KHIRIYA KHAWAS POST PIPRIYA 
PACHARA TEHSIL GARHAKOTA DISTRICT 
Ph./Mo. 6263855893,6263855893

MP/3832/25/AdvMANUPRIYA NAMDEO1538.
Adarsh nagar makronia chauraha, beside 
pardesi hardware shop, near jaina glass 
Ph./Mo. 6266497537,6266497537

MP/3900/25/AdvAJAY KUMAR RAIKWAR1539.
H.NO.227 CHHAYA STUDY BEHIND 
DR.NAGARKAR PARKOTA SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9407540556

MP/4707/25/AdvSHAHRUKH KHAN1540.
NEAR SARASWATI MANDIR WARD NO.3 
RAHATGARH SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7415500316

MP/4729/25/AdvSONAM RAWAT1541.
VILLAGE-DHANGUA,POST-CHANDPUR,PIN-4
70227 REHLI
Ph./Mo. 9685388250

MP/4914/25/AdvASTHA SHRIVASTAVA1542.
151,Maharishi Dayanand ward sagar SAGAR 
470002
Ph./Mo. 7987258603,7987258603

MP/4963/25/AdvSTUTI JAIN1543.
VEERENDRA AND COM. 287 TILAKGANJ 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7771012001

MP/5617/25/AdvBHOOPENDRA KURMI1544.
VILLAGE-BARODIYA BALLABH 
,POST-CHANDAMAV,PIN-470115 SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 7440728644

MP/5710/25/AdvMANSI SINGH1545.
GOVIND SAINI BUILDING WEAR HOUSE 
ROAD WARD NO.6 GOPALGANJ SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9098248086

MP/5727/25/AdvSOURABH CHOUDHARY1546.
C/O JAI BHEEM CSC MAHATMA GANDHI 
WARD NO.17 OLD MAKRONIA SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8962676568

MP/6021/25/AdvMOHD DANISH QURESHI1547.
SANICHARI WARD SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 6260586076

MP/6036/25/AdvSHUBHAM THAKUR1548.
113 WARD NO.4 GAMBHIRIYA MAKRONIA 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 8224941371

MP/6103/25/AdvPREETI AHIRWAL1549.
Ward no. 16 near sant ravidas bhawan 
makronia sagar  SAGAR 470004
Ph./Mo. 9109302569,9109302569

MP/6357/25/AdvMAYANK SETH1550.
BAISA MOHALLA NARYAVALI NAKA WARD 
SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 6265138743

MP/6502/25/AdvANSHITA CHATURVEDI1551.
LIG 13 PH-1 SUNRISE MEGA CITY TILI 
RAJGHAT ROAD SAGAR
Ph./Mo. 9165678858

MP/6554/25/AdvSAYNA BANO1552.
Shriram colony gopalganj sagar madhya 
pradesh  SAGAR 470001
Ph./Mo. 8269016875,8269016875

MP/6799/25/AdvSARAVAGYA SHRIVASTAVA1553.
BEHIND RADIO COLONY NEELANTH NAGAR 
CHHATARPUR
Ph./Mo. 9098372023

MP/8671/25/AdvKHUSHI MISHRA1554.
G10/3 GAD COLONY CIVIL LINE SAGAR

Ph./Mo. 8982663099

MP/11176/25/AdvSURAT SINGH LODHI1555.
GULAB COLONY SHIVAJI WARD SAGAR 
Sagar
Ph./Mo. 9669377436

MP/536/26/Adv PRAMOD KUMAR RAJAK1556.
LAXMI PURA NEAR CHOOPRA LAXMIPURA 
WARD SAGAR MP Sagar
Ph./Mo. 8269989200


